

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikh's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That Stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the life of the victim Isaiah Allen but also compromised the safety of customers and bystanders. Please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Curt Bennett	5355 Marina North	Milwaukee WI	(414) 627-7287	8/22	[Signature]
ERIC KLOVES	53209	MILWAUKEE WI	262 960 5090	8/22	[Signature]
ACAN CHAUDHA	53208	MILWAUKEE WI	414 405 8186	8/22	[Signature]
Quinn Taylor	53223	MILWAUKEE WI	414 690 5845	8/22	[Signature]
Brandon Hobson	53223	MILWAUKEE WI	414 793 2285	8/22	[Signature]
Farrukhan Green	53208	MILWAUKEE WI	414 914 3048	8/22	[Signature]
P. JACKSON	—	MILWAUKEE WI	—	8/22	—
Natalie Renton	53208	MILWAUKEE WI	414 839 8595	8/22	[Signature]
CALVIN M. JACKSON	53209	MILWAUKEE WI	414 544 9306	8/22	[Signature]
Harold Whight	53209	MILWAUKEE WI	414 552 4751	8/22	[Signature]

Print Name Charasha Allen Address 5336 N 24th
 Signature [Signature] Date 8/22/23

Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
DI Vanderkolk	5936 S. Andrea	New ^{Orleans}	414 379-6865	8/22	
TRINIKIA Walker	2412 W Cypress	Milw WI	414 491-5972	8/22	
Paris Allen	6739 N 75 th St	Milwaukee WI	(414) 795 2545	8/22	
Sedan Smith Sr	4971 N Sherman ^{Bldg}	Milw/WI	414-998-3144	8/22	
Taitimi Escalera	5407 N 69 th St	Milwaukee WI	414-488-4213	8/22	
Danielle Adams	3077 N 9 th St	Milwaukee WI	414-8378552	8/22	
Sharon Burt	3275 N 11 th St	Milwaukee WI	202-997- 7584	8/22	
Elliot Pironh	5320	Milw	—	8/22	—
Angy G. G. G.	4854 N 19 th St	Milw	—	8/22	
ROBERT HASKINS	3216 N. 7 th St	Milwaukee WI	414-916 5611	8/22	

Print Name Charsha Allen Address 3836 N 24th
 Signature Date 8/22/23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That Stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the life of the victim Isaiah Allen but also compromised the safety of customers and bystanders. Please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Anthony Wright	2376 N 38th St	Milwaukee	414-999-2075		
Charles	3802 N 26th St	Milwaukee	414-399-6267		
Jovan Walker	1475 W. Cherry	Milwaukee	414-999-3767		
Tanice Burns	4342 N. 24th	Milwaukee	(414) 265-4365		
Gary Fowl	405 41st St	Milwaukee	414-788-1891		
Iveliz Guzman	456 E Brown St	Milwaukee	(800) 620-3444		
Raymond B	404 1st St	Milwaukee	414-670-0500		
Jameta Gunn	5535 N 36th	Milwaukee	414-418-5007	8/22	
Portia Johnson	575 S N 36	Milwaukee	865-6622 414		
Daylon Love	1145 / -	Milwaukee	414-999-3205	8/22	

Print Name Iveliz Guzman Address 456 East Brown St Apt 408
 Signature Date 8-22-2023

Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That Stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the life of the victim Isaiah Allen but also compromised the safety of customers and bystanders. Please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Lee Jackson	4208 N 27th St	Milwaukee WI	414 946 8377	8/22	[Signature]
TERRELL Rimmer	4208 N 27th St	Milw WI	920-316-3052	8/22	[Signature]
Lamont Walker	4208 N 27	Milw	920-316-3052	8/22	[Signature]
Sharon Staten	2748 W. 9th St	Milw	414-759-4351	8/22	[Signature]
Viviane Davis	4343 N 21st	Milw	414-737-1691		[Signature]
Amanda Kroll	4107 W. 1st St	Milw	723-248-1902	8/22	[Signature]
Nik Evans	4557 N 22nd St	Milw	414-399-5635	8/22	[Signature]
Alexis Smiley	4346 W 10th St	Milw	262-202-2000	8/22	[Signature]
Johnnetta Hills	4042 N 23rd	Milw	(414) 241-2613	8/22	[Signature]
Ashley Curran	4510 N 22nd	Milw	414 699 6496	8/22	[Signature]

Print Name Iveliz Colon Address 456 East Brown St Apt 408
 Signature [Signature] Date 8-22-2023

Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That Stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the life of the victim Isaiah Allen but also compromised the safety of customers and bystanders. Please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Jerrell Washington	3570 Teutonia	Milwaukee/WI	414-817 8892	8/22/23	Jerrell Washington
Taccurotharic	7875 W 8th	Mil	542-222-5828	8/22	Taccurotharic
Isaiah Baldwin	3800 W Sheridan	Mil	414-399-9552	8/22	Isaiah Baldwin
Tia McCollum	3466 N 67th	Milwaukee WI	414 399 3316	8/22	Tia McCollum
Andreanna Martin	3541 N Teutonia	Mil WI	(414) 550 8021	8/22	Andreanna Martin
Shawana Stanley	2122 Nolan St		414 882-0744	8/22	Shawana Stanley
Tammie Williams	4104 N 23rd	Mil	414 670-7531		Tammie Williams
Chyna Allen	4345 N 24th Pl	Mil	414-688-1322	8/22	Chyna Allen
Tommy Scott	3958 N 24th	Mil		8/22	Tommy Scott
Heather Collier	4321 N	Milwaukee		8/22	Heather Collier

Print Name Andreanna Martin Address 3836 N 24th Pl
 Signature Andreanna Martin Date 8/22/23

Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Nyla Johnson	4572 N Teutonia	Milwaukee WI	414 935-2239	8/22	<i>[Signature]</i>
Kunyatta Trammell	1984 W Congress	Milwaukee WI	414-295-8388	8/22	<i>[Signature]</i>
Christopher Lucas	1984 W Congress	Milwaukee WI	408-544-5527	8/22	<i>[Signature]</i>
Desmond Lewis	2909 W Row	WI	414-233-1938	8/22	<i>[Signature]</i>
Donald Nobles	2330 W Row	WI	414 215-3666		<i>[Signature]</i>
Letisha Horfen	2316 W Row	WI	414 849-6601	8/22	<i>[Signature]</i>
Carshella Power	4358 N 20th	WI	414-509-4052	8/22	<i>[Signature]</i>
Stephanie Buren	8070 W. Row	WI	414 460-8073	8/22	<i>[Signature]</i>
Marlo Salaan	5301 N Teutonia	WI	262-804-9531	8/22	<i>[Signature]</i>
John Carattan	4139 N 17th St	WI	(414) 526-4624	8/22	<i>[Signature]</i>

Print Name MICHAEL Address 2031 N 21th St Milwaukee WI 53206
 Signature *[Signature]* Date 8/22/23

Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Donna Ferrell	2506 4250 N. 26	Milwaukee WI	236.9648	8/20	Donna Ferrell
Alice Smith	414E Janeau	Mil	314-955831	8/22	Alice Smith
Winters, John	3935 N 30	Mil	414-514925	8/22	John Winters
Jamaal Lawrence	4406 N 21 st	Milwaukee	414-4122182	8/22	Jamaal Lawrence
Waller Wellman	4503 N 21 st	Milwaukee	(414) 444-5144	8/22	Waller Wellman
NHEM Flournoy	3608 W Galena	Milwaukee	(414) 317-2100	8/22	NHEM Flournoy
Portia Johnson	5755 N 36	Milwaukee	414 8656622	8/22	Portia Johnson
Treshawn Mahalle	1751 W 55 th	Milwaukee	414-779-1404	8/22	Treshawn Mahalle
Lynetta Lee	1751 W 55 th	Milwaukee	414-690-2508	8/22	Lynetta Lee
BMC Food	2505 W 46	Milwaukee	414 553-0800	8/22	Brian Ford

Print Name Toung Address _____
 Signature Toung Date _____

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Verone Williams	2330 W Rossett	WI	(414) 265-4588	8/22	Verone
Lynna Branch	3401 N Teutonia	WI	414 654-4233		
Veronica	3301 N St	WI	704-414-8010	30	Veronica
Alex Wall	2330 Rossett	WI	414-640-6271	8/22	Alex
Kyrone Gilbert	4415 N 25 th	WI	414 262-2403	8/22	Kyrone Gilbert
[Signature]	9033	WI	414-204-2088	8/22	[Signature]
Ann Marie	1980 W 20th	WI	414-573-1965		
Destiny Harris	414-366-5694	WI	414-560 N	22nd	
[Signature]	(414) 366-4579	WI	53209	8/22	20ND
Cathy	4141	WI	4396	8/22	22nd

Print Name: Iveliz Guzman Address: 4576 East Brown st Apt 408
 Signature: [Signature] Date: 8-22-2023

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Shonda Tee	2209 LeRoos	Milwaukee	414-342-288	8/22	[Signature]
Robin S	7470 ^{W 29th} Glenbrook	Milwaukee		8/22	[Signature]
States M	4744 W Medito	Milwaukee	414-531-9622	8/22	[Signature]
Gary Holman	4575 N Teutonia	Milwaukee	(414) 730-292	8/22	[Signature]
Michael Harris	4349 N. 25th	Milwaukee		8/22	[Signature]
Taylor K	4364 N 26th	Milwaukee	414-333-0532	8/22	[Signature]
CHARN KAG	4616 WAHAM	Milwaukee	414-795-408		[Signature]
Kanoldceptans	4616 WAHAM	Milwaukee	414-350-9522		[Signature]
Tina Simmons	7015 Underwood	Milwaukee	678-787-9214		[Signature]
Isaac Brown	4421 N 22nd	Milwaukee	414-999-7118		[Signature]

Print Name Yveliz Garcia Address 4156 East Brown St Apt 408
 Signature [Signature] Date 8-22-2023

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isayah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Tony Watson	13455 W. Burleson	Brookfield	414 704-6071	8/21	<i>[Signature]</i>
Elizabeth Brown	3336 W. 5th Street	Milwaukee	414 793 3092	8/21	<i>[Signature]</i>
Subrina Neeley	3710 W 5th Street	Milwaukee	414 552-4986	8/21	<i>[Signature]</i>
Daloyah Griffin	---	Milw	414 865-8167		
Franky	3723 N 27th	Milw	414 333-4445	8/27	<i>[Signature]</i>
Antonio Brown	3847 N Teutonia	Milw	414-551-773	8/21	<i>[Signature]</i>
Joyance Fichardoc	2411 N. 45th	Milw	414-391-2142	8/27	<i>[Signature]</i>
CHARLES Fildar	4060 N 41st	Mil	414 265-4626	8/27	<i>[Signature]</i>
Alesha Young	5700 N 15th	Milw	(262) 393-9426	8/27/2023	<i>[Signature]</i>
Tanner Ross	9241 N 75th	Milw	530 640-0156	8/27/23	<i>[Signature]</i>

Print Name Charis McAlle Address 3836 N 24th PL
 Signature *[Signature]* Date 8/27/23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Jay Anderson	8026 w medford	Mil/WI	—	8-27	Jay A
Junia Peany	3330 N 41st	Mil/WI	414 —	8/27	Junia Peany
Phillip Smith	7321 N. 84	Mil/WI	—	8-27	Phillip Smith
Frank White	2810 ^{East} West 8th	CU 844	—	8/27	Frank White
Aboull	3703 H. 22	Orlando	—	8/27	Aboull
Robert D Sewell	612 E Cass St	Mil/WI	262-505-7112	5/19	Robert D Sewell
Greg Newman	4609 N. 66th	Mil/WI	414-702-9789		Greg Newman
Shameal Dunlap	4609 W Leona	TR WI	414 —	8/27	Shameal Dunlap
Evan Dunlap	4609 W Leona	TR Mil/WI	—	8/27	Evan Dunlap
Earl L.	3861 N. 36th	Mil/WI	—	8/27	Earl L.

Print Name Cherrish Allen Address 3834 N 24th Pl
 Signature [Signature] Date 8/27/23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Tosha Cde	3871 N 80th	Milw	—	8/27/23	Tosha Cde
Javier DeBerr	4364 N. 18th	Milw	—	8-27-23	Javier DeBerr
MIKE DAVIS	4213 N. 40th	Milw	—	8/27	Mike Davis
Melissa Grata	2609 N. 60th	Milw	—	8/27/23	Melissa Grata
Pauline Sinto	7035 W. Hampton	Milw	—	8/27	Pauline Sinto
Cyrus Bruce	4059 N 84th	Milw	—	8/27	Cyrus Bruce
Laverne Wesley	5757 N. 67th	Milw	—	8/27	Laverne Wesley
Butterfly	8452 N Service	Milw	—	8/27	Butterfly
Rachael	4570 N 4th	Milw	—	8/27	Rachael
Angela Cottrell	5833 N Teutonia	Milw	—	8/27	Angela Cottrell

Print Name Charisha Allen Address 3836 N 24th
 Signature [Signature] Date 8/27/23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Scott Sr	1927 W	WI	414 350 382-6769	8-27 2023	[Signature]
Mark Hayes	4174 N 22nd	Milwaukee WI	(414) 310-0020	8/27/23	Mark Hayes
Tyrce Waddell	5024 N 24th	Milwaukee WI	414 310-7251	8/27/23	Tyrce Waddell
MARK BREWER	3921 N 82nd	Milwaukee WI	550-5574	8/26	Mark Brewer
Brandon Harper	4108 N. 24th St	Milwaukee WI	414 467562	8/27	Brandon Harper
Jebbery Alway	6365 N. 1st		414 2106988		[Signature]
MICHAEL LONEY	4652 A 16th	Milwaukee		8/27	[Signature]
DANIEL NEAL	5132 W. 16th	Milwaukee		8/27	Daniel Neal
LATONIA BURNS	2143 N 38th	Milwaukee	414 510 0216	8/27	[Signature]
Benny Bain	1831 N Cambridge	Milwaukee	414 553 4007	8/27	Benny Bain

Print Name Charisha Alley Address 3830 N 24th Pl
 Signature [Signature] Date 8/27/23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Wayne Terry	brady160@gmail.com	Milwaukee WI	414-491-5202	8/27/27	Wayne Terry
Jeff Smith	8141 Wilson	Milwaukee WI	414-651-6227	8/27/27	Jeff Smith
Patricia Davis	3704 N 17th	Milwaukee WI	414-344-8588	8/27/27	Patricia Davis
Antoinette Davis	4213 N 14th St	Milwaukee WI	(414) 795-0368	8/27/27	Antoinette Davis
Shirley Shred	10324 W Hampton	Milwaukee WI	414-561-8295	8/27/27	Shirley Shred
Tymaris Brown	3777 N 24th	Milwaukee WI	414-550-4741	8/27/27	Tymaris Brown
Ashley Beard	3141 O 24th	Milwaukee WI	514-3736	8/27/27	Ashley Beard
Paul J. Allen	2438 N 24th Pl	Milwaukee WI	414-513-9523	8/27/27	Paul J. Allen
Alex Hamilton	6227 W. Lisbon	Milwaukee WI	414-625-1279	8/27/27	Alex Hamilton
Robert Barco	2910 W 9th St	Milwaukee WI	414-458-6132	8/27/27	Robert Barco

Print Name Chamisha Allen Address 3836 N 24th
 Signature [Signature] Date 8/27/27

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

8

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikh's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Steve Burnside	1128 W. Wright	Milwaukee	(414) 215-5632		Steve B.
Drea Bethly	" ↓ "	" ↓ "	414-552-7981		Drea B.
LAMONT Roberson	2956 N 38	Milwaukee	414 531-5265		John A.
Ervin Hylar Jr	2879 N. 49	Milwaukee	414-745-1121		Ervin Hylar Jr
Maurice Woods	12300 N 100 th	Milwaukee	414-337-5409		Maurice Woods
Tanya Green	2266 N. 4 th	Milwaukee	(414) 326-0346	8-27	Tanya Green
Deborah Smith	4909 N. 20 th	Milwaukee	53209 414-9408000	8/27/23	Deborah Smith
Thomas Carson	2032 W. Nash	Milwaukee	414-404-2882		Thomas Carson
Greg Hamply	8816	Milwaukee	530-7908		Greg Hamply
Glenn Clark	4118 N. 50	Milwaukee	414-916-7628	27	Glenn Clark

Print Name Charish Allen Address 3836 N 24 PL
 Signature [Signature] Date 8/21/23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinkn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
DELL M	2416 W HOPE	Milwaukee	—	8/27	[Signature]
Carla N	6065 N 35 th St	Milwaukee	414 897-5156		Carla Neal
Tonyat	4109 N. 67 th	Milwaukee	—	—	Tonya Girdal
LaDwasa Williams	—	Milwaukee	—	8/27	[Signature]
MONA LOVE	PO Box 10024	" "	—	8/27	[Signature]
Meya Crith	4075 N13	Milwaukee	—	8/27	[Signature]
Patricia Farron	4049 N 2 nd St	Milwaukee	414 343-1024	8/27	Patricia Farron
Chanda Binn	7495 2 nd St	Milwaukee	414 554577	8/27	Chanda Binn
Alexy Binn	7495 35 th St	Milwaukee	—	8/27	Alexy Binn
Megan Howard	2609 N 60 th	Milwaukee	—	8/27	Megan Howard

Print Name Charishesha Allen Address 3836 N 24 Pl
 Signature [Signature] Date 8/27/23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
LADonna Allen	2609 N 16th	Mil, WI	—	8/27/23	[Signature]
Will Turner	2905	Milw	—	8/27/23	[Signature]
Traeie Johnson	—	Milw	—	8/27/23	[Signature]
Ron Turner	—	Milw	—	8/27/23	[Signature]
Kenneth Williams	3932 N 19th St	Milw, WI	—	8/27	[Signature]
Ronnie Davis	3929 N 19th St	Milw, WI	—	8/27	Ronnie Davis
Katrina Davis	407A W Keefer Av.	Milw, WI	(414) 629-6780	8/27	Katrina Davis
Charis McWalter	4447 N 53rd	Milw, WI	414-380-3658	8/27	[Signature]
Zelaski, D	11711 Woburn Ave	Milw, WI	414-467-1807	8/27	[Signature]
D. Atty	4266 N 104th	Milw, WI	414 732-9368	8/27	[Signature]

Print Name Charisha Allen Address 3836 N 24th Pl
 Signature [Signature] Date 8/27/23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Michael W. Hans	—	Milw Wis.	414 ⁷⁵⁹ 7808	8/28 /2008	[Signature]
Lorenzo Williams	—	Milw	414-231- 2151	8/27	[Signature]
Michael Hall-EL	—	Milw	414-442-3677	8/28	[Signature]
Anthony Davis	—	Mil	414-551-4141	8/27	[Signature]
Shaun Dorsey	—	Mil	678887226	8/27	[Signature]
Charles Davis	—	Mil	639-0431	8/27	[Signature]
Brian Bowman	—	Mil	888-1236	8/27	[Signature]
Nargis Abdulla	—	Mil	208-096	8/27	[Signature]
Haron Connor	—	Milw	⁴¹⁴ 303-866	8/27	[Signature]
[Signature]	—	Milw	414-1379	8/27	[Signature]

Print Name Cherisha Rina Address 3886 N 24th P
 Signature [Signature] Date 8/27/20

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Victor	3045 N 12	WI	414-249-1143	8/21/23	[Signature]
Angelica Jones	3436 N 17 th St APT 3	WI	414-360-2288	8/21/23	[Signature]
Ashley Sprunge	4106 N 24 th PL	WI	414-477-2375	8-21-2023	[Signature]
Jamileh Solomon	4106 N 24 th PL	WI	414-477-2375	8-21-2023	[Signature]
Theotis Sprunge	4106 N 24 th PL	WI	414-477-2375	8-21-2023	[Signature]
Denise Groves	3546 N 14 th St	WI	414-360-9453	8-21-23	[Signature]
Melany Johnson	3546 N 14 th St Milwaukee	WI	414-360-9453	8-21-23	[Signature]
Melany Johnson	3546 N 14 th St Milwaukee	WI	414-360-9453	[Signature]	[Signature]
Kerjane Williams	5474 N 83 rd St	WI	414-892-1559	8/21	[Signature]
Y. Kanda Bridges	5474 N 83 rd St	WI	414-892-1559	8/21	[Signature]

Print Name Cherish Allen Address 3836 N 24 PL
 Signature [Signature] Date 8/21/23

Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Mounisa Ware	7853 N. 60 th Unit B	Milwaukee WI	(414) 854-2592	9/10	Mounisa Ware
Candace Mota	4824 s 26th st.	Milwaukee, WI	414-600-3403	9/10	Candace Mota
Blessiney Clark	4496 N 87th	Milwaukee, WI	262-202-7833	9/10	Blessiney Clark
Morgan Hawkins	10 N Sycamore Ln	Gl, IL	312-889-0982	9/10	Morgan Hawkins
Naupn Henderson	2977 N. 48th	Milwaukee, IL	(414) 544-1604	9/10	Naupn Henderson
Jessica Butler	5333 N 39th	Milwaukee, WI	414 303 5190	9/10	Jessica Butler
Alona Sindan	4516 N 42nd	Milwaukee, WI	414 881-0163	9/10	Alona Sindan
Shyron Macklin	7901 N. 64th Ct	Milwaukee	262 573 9263	9/10	Shyron Macklin
Jemika Macklin	3812 W. Green Trickel Apt 4	Milwaukee	414 303 0171	9/10	Jemika Macklin
Cathy Macklin	6932 N. 37th Apt 1	Milwaukee	414 206 4263	09/18	Cathy Macklin

Print Name Charisha Althe Address 3836 N 24th Pl
 Signature [Signature] Date 9/18/23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinik's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Yolanda Grant	2404 W. McHenry	Mil/WI	414-933-8700	10/15	[Signature]
Colonia Scott	6824 N. Durich	Mil/WI	414-803-0480	10/15	[Signature]
John P. [unclear]	3738 N. Grant	Mil/WI	414-292-6192	9/15	[Signature]
Hattie Davenport	129 W. Keefe	Mil/WI	414-509-3807	9/15	[Signature]
Wanda Davenport	131 W. Keefe	Mil/WI	414-388-3723	Spot 10/23	[Signature]
Yolanda Davenport	" " "	Mil/WI	608-828-3849	9/15	[Signature]
Pippa Benning	10054 W. Capital Dr	Mil/WI	(414) 438-1466	9/15	[Signature]
Amy Benning	10054 W. Capital	Mil/WI	682-667-5411	9/15	[Signature]
Katia Angloff	2002 W. [unclear] Kobeseven Dr	Mil/WI	—	9/15	[Signature]
Stacy Mill	9306 W. Hayes	Mil	—	9-15	[Signature]

Post office
*

Print Name Cherrishia Allen Address 3836 N 251 Pl
 Signature [Signature] Date 9/18/23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Alexis White	4284	Milw	414-380	8/28	[Signature]
James Thomas	1637 N 35th	M/W	417-439-0788	8/28	[Signature]
Terrance Trammell	2821 N 21st	M/W	414-413-9918	8/28	[Signature]
Michelle Murphy	7610 N 78th	M/W	414-213-2145	8/28	[Signature]
Donna Torrence	5862 N 36th Street	Milw	414-779-2451		[Signature]
Shavonda Shackelford	4140 N. 25th	Milw	414-399-8001	8/28	[Signature]
Jaen Carson	4400 N 25	Milw	414-268-0078	8/28	[Signature]
Aheem King	2200 W. Hillman	Milw	414-275-5472	8/28	[Signature]
Lahna Ellis	2518 W Glenridge Ave	Milw	(414) 458-9159	8-28	[Signature]
Doreen Ellis	4306 N 27th	Milw	312481277	8/28	[Signature]

Print Name Cherisha Albe Address 3836 N 24th Pl
 Signature [Signature] Date 8/28/23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidellnes and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
ZENOBIA Spence	4925 N 24 TH PL	MIL WI	414 801-4119	8/27	<i>[Signature]</i>
Rev. MARVIN G. SPENCE	4925 N 24 TH PL	MIL WI	414 378-4031	8-27	<i>[Signature]</i> Spence
Lyric Robinson		Milwaukee	414 949 2703	8/27	<i>[Signature]</i> Lyric Robinson
Derek Jones	2805 W Congress	Milw	—	8-27	<i>[Signature]</i>
Princess Jones	2805 W Congress	Milw	—	8-27	<i>[Signature]</i> P. Jones
Tasha Mams	3065 N 25 TH	Mil	(414) 687-9015	8/27	Tasha Mams
Keyora free	10311 W North	Wauwatosa	414-403-6120	8/27	<i>[Signature]</i> Keyora
Loren L.	2241 W Olive St	Oakw	414-578-7527	8/27	<i>[Signature]</i> Loren L.
Deanna	4626 N 24 TH ST	Milw	262-617-2011	8/27	<i>[Signature]</i> Deanna
Shawn MOSS	2571 N. 8 TH ST	Mil	414-738-8831	8/27	<i>[Signature]</i> Shawn Moss

Print Name Charishia Allen Address 3836 N 24 PL
 Signature *[Signature]* Date 8/27/23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
<i>[Handwritten Signature]</i>	B41CUSCONO	Ka	yahoo.com	8/26	<i>[Handwritten Signature]</i>
M. Tillman	—	Milw	414 ³⁴⁶⁻⁶⁵²⁵ 346-6525		<i>[Handwritten Signature]</i>
W. Johnson	2770 NIAI	MIW	414 ²⁶⁴⁻ 3904	8/26	<i>[Handwritten Signature]</i>
S. Simmons	2305 N 57th	Milw/WI	(414) 748-1253	8/26	<i>[Handwritten Signature]</i>
D. Simmons	3156 N 42nd Place	Milw/WI	(414) 551-1526	8/26	Dorothy Bonacas
A. Johnson	—	Milw/WI	(414) 977-029 ²²⁴	8/26	<i>[Handwritten Signature]</i>
J. Hill	—	Milw/WI	(414) 313-8615	8/26	<i>[Handwritten Signature]</i>
T. Keith	2222 N 19th	Milw/WI	(414) ²⁰⁵⁻ 265-4690	8/26	<i>[Handwritten Signature]</i>
T. Aaron	2600 W Victory	Milw/WI	414-937-0490	8/26	<i>[Handwritten Signature]</i>
T. Johnson	2600 W Victory	Milw/WI	414-2-722-3880	8/26	<i>[Handwritten Signature]</i>

Print Name *Cherish Allen* Address 3836 NE 24th
 Signature *[Handwritten Signature]* Date 8/26/07

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Robert Carmichael	53225	Milw	262-613-5707	8/23	
Jocelyn	53218	Milw	414-346-0784		
Ranita Neal	53224	Milw	(414) 630-4473	8/23	Ranita Neal
Darryl Anderson	53206	Milw	414 935 8172		Darryl A
Amya means	53209	Milw	2622593323	8/23	Amya means
Lyncharai Harris	53218	Milw	414-624-4136	8/23	
Kadida Robinson	53225	Milw	414-369- ¹⁴²⁴ 410	8/23	
Lency Echols	53225	Milw	414-324-6715	8/23	
Tiana Hardy	53218	Milw	414-888-1627	8/23	
Ahsia Hunter	53224	Milw	262-745-9851	8/23	

Print Name Charishia Allen Address 3836 W 24th
 Signature Date 8/23/23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Mae Kayser	—	—	—	8/26	—
Patricia Hunter	3761 N 26 St	Milw/Luz	414 745-8870	8/26	Patricia Hunter
Sylvester Allen	4812 W Medford		414 574-6028	8/26	Sylvester Allen
Marie Green	906A Westkede	Milw/WI	(414) 509-9165	8/26	Marie Green
John Hott	4551 N 22 nd St	Milw/WI	414-444-0208	8/26	John Hott
Fannie Hott	—	—	—	8/26	Fannie Hott
Jazmin Hott	—	—	—	8/26	Jazmin Hott
Justin Hott	—	—	—	8/26	Justin Hott
Hayden Harwood	2518 W. Wisconsin Ave Apt. 109	MKE	414-491-5531	8/26	Hayden Harwood
Brandon Does	2517 N Bartlett Ave 53211	MKE	(414) 538-8010	8/26	Brandon Does

Print Name Charishia Allen Address 3836 N 24 Pl
 Signature [Signature] Date 8/26/23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Brenda Reed	3711 N. 5th	Milwaukee	414 841-1408	8/23	Brenda Reed
David Stanger	4249 N. Dale St	Wauwatosa		8/23	David Stanger
Vincent	5695 N. 4th	Milwaukee		8/23	
VINCENT	Pierre	12259th W	Butler	8/23	WISCONSIN
Brandon Cooper	5864 N 8th	Mil	(989) 493-1511	8/23	Brandon Cooper
Monica Garcia	Milwaukee	Milwaukee	(414) 941-0079	8/23	Monica Garcia
Montrell Pottle	Milwaukee	WI	414-291-3707	8/21	Montrell Pottle
Montrell Walker	Milwaukee	WI	414-235-4195	8/27	Montrell Walker
Tez Pflman	3275 W. 10th	WI	414-837-8911	8/21	Tez Pflman
Damion Patrick	8133 W. Herbert	WI	920-558-7017	8/23	Damion Patrick

Print Name Charisha Rhee Address 3836 N 24th
 Signature [Signature] Date 8/21/23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Aisha Caroline	3953 N 39 th	Milwaukee	414) 406-5068	8/27/23	Aisha Caroline
Amy Bermudez	4024 N 115 th	Milwaukee	409-1129	8/27/23	Amy Bermudez
Dayana	7061 W. Arden	Milwaukee	414-551-7558	8/27	Dayana
Tatyana	2515 N. 37 th	Milwaukee	414-339-8041	8/27	Tatyana
Kalpi	1817 N 23 rd St	Milwaukee	414-458-8262	8/27	Kalpi
Lita Coppo	4251 N 20 th St	Milwaukee	262 8028	8/27	Lita Coppo
Brooklyn	3897 N 23 rd	Milwaukee	414 4486718	8/27	Brooklyn
Samuel Ford	6300 N 84 th Apt #4	Milwaukee	414-639-3236	8-27-23	Samuel Ford
Richard Simmons	282 W. Villard	Milwaukee	770 256677	8/27	Richard Simmons
Breanna Wolff	—	Milwaukee	—	8/27	Breanna Wolff

Print Name Charisha Allen Address 3836 N 24th Pl
 Signature [Signature] Date 8/27/23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Davel Henley	1137 S 12th	Milwaukee WI	262 4388814	8/27	Davel Henley
Leon Gardner	3314 N 27	Milwaukee WI	—	8/27	Leon Gardner
Jeanette Davis	706 W Lincolnshire	—	414 324-3665	8/27	Jeanette Davis
Angelita y Garcia	—	Milwaukee	—	8/27	Angelita y Garcia
Ronald Cornee	—	Milwaukee	414 306-446	8/27	Ronald Cornee
Annie Allen	N 74 W 15900 Meromona Ave.	Meromona Falls WI	262 666-9700	8/27	Annie Allen
Melody Alexander	3710 Cardiacreek San Antonio TX	San Antonio TX	414 793-6081	8/27	Melody Alexander
Doris Goffiore	2311 N	Milwaukee	414 553-1036	9/27	Doris Goffiore
Renee Dewar	5054 N 26th St Oconomowoc WI	Oconomowoc WI	414-745-2885	8/27	Renee Dewar
Cassidy Becker	5751 W 20th St	Milwaukee	414-712-5133	8/27	Cassidy Becker

Print Name Chursha Allen Address 3836 N 24th
 Signature [Signature] Date 8/27/23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That Stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the life of the victim Isaiah Allen but also compromised the safety of customers and bystanders. Please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Orlando Nunez	4628 N Anz	mil/wis	414 865-4092	8/24	Orlando Nunez
Jim Thon Au	2713	Milw	---	8/24	Jim Thon Au
Luis myt	5323 029	Milw	414 982-9944	8/24	Luis myt
Beth Carter	4536 N 24th	mil/wis	414-937-6525	8/24	Beth Carter
Maurice McQueen	8304 W. Grandele	Mil/wi	414-250-4080	8/24	Maurice McQueen
Calvin Gooden	4400 N 26	Mil/WIS	---	8/24	Calvin Gooden
Alvin Butler	444 N. 26th	Milw	414 202 1859	8/24	Alvin Butler
Cherry Freeman	435 N 25th st	mil/w	414-335 6591	8/24	Cherry Freeman
Leena Le	4083 N 26th	Milw	414-335 4151	8/24	Leena Le
Leena Le	4083 N. 26th St	Milw/WI	414-308-8603	8/24	Leena Le

Print Name Martha Freeman Address 4386 N. 26th St.
 Signature Martha Freeman Date 8/24/2023

Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Destiny Deuel	5054 N. 26 th	MKE WI	9207 375-9695	8/27	Destiny Deuel
Konnie Green	6502 W Mitchell	MKE, WI	414 317-2977	8/27	Konnie Green
Jasmine Nash	2200 N 31 st	MKE WI	262-913-9040	8/27	Jasmine Nash
Charles Rogers	4183 N. 22 nd st	Milw. WI	414 234-1641	8/27	Charles Rogers
Malcolm James	9632 W Appleton	Milw WI	414-781-4113	8/27	Malcolm James
Shanique Stampley	2719 W Bobolink	Milw WI	(414) 718-8508	8/27	Shanique Stampley
Kasandra Bandle	3010 W. Bobolink Ave	Milw, WI	(414) 275-3961	8/27	Kasandra Bandle
Greg Thompson	3545	Milw WI	414-244-2374	8/27	Greg Thompson
Marquis Wedey	4460 N 42 nd St	Milw WI	(414) 765-9473	8/27	Marquis Wedey
James Mills	414-99899 4179. N 20 th	Mil	414-998-9831	8/27	James Mills

Print Name Charishia Albes Address 3836 N 24th
 Signature [Signature] Date 8/27/23

Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Chiquita Villines	53218	Mil, WI	414-539-9884	8/23/23	
Tana Brown	53224	Milw. WI	414-331-1888	8/23/23	
Jes sartin	53224	Milw. WI	414-333-929	8/23	
Brianna Little	53225	Mil WI	815-1250-988	8/23	
Zeddie Roshell	2531 N 23rd st	Milw	414-254-4457	8/27	Zeddie Roshell
JULIUS COLEMAN	8679 N 85th	MIL	414-234-8315	8/27	
ARLON COLLIER	53209	MIL	414-324-3053		
Wardheshia Smith	53209	Mil, WI	414-5509453	8/27	
Julius Gonzalez	53209	Mil/W	414-350-7228	8/27	
Marks Simpson	53218	Milw	414-892-312	8/27	

Print Name Charisha Allen Address 3836 N 24th
 Signature Date 8/27/23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Isaiah Allen	6500 River Pkwy	Wauwatosa WI	414 334-3089	8/27	[Signature]
Deborah [unclear]	2221 W [unclear]	WI	414 [unclear]	8/27	[Signature]
Pierre Gladner	4271 W 28th	WI	414 339 0704	8/27	[Signature]
Nakeita Patterson	4250 N. 21st	Milwaukee WI	414 628 5280	8/27	[Signature]
Shanice Herring	3445 N 20th	Milwaukee WI	414 574 6546	8/27	[Signature]
Shamaya Hall	3445 N 20th St	Milwaukee WI	414 574 6546	8/27	Shamaya
Tony Bogam	4418 N 68th	Milwaukee WI	414-485-4298	8/27	Tony Bogam
Finnesse B	7901 W 60th	Milwaukee WI	414-418-9415	8/27	F.B.
Latasha [unclear]	2235 W. Congress St	Milwaukee WI	(414) 999-7991	8/27	[Signature]
Shaunda Dupree	3640 Watergrass St	Melbourne FL	414-234-7859	8/27	[Signature]

Print Name Charvishia Allen Address 3830e N 24th
 Signature [Signature] Date 8/27/23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Sharonda Griffin	9030 N 97th	Milwaukee, WI	(414) 285-8920	8/25/23	[Signature]
Eliyan Jones	1335 N 43 rd	Milwaukee	414-209-2311	8/25/23	[Signature]
London Rogers	2927 N 55 th	Milwaukee	414-814-1734	8/25/23	[Signature]
Brandan Maye	—	Milwaukee	—	8/25/23	[Signature]
Kevin Phillips	10025 W 14 th	Milwaukee	414-264-6440	8-25-23	[Signature]
Marcus Robinson	4380 N 17 th	Milwaukee	414-397-0274	8-25-23	[Signature]
Porranice Perrell	1810 N 36	Milwaukee	414-732-4960	8-25	[Signature]
Chris Sims	4626 N 10 th	Milwaukee	—	8-26	[Signature]
Joseph Brown Jr.	2443 N. Muncie	Milwaukee	414-755-8515	8-26	[Signature]
Joseph Brown	—	Milwaukee	—	8-26	[Signature]

Print Name Charishia Allen Address 3836 N 24th
 Signature [Signature] Date 8/26/23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Brook Falne	2525 N 111	MIL	414-755-6000	8/26	[Signature]
Jeremy Law	1501 V Lake ST	MC	205 474 1605	8/26	[Signature]
Jimmie CARTER	3901 S. 85	MIL/WI	414-688-1118	8/26	[Signature]
Darrel JACKSON	1301	MIL/WI	414 755 8942	8/26	DARREL
Rajibance	424 W Grand St	MIL/WI	262 362 1108	8/27	Rajibance
Regina Nash	6116 W. Hubbard	Mil. WI	(414) 975-7310	8/26	Regina Nash
Marquita Pajol	2657 N. 3TH ST	MILWAUKEE	414-499-8905	8/26	[Signature]
Roderick Wilson	11713 W Dinndr.	Waukesha	414-852-3412	8/26	[Signature]
Isahar Evans	2111 W 41st	MILWAUKEE	312-581-6182	8/26	Isahar Evans
RAJIBANCE	3100 W. PIERCE	MILWAUKEE	(414) 902-8338	8/26	[Signature]

Print Name Charisha Allen Address 3836 W 26th Pl
 Signature [Signature] Date 8/26/23

Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinik's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Jacob Maidonado	244 W N West	WI MILWAUKEE	414-998-4669	8-26	[Signature]
Anitria Chaise	505 W N 25th St	WI MILW	414 803-9747	8-26	A Chaise
Shaquille Williams	2976 S 56th	WI Mil	414-737-3000	8-26	[Signature]
Tamika Mallette	404 N 50th Street	MILWAU WI	414-941-5558	8-26	[Signature]
Martika Mallette	514 W 95th Street	MIL WI	414-404-9624	8-26	[Signature]
Meyer Jr	4033 W 19	MIL WI	414-69-2000	8-26	[Signature]
Monty	8140 W 17th	WI	414-719-7400		
Tyree	---	WI	414-404-8803		[Signature]
Erica H. Cole Cookery	25th Center	WI	(414) 841 841-8288	8/26	Erica H. Cole Cookery
Ola Allen	Waterloo, IA	IA	319	8/26	Ola Allen

414)
841
9218

Print Name Charishae Allen Address 8432 N 24th
 Signature [Signature] Date 8/26/23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Ronley Harris	6100 W Villard	Milw WI	414-252-2627	8-27	Ronley H
Trequis Fields	5400 N. 58th St.	Milw, WI	414-517-0827	8-27	Trequis Fields
Khaem Harden	1200 W Vliet	Mil, WI	414-982-7910	8-27	Khaem Harden
Rebecca Foster	2878 W 23rd	Mil/WI	414 399 8861	8-27	Rebecca Foster
Dominique Murphy	1802 W Capitol Dr	Mil/WI	414-208-7175	8-27	Dominique Murphy
Delores Murphy	1802 W Capitol Dr	Mil/WI	662-744-2775	8-27	Delores Murphy
BILLIE MURPHY	1802 W Capitol Dr	MIL/WI	662-744-4750	8-27	Billie Murphy
Kim Tolbert	3455 N 16th St	MKE	414 372-2768	8-27	Kim Tolbert
Keana Allen	2619 N 58th St	MKE	414 3233531	8/27	Keana Allen
David Allen	2619 N. 58th St	Milw.	414-345-7179	8/27	David Allen

Print Name Cherisha Allen Address 3838 N 24th Pl
 Signature [Signature] Date 8/27/23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That Stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the life of the victim Isaiah Allen but also compromised the safety of customers and bystanders. Please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Willie Joine	4461 N 28 th W	W. W.	(414) 894-9352	8/24/23	Willie Joine
Darlene Noblin	2825 W Atkinson th	M/W	(414) 346-3584	8/24	Darlene Noblin
Mike Joiner	4575 W 87 th	M/W	(414) 888-1000	8/24	Mike Joiner
Retha McCoy	6108 W Post th	Mil/WI	(414) 610-0847	8/24	Retha McCoy
Terry McDougall	4525 N 26 th	Milw, WI	(414) 207-5570	8/24	Terry McDougall
Malikha ^{Harrell}	4250 N 21 st St	Milw.	—	8/24	Malikha Harrell
Linda Parkins	4924 W Forest th	Milw	2626742	8-24	Linda Parkins
Agreda Hoffmann	4925 N 4 th	Milw/WI	(414) 759-8558	8/24	Agreda Hoffmann
Rahmya Abbott	2457 N 25 th	Milw, WI	(414) 745-6902	8/24	Rahmya Abbott
Erik Sorrell	3959 N 26 th	W. W.	414/687-2500	8.24	Erik Sorrell

Print Name Martha Freeman Address 4386 N. 27th
 Signature Martha Freeman Date 8/24/2023

Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Janeal Post	2404 W. Hope Ave	Milwaukee WI	414 304 9033	8/27	Janeal Post
Destrae Hutchins	10720 North Sidney Pl	Calumet WI	262-666-1535	8/27	Destrae Hutchins
Cashawn Hill	2538 N 18th	WT/Mil	414-977-9385	8/27	Cashawn Hill
Marcia Ford	9138 W Fond du Lac	Milwaukee WI	414-793-9886	8/27	Marcia Ford
Evangelina Johnson	9138 W Fond du Lac	Milwaukee WI	262-281-0555	8/27	Evangelina Johnson
Shelanda Johnson	4721 W Custer Ave	Milwaukee WI	414-530-1438	08/27	Shelanda Johnson
Harolyn Myles	9807 W Menomonee Park Ct Apt 5	Milwaukee WI	414-461-8216	8/27	Harolyn Myles
Shayira Johnson	4721 W Custer Ave	Milwaukee WI	(414)248-5418	8/27	Shayira Johnson
Lajahmir Johnson	2914 N 76th St	Milwaukee WI	(414)698-4757	8/27	Lajahmir Johnson
Shantina Wilkerson	3026 W Custer Ave	Milwaukee WI	262-672-7257	8/27	Shantina Wilkerson

Print Name Charisha Allen Address 3836 N 24th Pl
 Signature [Signature] Date 8/27/23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
James Copening	4503 N 23 rd	Milwaukee WI	414 334 1102	8/26	James Copening
Laidyuck Jarron	9438 W Ford Ave du Lac Ave	Milwaukee WI	262-281-0034	8/26	Laidyuck
Mike Ferrer	5122 N. 31 st	Milwaukee WI	(414) 759-9592	8/27	Mike Ferrer
Josephine Orosco	5120 N 31 st	Milwaukee WI	414-252-6730	8/27	Josephine Orosco
Jim Jackson	Milwaukee	Milwaukee	—	8/26	Jim Jackson
Lorena Taylor	4132 N 22 nd St	Milwaukee	414-676-7995	8/27	Lorena Taylor
Dymill Jones	4349 N. 17 th St	Milwaukee	(414) 263-5736	8/26	Dymill Jones
Doyce Lewny	4347 N. 17 th St	Milwaukee	(414) 263-5736	8/26	Doyce Lewny
Tori Leffore	2316 W. Olive St	Milwaukee	414-426-7302	8/27	Tori Leffore
Dontrell Smith	5266 N Teutonia Ave	Milwaukee	414-403-934	8/29	Dontrell Smith

Print Name Charvha Allen Address 3836 ne 24 Pl
 Signature [Signature] Date 8/28/23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Tawonda Jackson	P.O. Box 16205	Milwaukee, WI	414 318 3804	8/26	[Signature]
Miesha Heard	Mil, WI	Mil, WI	414 252-1326	8/26	[Signature]
Carol House	4220 S 14th St	Milwaukee	920 228 3024	8/26	[Signature]
Darreon Day	6726 W Chicago	Milwaukee	414 795 1070	8/26	Darreon
Joseph [unclear]	3891 N 21st	Milwaukee	414 998 2082	8/26	[Signature]
Willetta Honey	4451 N 26th St	Milwaukee	414 791 0620	8.26	[Signature]
Carey Simmons	4018 N W [unclear]	Milwaukee	414 892 3069	8/26	[Signature]
Louis Fancher	4765 N 32nd	Milwaukee	414 574 6000	8/26	[Signature]
Vanesha Marshall	3316 N 23rd	Milwaukee	414 238 8835	8/26	[Signature]
Laquentia Sheema	3316 N 23rd	Milwaukee	414-899-6563	8/26	[Signature]

Print Name Chavasha Allen Address 3836 N 24th Pl
 Signature [Signature] Date 8/26/23

Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Stacy Mitchell	2222 W Roosevelt	Roosevelt	414 871-9126	8/26	[Signature]
Donna Peltzer	9701 W Fulton	Milwaukee	414 975 7132	1/23	[Signature]
Damonke Jones	4246 Northland	Milwaukee	414 530 3134	8/22	[Signature]
Mariah Nash	4513 N 20	Milwaukee	414 676 7077	8/22/2023	[Signature]
Jeffery Jackson	—	Milwaukee	—	8/22	08/22/2023
Vanessa Lockhart	4459 N 24	Milwaukee	414-252-5128	8/22	[Signature]
Vickie Jones	4237 N 25	Milwaukee	414 449 2776	8/22/23	[Signature]
Mary Jackson	5755 N 24	Milwaukee	414 30 50564		Mary Jackson
Will Washington	Elendale, WI	WI	(414) 321-1171	08-23	W. Washington
Novella Sargent	Milwaukee WI	WI	414-305-9062	8-22	[Signature]

Print Name Torrey Address _____
 Signature [Signature] Date 8-22

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Ebony Martin	3610 N 21st	WI	414 775-5061	8/26	<i>[Signature]</i>
DARREN Crawford	3226 N 15th	W	(414) 510-2718	8/26	<i>[Signature]</i>
Lemonte Martin	4162 n 25th	WI	414-797-5585	8/24	<i>[Signature]</i>
John Buske	2022 EWOOD PL	WI	413 824 4435	8/26	<i>[Signature]</i>
Shantia Matthews	8167 N 107th	WI	262 226 0855	8/26	<i>[Signature]</i>
WYNONIE BAYLER	8107 WLYNWOOD TR W	WI	5 44 213 9348		<i>[Signature]</i>
Leah Reynolds	1594 W 2319 Clover Dr. #8	WI	269.532.6218	8/26	<i>[Signature]</i>
Audrey Fenner	8167 N 107th	Mil, WI	414 514-2060	8/26	<i>[Signature]</i>
Nikisha Rose	4635 N 50th St	Mil, WI	414 998 4170	8/26	<i>[Signature]</i>
Marilyn Seals	2823 N 50th	Mil, WI	414-419-3155	8/26	<i>[Signature]</i>

Print Name Chorisha Allen Address 8836 N 24th
 Signature *[Signature]* Date 8/26/23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Yvonne P. Miller	2860 H 76 th St.	Mil/WI	(414) 610-5932	8/27	<i>Yvonne P. Miller</i>
Latonya Johnson	2241 West Div	Mil/WI	414-676-5322	8/27	<i>Latonya Johnson</i>
CANAIS SMITH	2136 W ATK	Mil W	414-217-7102	8/27	<i>CANAIS SMITH</i>
KEETHAN ROBINSON	3940 W. LISBON ^{APT 313}	MILW/WI	(414) 739-5310	8/27	<i>Keethan Robinson</i>
DANIEL	3099 3093 West	Milwaukee	-	8/27	<i>Daniel</i>
Marquita	4331 N 24 th St	WI	-	8/28	<i>Marquita</i>
Cassandra White	3333 N. 46 th	Mil W 53216	-	8/28/23	<i>Cassandra White</i>
TOMY CLAY	2414 W hope	Milwaukee	-	8/28	<i>Tomy Clay</i>
Torey Jackson		Mil			<i>Torey Jackson</i>
LATOYA White	4180 N 21 st	Mil W	414 489 4950	8/27	<i>LATOYA White</i>

Print Name Charishia Miller Address 3836 N 24th Pl
 Signature *Charishia Miller* Date 8/28/23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Havella Watson	2844 N 48th St	Mil/WI	(414) 892-0702	8/28/23	[Signature]
Chaquana Parfield	2844 N 48th St	Mil/WI	(414) 517-1073	8/28/23	[Signature]
Ken	3534 884	M/WI	414-832-5222	8/28	[Signature]
[Signature]	35363840	M/WI	39451822	8/23	[Signature]
Justin Biddle	4480 W. 67th St	Milwaukee	414-312-3669	8/18	[Signature]
Rufus A	8507 N 40	Mil	873-1406	8/28	[Signature]
Derrick Gurley	5226 W 84th	Milwaukee	414-595-5227	8/28	[Signature]
Thaddeus Mann	4106 W Fairmount	Mil/WI	414-388-2609	8/28	[Signature]
Margie Parham	4625 N. 3rd St	Mil/WI	262-225-9182	8/28	[Signature]
Donita Henley	3706 N 53	Mil	414-554-623	8/26	[Signature]

Print Name Cherisha Hill Address 3886 W 24th Pl
 Signature [Signature] Date 8/28/23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
<i>[Signature]</i>	3622 W Bronaugh	Milwaukee WI	414 722-1419	8/28	<i>[Signature]</i>
<i>[Signature]</i>	731 N 25th St	Milwaukee WI	414 732-9302	8/28	<i>[Signature]</i>
Chardonnay Sincick	5435 N 9th St	Milwaukee WI	(414) 466-1759	8/28	<i>[Signature]</i>
Mark Banks	—	Milwaukee WI	(414) 208-6470	8/28	<i>[Signature]</i>
Larry Winters	4304 N 74th St	Milwaukee WI	414-882-7096	8/28	<i>[Signature]</i>
Danella Johnson	4059 N 24th St	Milwaukee WI	414-793-5370	8/28	<i>[Signature]</i>
Briana Toney	2543 N Palmer St	Milwaukee WI	414-940-8127	8/28	<i>[Signature]</i>
Sharolyn Williams	3150 N 15th St	Milwaukee WI	817-79-6844	8/28	<i>[Signature]</i>
Roy Mays	3150 W 15th St	Milwaukee WI	414-949-1876	8/28	<i>[Signature]</i>
Tasha Kuzel	2723 N 6th St	Milwaukee WI	(414) 372-8484	8/28	<i>[Signature]</i>

Print Name Charsha Allen Address 3886 N 24th Pl
 Signature *[Signature]* Date 8/28/23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Kevin Senz	1924 N 26th	Milwaukee WI	414 517-9631		[Signature]
Forrest #1	1828 W Hampton	Milwaukee WI	414-250-214		[Signature]
Antter Selbe	4106 N 24th Pl	Milwaukee WI	477-2535	8/27/23	[Signature]
Elizabeth Bre	653 W Reservoir	WI	414 7504862	8/28/23	[Signature]
Shania Bryson	4652 N 31st	Milwaukee WI	414-899-930	8/28/23	Shania Bryson
Brianna Duhree	5703 N 36th	Milwaukee WI	(414) 7364972	9/27/23	[Signature]
Robert Bjork	4309 N 19th	Milwaukee WI	920-815-0912	9/28/23	[Signature]
Stasia Barfield	2544 N 10th Street	Milwaukee WI	414 332 5595	9/28/23	[Signature]
Shemannah Lynn	2544 N 10th Street	Milwaukee WI	414 779 9760	8/28/23	[Signature]

Print Name Churisha Allen Address 3836 N 24th
 Signature [Signature] Date 8/28/23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Joel Hall	4138 N 17	Mil. WI	-	8-28-23	Joel E Hall
Kizzy Townsend	4207	Mil WI	-		Kizzy Townsend
Colorena Sims	4455 N 27th St	Mil WI	-	8/28/23	Colorena Sims
Darlene M.	5723 N 38th	Mil WI	-	8/28	Darlene M.
Phyllis W	4809 N 48	Mil WI	-	8/28	Phyllis W
Andrea Lee	4027 N 23rd	Mil WI	-	8-28	Andrea Lee
Shekela Allen	3043 N 25th	Mil WI	-	8/28	Shekela Allen
Shantez Cole	2906 N 44	Mil	-	8/28	Shantez Cole
Tia Williams	8655 N 90th	Mil	-	8/28	Tia Williams
Eric Tubbs	1235 W 44th	Mil	-	8/28	Eric Tubbs

Print Name Charisha Albe Address 3836 NE 24th Pl
 Signature [Signature] Date 8/28/23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

#13

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Damenel	4076 NISHA		414 712 9015	8/27	
Shadaco Sims	1954 W Keele	Milwaukee WI	(414) 933 6666	8/28/23	
Larry Winter	4304 N 74	Mil, Wis	414 882 7096	8/28	
Robert	4623 N	Mil WI	(414) 22-723	8-28-23	
Michael Jackson	5253	Milwaukee	262-399-2111	8/28/23	
Davis Roberts	- 1713 W Keokuk	Wis	723-833	8/28	
Dan Santos	3006 W Frankston	Mil WI	(414) 856 6700	8/28	
Samuel Gray	5253 N 74	Wis	414 939 6722	8/28	
Boil	4334 N 29	Mil, Wisconsin	262 595 513	8/28	
Zack Burris	4944 N 15	Milwaukee	264-200-4991	8-28	

Print Name Cherisha Albe Address 3836 N 24 PL
 Signature Date 8-28-23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Shanice Boleman	4224 N 21 st St	Milwaukee WI	414-793-974	9/5	
James Owens	4315 N 12 th St	Milwaukee WI	414-464-4025	9/5	
Cam Hobbs	5201 27 th	Milwaukee	262-238-2389	9/5	
Donovan Hughes	89219 N 9 th	Milwaukee WI	414-241-8500	9/5	
Adam Pauge	7227 W Front	Milwaukee	414-595-0244	9/5	
Jessica	4370 N 28 th	Milwaukee	414-202-0897	9/5	
Kha Baka	4370 N 28 th	Milwaukee	414-202-0897	9/5	
Mariah Porter	9248 N Jackson in 53224	Milwaukee, WI	414-391-4740	09/05	
Marsades Porter	3857 n. 42nd St	Milwaukee, WI	414-278-0207	09/05	
Marissa Daniels	3857 n. 42nd St	Milwaukee, WI	414-446-1934	09/05	

Print Name Charisha Allen Address 3836 N 24th
 Signature Date 9/5/23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
James H.	3016 N. 70 th	WI.	414-687-2139		
Christonna A	4067 N 51 st	M, WI	414-272-4055	9/5	
Cartoz Talley	4138 W Gardner	WI	414-670-7800	9/5	
Jazmine Santiago	4708 W Boly	WI	262-507-6799	(5)	
	3501 W Hopkins	WI	414-998-7493	9/5	
Andre [Redacted]	4715 W 135 th	WI	414-897-3170	9/5	
Bobbie Bower	3705 W MARION	WI	262-307-5210	9/5	
Jacobi Spear	6535 N. 86 th	WI	414-484	9/5	Jacobi Spear
Hugh Spear	6535 N. 86 th	WI	9176	9/5	Hugh Spear
Christina [Redacted]	4525 N 25 th	WI	414-999	9/5	

6973

Print Name Charisha Allen Address 3886 N 24 PL
 Signature Date 9/5/23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikh's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Tiera Smith	3819 W Fones Dulac	Milwaukee WI	414-834-2785	8/26	[Signature]
Isis Choney	4148 N 22 nd	MIL WI	414-366 5454	8/26	[Signature]
Laronica Cole	3002 W Buffum	MIL WI	414 721 8533	8/26	[Signature]
Ronell Cook	3606 WEA DITS	MIL WI	414 739 126		Ronell Cook
Vivian King	1220 E. Locust	MIL/WI	414 264 4073	8/26	[Signature]
Breasia Smith	2559b N Bremen	MIL/WI	414 517 8271	8/26	[Signature]
Jithron Rupp	2702 N 50	MIL/WI	414 207 2003	8/26	[Signature]
Frederick Melrose	30480/48	Milwaukee	414 585 3029	8/26	[Signature]
Lywanna Alexander	9814 N. Melrose	Mequon WI	414 784 0900	8/26	[Signature]
Samuel	1350 E Locust	MIL/WI	414 231 7477	8/26	[Signature]

Print Name: Cherishae Albe Address: 3836 N 22nd
 Signature: [Signature] Date: 8/26/23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Plinkn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Quiana Randolph	2777 N Richards	Milwaukee	414 852 4320	9/4	
Ronnie Montgomery	4260 N 29th St.	Milwaukee	414 358 7420	9/4	
Jamie Montgomery	4260 N 29th St	Milwaukee	703 513 5250	9/4	
Marcus Coley	4208 N 26th	Milwaukee	(414) 788-4330	9/4	Marcus
Mr. Basemar	9629 W Hampton	WI	753 3705	9/4	
Verneil Tutwiler	3415 N 46th	Milwaukee	(414) 254-3155	9/4	
Trina Cox	3415 N 46th	Milwaukee	(414) 254-3551	9/4	Trina Cox
Alley Ramirez	4226 N 41st	Milwaukee	646 342	9/4	
Rafael Ramirez	4226 N 41st	Milwaukee	0452	9/4	
Debra Sims	4238 N 22nd	Milwaukee	0837	9/04	Debra

Print Name Charvisha Allen Address 3836 N 24th Pl
 Signature Date 9/4/23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Rochelle Johnson	3005 N. 145 th	Milw	414 639 8560	9/2/23	Rochelle Johnson
S. Robinson	4472 N. 40 th St	Milw	(414) 614-8438	9/3/23	[Signature]
Brian Robinson	4472 N. 40 th St	Milw	(414) 323-3938	9/3/23	B R
Naomi Macaulay	414-514-800	Milw	4360 Teutonia Ave	9/4/23	Naomi Macaulay
Cyabrin Aoms	414 256-9283	Milw	4220 S. Racine Pt	9/4/23	[Signature]
Kiana Lee	4281 N. Teutonia Ave	Milw	414-249-7581	9/4/23	[Signature]
Lasherrahna Neal	1525 N 24 th St	Milw	414-482-8799	9/4/23	Lasherrahna Neal
Wanda Neal	9918 W. Silver Spring	Milw	414 999-8524	9/4	Wanda Neal
Charles Reese	5077 N. Green Bay	Milw	262-733 7608	9/4	Charles Reese
MARIA D KENNEDY	5931 N Covers Lane	Milw	414-313 1614	9/4	Maria

Print Name Christine Allen Address 3836 N 24th Pl
 Signature [Signature] Date 9/4/23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
LA Black	1220 w vliet st	Milwaukee WI	414-366-2195	8-2-23	[Signature]
MARCO PASTER	283 W Chicago	Milwaukee WI	414-213-9404	9/2/23	[Signature]
MARILIONA	2029 N 19th	Mil WI	414 309-1198	9-23-23	[Signature]
David [unclear]	3743 N [unclear]	Mil WI	414-639-8145	[unclear]	[Signature]
ALDO [unclear]	3821 N 18th	Mil, WI	414-514-7607	9/2/23	[Signature]
TINON	4281 N Teutonia	Mil WI	262-417-9832	[unclear]	[Signature]
Nelson	7701 W Glenbrook	Mil, WI	414-731-0106	9-22	[Signature]
Iyree Jarrett	550 JUNEAU AVE	MIL, WI	562-556-8318	9/2	[Signature]
Efrain Perez	5824 JUNEAU AVE	Mil WI	262-414-8200	9/2	[Signature]
Jannetha Washington	5694 N 60th St	Mil WI	414-573-2033	9-4-23	[Signature]

Print Name Charsha Allen Address 3830 N 24 PL
 Signature [Signature] Date 9/4/23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Bhanti Hicks	2043 N Holton	Milwaukee WI	414 309 3924	8/25/23	[Signature]
Billie Martin	6229 W Leontars		262 227 6205		[Signature]
Courtney Smith	3227 N. 16th St	Milwaukee WI	414-200-1337	8/25/23	[Signature]
Jeanndra Sims	3240 N. 16th St	Milwaukee WI	414-309-8625	8/25/23	[Signature]
Chebeys Sims	3240 N. 16th St	Milwaukee WI	414-522-8016	8/25/23	[Signature]
Promise Milton	2415 W Congress	Milwaukee WI	414-309-8227	8/25/23	[Signature]
Michael Taylor	4268 N 26TH	Milwaukee WI	(414) 364-2972	8/25/23	[Signature]
Barionna Kirk	3716 N 14th	Milwaukee WI	414 689 4601	8/25	[Signature]
Jennessa [unclear]	3803 N. 11th	Milwaukee WI	414-406-3745	8/25/23	[Signature]
Angelam Cole	4723 N. 40th	Milwaukee WI	478-812-2778	8/25	[Signature]

Print Name: Charisha Allen Address: 3836 N 24th Pl
 Signature: [Signature] Date: 8/25/23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Paul Williams		Milw	-		
MOCUTS	4403 W North	Milw	-	8/25	
COLE CARSON	2966 N 9th	Milw	-		
Kenneth Brown	412 W Keefe	MKE	-	8/25	
RON COFFIN	2606 N 47th St	Milw WI	-	25 AUG 2008	
Ariane Lee	2428 North 45th St	Mil/WI	-	8/25	
TRAY LOVED	2428 North 44	MKE	-		
Tim Jones	2424 N Clopp	Mil	-	8/25	
David Smiley	2241 N 44th	MKE	-	8/25	
Romondis Smith	2428 North 45	MKE	-	8/20	

Print Name Churisha Allen Address 3836 N 24 Pl
 Signature Date 8/25/07

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Diane Myles	4628N 24th P	Mil/WI	414-264-4821	8/25/23	Diane Myles
Sherry Smith	—	Mil	414-7-915	8/25/23	Sherry Smith
Marcel Griffin	—	MIL	—	8/25/23	Marcel S. Griffin
_____	2350	Mil			
O'Keefe Hooker	4401 N 38 St	Mil	414-309-6041	8-25-23	O'Keefe Hooker
Cedric Simpson	6625 N 103rd	WI	211-6206-8811	8/25/23	Cedric Simpson
Reno Bandy	1343 W Cottage	Mil	414-551-5377	8/27/23	Reno Bandy
Orion Byers	2315 N 41 St	Mil	414-531-7735	8/27/23	Orion Byers
Margis Harman	4335 N. Teutonia	Mil	310-927-5039	8/27	Margis Harman
Romeo McCats	2446 W Atkinson	Mil/WI	414-312-3643	8/27	Romeo McCats

Case
9/15/23

Print Name Natalie Easter Address _____
 Signature [Signature] Date 8-25-23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Bobo Kenneth	6101 N. Green Bay	Milwaukee	303 0146	8/31	Kenneth Bobo
Morris Johnson	Milwaukee	467751st	—	8/31	Morris Johnson
Tommy Moore	Milwaukee	3833	9146	8/31	Tommy Moore
Maya Garrett	Milwaukee	WI	—	8/31	Maya Garrett
Darrell James	4254 N. 126 St	MIL	414 975 376	8/31	Darrell James
Jeanette Rogers	4053 N 1st	Milwaukee	—	8/31	Jeanette Rogers
Raquel Ivora	4617 N. 2nd	Milwaukee	414-292-5888	9/11	Raquel Ivora
Kenneth Pappert	4617 N. 2nd	Milwaukee	414-708-6856	9/11	Kenneth Pappert
Darrell Rogers	4029 N 73rd	Milwaukee	414-899-1119	9/11	Darrell Rogers
A. [Signature]	421 S N 26th	53209	414-998-9370	9/11	[Signature]

Print Name Natalie Easter Address _____
 Signature Natalie Easter Date 9-1-23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Nakia S	3341 N 49 th St	WI	414-698-332		<i>Nakia S</i>
Marcus W.	4543 N 38	WI	414-552-9848	8/28	<i>Marcus W.</i>
Shirley Adams	3747 N 17 th St	WI	414-915-8644	8/28	<i>Shirley Adams</i>
Lee Smith	3747 N 17 th St	WI	414-463-7368	8/28	<i>Lee Smith</i>
Howard Adams	3747 N 17 th St	WI	414-699-2948	8/28	<i>Howard Adams</i>
Betty Vanlandingham	3123 N 17 th St	WI	-	8/28	<i>Betty Vanlandingham</i>
Trena Alexander	3123 N 17 th St	WI	-	8/28	<i>Trena Alexander</i>
Angelina	1020 W Layton	WI	414-369-7771	8/28	<i>Angelina</i>
Paul E. Easter	4556 N 28	WI	262-383-1118		<i>Paul E. Easter</i>
Danyel Edwards		WI	414-292-8328		<i>Danyel Edwards</i>

Print Name Natalie Easter Address 4343 N. 24th A
 Signature *Natalie Easter* Date 8-28-23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Thomas Case	2129 N 33	Mil WI	414-429-	9086	Thomas Case
Winfred Colbert	5115 N. 24 th Pl.	Mil WI	-	8/28/23	Winfred Colbert
Willie Peavy	4340 N Teutonia	Mil WI	414 336 1812	8/28	Willie Peavy
Kenneth A. Murray	6143 N 35 th	Mil WI	414 519 6767	8/28/23	Kenneth A. Murray
Sherita Austin	2840 N 30 th	Mil WI	-	8/28/23	Sherita Austin
Justina Randle	6052 N 16 th St	Milwaukee	414-909-2829	8/28/23	Justina Randle
Sheila James	2923 N 29 th St	Mil WI	(414) 430 2548	8/28/23	Sheila James
Dorothy Bozett	5138 N 19 th	Mil WI	414-789-1739		Dorothy Bozett
James Turner	4014 N 24 th Pl	Mil WI	414 410 9433		James Turner
Clayborn Benson	6684 N 52	Mil WI	414-737-8685	8-28	Clayborn Benson
Kyle Chambliss	1130 N 29 th	Mil WI	(414) 305 6054	8-28	Kyle Chambliss

Print Name Natalie Easter Address 4343 N. 24th Pl
 Signature N. Easter Date 8-28-23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Bobby Ruff	2407 N 26	M/WI	414-588-2231	8/28	Bobby Ruff
Jeter Lawrence	5553 4472	Mil/WI	(254) 589 4136	8/27	Jeter Lawrence
Tiffany Kewedy	4116 12 FS-6862	Mil/WI	45465 2134	8/27	Tiffany Kewedy
Dorian Her	---	Mil/WI	414-812-3301	8/27	Dorian Her
Kayvette Watkins	---	M/WI	414-331-896	8/27	Kayvette Watkins
Taylor U	---	M/WI	414-426-4005	8/27	Taylor U
Tracy M	---	Mil/WI	414-999-2452	8/27	Tracy M
John	---	Mil/WI	414-817-6288	8/28	John
Jay Ellis	---	Mil/WI	414-766-8118	8/28	Jay Ellis
Murray	---	Mil/WI	414-766-4187	8/28	Murray

Print Name Mona Shay Howell Address 2421 W. Roosevelt Dr.
 Signature Mona Shay Howell Date 08-28-2023

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Chasmain Burns	4102 N 12 th St	Milwaukee WI	414-204-0026	08/28	<i>Chasmain Burns</i>
Klara Sommers	8482 N 83 rd St	Milwaukee WI	414-416-9830	8/28	<i>Klara Sommers</i>
Sharnea Batwell	6951 W 60 th St	Milwaukee Wis.	262-875-9444	8-28	<i>Sharnea Batwell</i>
Carli Stokes	3344 N 6 th St	Milwaukee WI	414-399-5848	8-28	<i>Carli Stokes</i>
Dorell Hoskins	3344 N 6 th St	Milwaukee WI	414-467-0180	8-23	<i>Dorell Hoskins</i>
ANNICE LAMPKINS	2743 W. Highland	MIL WIS		8/23	<i>Annic Lampkins</i>
Gregory Watson	2466 S. 18 th St. 2488 A 18 th	Milwaukee	414-573-1122	8/28	<i>Gregory Watson</i>
Rochelle Watson		Milwaukee	414-577-4486	8/28	<i>Rochelle Watson</i>
Nalvon Dorsey	4873 N 26 th St	Milwaukee	414-406-3524	8/28	<i>Nalvon Dorsey</i>
Nalvon Dorsey	4873 N 26 th St	Milwaukee	414-292-7550	8/28	<i>Nalvon Dorsey</i>

Print Name MICHAEL ERDMANN Address _____
 Signature *[Signature]* Date 8/20/2023

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Cynthia K Johnson	4268 N 26th St	Milw, WI	414 349-1141	8/28	Cynthia K Johnson
Kendell W	5766 80th St	Kenosha	262-779-1111	8/28	Kendell W
Kerry Moore	4681 N. 115	Milw	414 353-8631	8/28	Kerry Moore
Lee H. [unclear]	4918 N 22nd	milw	414-888-9088	8/28	Lee H. [unclear]
Deanna Sterling	---	---	---	8/28	Deanna Sterling
Mick Twar	---	Milw	414-988-5449	8/28	Mick Twar
Jijuan	3621 W ROOSEVELT	Mil	414-344-0678	8/28	Jijuan
Dannery	3145 W Burton	Milw	414 -	8/28	Dannery
Denise [unclear]	4935 W Center	Milw	414 213 6990	8/28	Denise [unclear]
Antonio [unclear]	1849 W Villard	Milw	414 837 0099	8/28	Antonio [unclear]

Print Name Cynthia Allen Address 4343 N. 24th Pl
 Signature Cynthia Allen Date 8-28-23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidellnes and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
David Arman	9417 W. KENNA AVE	Milwaukee, WI	414-202-4977	8/28	[Signature]
Geasia Rose	3754 N 51st	Milwaukee, WI	414-374-8855	8/28	[Signature]
Katrice Pickett	2209 29th	Milwaukee, WI	414-737-1264	8/28	[Signature]
Keisha Nicole	4252 N Teutonia	WI/WI	(414) 446-0587	8/28	Keisha
Janelle Phibbs	2615 N 6th	Milwaukee	414-372-8489	8/28	[Signature]
Dexter Jobe	3950 N. 24th	Milwaukee	616-216-3004	8/28	[Signature]
Tony Qualls	1100 W. Florissant	VA	(414) 215-1514	8/28	[Signature]
Dashawn Willis	4358 N 20th	Milwaukee	414-552-0109	8/29	[Signature]
Jeanette Moore	4608A N. Parkview Ave	Milwaukee	(414) 218-5010	8/28	[Signature]
Natya Grandberry	5377 N. 38th St	Milwaukee, WI	(414) 416-8191	2/28	[Signature]

Print Name: MICHAEL EDWARDS
 Signature: [Signature] Date: 8/28/23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Sade Wilkins	3414 N 4th	WI	414-551-4222	8/28	Sade Wilkins
Robert Gani	2610 N 10	WI	414-242-701	8/28	Robert Gani
Brianna Cooper	4213 N 24th	WI	414-748-7012	8/28	Brianna Cooper
Gina Stalling	3051 W Holton	WI	414-305-328	8/28	Gina Stalling
Lament Stalling	3051 W Holton	WI	414-335-405	8/28	Lament Stalling
Marcie Stalling	1600 E Riverpark	WI	414-517-2712	8/28	Marcie Stalling
Brittany Westmoreland	4183 N 21st	WI	414-489-5781	8-28	Brittany Westmoreland
Remond Williams	4183 N 21st	WI	414-469-8934	8/28	Remond Williams
Dominique C.	4437 Wega 444-888-3132	WI	414-888-3132 414-888-3132	8/28	Dominique C.
Tyo Love	4468 N 7th St	WI	414-748-5992	8/28	Tyo Love

Print Name Natalie Easter Address 4343 N. 24th Pl
 Signature Natalie Easter Date 8-28-23

Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen

#2

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Sam	5536 N. 31	Mil	342-580881	8/26	Sam
Shaletha	3356 N 21st	Mil	414-410-2841	8/26	Shaletha
Karmorie	2335 Wburleigh	Mil	414-975-0595	8/26	Karmorie
Jershunte	3360 N. 22nd	Mil	414-659-1939	8/26	Jershunte
Kassandra	1548 N 9th APT 98	Mil	414-702-8581	8/26	Kassandra
Tatiana G	2404 W Mckin	Mil	(414) 440-7122	8/26/27	Tatiana G
Johndalyn M	2404 W Mckin	Mil	(414) 403-9858	8/26	Johndalyn M
Jamaysha Mosser	2104 W Mckin	Mil	414-933-8905	8-26	Jamaysha Mosser
Kristal Ryc	8901 H	Mil	262-472-2222	8/26	Kristal Ryc
Latanya Trammell	8910x N 95th	Mil	414-334-7866	8/26	Latanya Trammell

Print Name Sylvester Allen Address 4812 W Medford Ave
 Signature Sylvester Allen Date 8-26-23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

8/20

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Annette Kelly	3808 Locust	Mil/WI	414 302 1598	8/27/23	Annette Kelly
Shirley McCree	1350 E. Locust	Mil/WI	414-539-7213	8/26/23	Shirley McCree
Ebony Curtis	2311 New Columbia	M. WI	414-509-4888	8/26/23	Ebony Curtis
Monique Jones	3605 N. 12th	M. WI	414 210 1119	8/27/23	Monique Jones
Isaiah Robinson	2808 W. Howard	Mil. WI	(414) 739-2900	8-27-23	Isaiah Robinson
Shay Ciddell	2520 W. Cleveland	M. WI	(414)-801-1371	8/27	Shay Ciddell
Margie Smarkey	4345 N. 12th	Mil, WI	(414) 204-4888	8/27	Margie Smarkey
Jaylin Richerson	2578 N 12th	Mil/WI	414-688-0015	8/27	Jaylin Richerson
Jerricka Stewart	1920 S 68th	Mil/WI	(414) 446 4400	8/27	Jerricka Stewart
Shann Bjorn	2311 Nostrand	Milwaukee	608 598 7067	8/27	Shann Bjorn

Print Name Charshelle Address 3830 N 24 P
 Signature [Signature] Date 8/27/23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Amelia Walker	1350 E Locust	Milwaukee	414-517-2334	8/20	Amelia Walker
Tanja Dixon	3059 N. 2nd	mi./wt.	414-745-4861	8/24/23	Tanja Dixon
Emily Rouse	3009 W. Clark	Milwaukee	414-629-3375	8/24/23	Emily Rouse
Shavon Hughes	3009 W. Clark	Milwaukee	414-241-8164	8/24/23	Shavon Hughes
Carol M. Ennes	1300 E. Kane	Milwaukee	414-918-6561	8/24/23	Carol M. Ennes
Andre Oxa	1350 E Locust	Milwaukee	414-517-2107	8/24/23	Andre Oxa
Andre Oxa	1350 E Locust	W.	414-517-2107	8/24/23	Andre Oxa
Sony Ren	2938 N Maryland Ave	Milwaukee	262-714-2160	8/26	Sony Ren
Felicia Shoop	1350 E Locust	Milwaukee	414-709-5030	8/26	Felicia Shoop
Tony Wright	" "	" "	414-484-7339	8/26	Tony Wright

Print Name Charlene Allen Address 3830 N 24th Pl
 Signature [Signature] Date 8/26/23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree interentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

one stop

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Brian Hach	5253 W 26th	Milwaukee WI	414-302-6334	8/27/23	[Signature]
Anthony Ford	1007 N. Parkside Dr. Apt 230	Tempe AZ	(480) 690-0303	8/28	[Signature]
Nicole Ford	↓	↓	(480) 213-3252	8/28	[Signature]
Marques Johnson	4211 Penn Ave North	Minneapolis MN	(952) 250-1926	08/28	[Signature]
Leavel Ford	330 E. Pierce St. Apt 11009	Phoenix AZ	(414) 275-9403	8/28	[Signature]
Earrin Johnson	5560 N. 41st	Milwaukee WI	(414) 336-1253	8/28	[Signature]
Lloyd Johnson	9215 Copper Creek Dr. Unit 1	Austin TX	(512) 415-8511	8/28	[Signature]
Kennedy Johnson	9488 W. Ford Du Laa Ave Apt 3	Milwaukee WI	(414) 215-3565	08/28	[Signature]
Jae Morgan	4449 W Hoover Pl	Milwaukee WI	414-1079-0629	08/28	[Signature]
Patricia Morgan	4449 W Hoover Pl	Milwaukee WI	414-544-5415	08/28	[Signature]

one stop

Print Name Charsha Alley Address 3836 N 26th Pl
 Signature [Signature] Date 8/28/23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
DWAYNE WILLIAMS	4439 N. 21 ST M	MILWAUKEE WISCONSIN	414-588 9544	8/30	[Signature]
ROBERT MICROMAN	4333 N. 21	MILWAUKEE WI	414- 491-0667	8/30	[Signature]
STEVEN LORAS	150.5 th Pl.	MILWAUKEE	414 729 1200	8/30	[Signature]
Michael Smith	2543 N. Planel	MILWAUKEE	414-204-3353	8/30	[Signature]
Paul Cooper	2478 W. Capitol	MILWAUKEE	414-442-0673	8/30	[Signature]
Brandon Wilder	4563 N. 49 th St	MILWAUKEE WI	414-791-6601	8/30	[Signature]
Jasmine Valentine	2820 Lander Lane	Waukesha WI	414-737-5733	8/30	[Signature]
Kristal Clerk	913 E. Kibonwan	MILWAUKEE WI	815-919-2394	8/30	[Signature]
Terese Dyson	4506 N. 21 ST	MILWAUKEE	(414) 368-7162	8/30	[Signature]
Luciano	5902 W. 5 th Pl	MILWAUKEE	---	8/30	[Signature]

Print Name Vince Tony Address 2721 W. Roosevelt Dr
 Signature [Signature] Date 8/30/23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Kantha Jones	2761 N 23rd	Milwaukee	920 441 8982	8/31/23	<i>[Signature]</i>
Nesean Robinson	3337 N 27th	Milwaukee	414-441-3321	8/31/23	<i>[Signature]</i>
Ashanti Preston	5818 N 72nd St	Milwaukee	414-699 2347	8/30/23	<i>[Signature]</i>
Damon Lave	835 N Cass St	Milwaukee	414-252-2589	8/30/23	<i>[Signature]</i>
Yolanda Miller	535 W Concordia	Milwaukee WI	(414) 727-3191	8/31	<i>[Signature]</i>
Vania Brooks	2017 N 83rd	Milwaukee WI	(414) 388-9664	8/31	<i>[Signature]</i>
Cherry Mackinigt	3520 N 97th St	Milwaukee WI	(414) 885-6691	9/1/21	<i>[Signature]</i>
Korraine Gladney	5545 N 66th St #121	Milwaukee WI	(414) 745-9161	8/30	<i>[Signature]</i>
Cynthia B	6330 W Carmen	Mil	414/2311274	8/30	<i>[Signature]</i>
Omeka Austin	—	Mil	—	8/30/23	<i>[Signature]</i>

Print Name Nice Toney Address 2721 W. Beacrest
 Signature *[Signature]* Date 8/30/23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station
4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Chloe Moore

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Tamaya Perry	9235 W. Silver Spring Dr	Milwaukee WI	262-914-2281	8/30	T. Perry
Shanika Taylor	9235 W Silver Spring Dr	Milwaukee WI	262-914-2281	8/30	J. Taylor
Chloe Moore	2415 W Congress	Milwaukee	414-230-7228	8/30	Chloe Moore
Dechon Ben	2415 W Congress	Milwaukee	262-730-7228	8/30/23	D Ben
Banborns	3530 UCHUR	Milwaukee	414-210-312	8/30	Banborns
Elliott Pison	41334 N 21st	Milwaukee WI	414-808-750	8/30	Elliott Pison
DALE KAZK	203 E Bright	Milwaukee	414-856-608	8/30	Dale Kazk
David Price	1916 W melina	Milwaukee	—	8/30	David Price
Gayle Lewis	1906 N 33rd	Milwaukee	414-773-7310	8/30	Gayle Lewis
TERENCE RAY	3744 N. 77	MILWAU	414.510.0996	8/30	Terence Ray

Print Name: MICHELLE BROMAN
 Address: _____
 Signature: [Signature] Date: 8/30/23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinkn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Sophelia Cannon	3038 N 21st St	Mil	414-202-8392	8/31	Sopla
Stephon Jenkins	2531 N 21st St	MIL	414-265-8791	8/31	Stephon
Rose Shorty	2800 W WRIGHT	Mil	414-488-5396	8/31	Rose Shorty
Dynasha Tate	9139 W 75th Street	Mil	AKA 350-7611	8/31	Dynasha
Kemayha Allen	1133 N 18th St	Mil	414-946-1770	8/31	Kemayha
Ben Spaditea	3767 N 3rd St	Mil	414-484-9777	8/31	Ben Spaditea
* Jim Dangt	2925 W 1st St	WI	414-435-6058	8/31	Jim Dangt
* KARISSA PAYNE	1637 Chatham St	WI	262-676-4100	8/31	Karissa Payne
Javel Weston	3281 N. 17th St #13 Milwaukee, WI 53266	Milwaukee Wisconsin	901-656-0826	8/31	Javel Weston
Michelle Stewart	2531 N 3rd St Milwaukee WI 53210	Milwaukee WI	414-344-4585	8/31	Michelle Stewart

Print Name Chakisha Allen Address 3834 N 20th Pl
 Signature [Signature] Date 8/31/23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

#15

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Sandra Robbins	3345 N 21 st	Mil,wi	414-999-6965	8-30-23	Sandra Robbins
Danielle Bauer	4452 N 42 nd		414 875 6412	8/30/23	Danielle Bauer
Larry M... ..	2543 W...	Mil	444-6173861	8-30-23	Larry M...
Dennis	3930 N. 20 th	Milw			Dennis
VIRGINIA	1777 N 40	MILW	414 351 1541	8-30	V. Hall
Justin Harris	9309 N. 21 th	MILW	(414) 233-7883	8/30/23	Justin Harris
Terry Evans	4266 O. 44 th	Mil	(262) 389 9216		Terry Evans
Ken Terry	2701 N 23	Mil	414-264-9088	8-30-23	Ken Terry
Cathy Thomas	W2941 N 52 nd	Mil	414 380 1978	8/30/23	Cathy Thomas
Terrell Thomas	W2941 N 54 th	Mil	414 550 5333	8/30	Terrell Thomas

Print Name MICHELLE EERDMAN Address _____
 Signature [Signature] Date 8/30/2023

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
* Venice Stewart	2531 N 38th 53216	Milwaukee WI	551-4002	8/31	<i>Venice Stewart</i>
* Michael Garner	2531 N 38th	Milwaukee WI		8/31	<i>Michael Garner</i>
* Martrell Stewart	2531 N 38th	Milwaukee WI	552-8874	8/31	<i>Martrell Stewart</i>
Belinda K Edwards	7300 N Beach Dr	FOX POINT WI	(414) 553-7993	8/31	<i>Belinda Edwards</i>
Jamaya Hendrix	3515 W Good Hope	Milwaukee WI	832-0777	8/31	<i>Jamaya Hendrix</i>
Nyesha Carter	2826 N 15th St	Milwaukee WI	414 275-1968	8/31	<i>Nyesha Carter</i>
Dionna White	2826 N 15th	Milwaukee WI	414 834-8403	8/31	<i>Dionna White</i>
Oshia Rubin	4864 N DARIEN	Mil/WI	702-4380	8-31	<i>Oshia Rubin</i>
Monique Newton	5403 N 39th	Mil WI	519-9100	8-31	<i>Monique Newton</i>
Angela Newton	5467 N 35th	Mil	791-2049	8-31	<i>Angela Newton</i>

Print Name Charishka Allen Address 3836 N 24th Pl
 Signature *Charishka Allen* Date 8/31/23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
D'SUAN	4620 N 30 th	Mil-wis	414-865-4009	9/3/23	[Signature]
Alfreda Jones	2872 N 59 th	Milwaukee	414-514-2354	9-3-23	[Signature]
Kenneth Reed	2835 N 25	Milwaukee	414-505-3113	9/3/23	[Signature]
Kim Jordan	1701 W Capitol	Milw	414-687-7476	9/3	[Signature]
Janaani Malik	1701 W Capitol Dr	Milw.	414-510-0108	9/3	[Signature]
Jigel H zbe	6517 W SHERIDAN	MILWAUKEE	414-262-283	9/3	[Signature]
[Name]	6517 W Sheridan	MILWAUKEE	8623	9/3	[Signature]
Tommie Jones	3224 N 24 th	Milw	3223942	9/3	[Signature]
Tyler Woods	5419 N. TEUTONIA AVE	MILWAUKEE	262-9013-3372	9/3	[Signature]
Camryn	4672 N 26 th	Milwaukee	414-377-8012	9/3	[Signature]

Print Name: MICHELLE EDWARDS
 Signature: [Signature]
 Date: 9/3/2023

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Kenneth Peavey	725 W. Herbert	Milw/WI	414 559-3474	9/2	Kenneth A. Peavey
Wanda Pounds	3735 N 17th St	Milw WI	414 449 0683	9/2	Wanda Pounds
SABINA SCOTT	2030 W Ogden	Milw/WI	(262) 899-1325	9/2	Sabina Scott
Ricky Lieblein	620 W. Thurston	Milw/WI	414-888-0316	9/2	Ricky Lieblein
Deslynn Smith	4201 N. 27th	Milw/WI	414 554 5538	9/2	Deslynn Smith
Deshon Smith	4201 N. 27th	Milw/WI	(414) 554 5538	9/2	Deshon Smith
Armando Rivera	3240 W. National	Mil/WI	414 756 8013	9/2	Armando Rivera
Alex Delagarza	4422 W. Morgan	Mil/WI	414-391-2013	9/2	Alex Delagarza
Queneante Lucas	4457 N. 49th St	Milw/WI	414-552-4611	9/2	Queneante Lucas
Erica Jenkins	4457 N. 49th St	Milw/WI	414-552-4635	9/2	Erica Jenkins

Print Name Charisha Allen Address 3836 N 24th Pl
 Signature [Signature] Date 9/2/23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

#17

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Beverly Williams	586 1/2 71	milw	-	9/7	Beverly Williams
Titus Graham	5064 N 20th	Milwaukee WI	-	9-10-22	Titus
Juwana Spivey	7457 West	Milw	-	9-1-23	Juwana Spivey
Frank Nash	2618	Milw	-	9-2-23	Frank Nash
Marshall Shellie	8153	Mil	-	9/13	M. R.
Sherie Atkins	4372 N. 26th	Milw	-	9/4	Sherie Atkins
Deonte Hill	4372 N. 26th	Milw	(414) 388-8059	9/4	Deonte Hill
Jeshia Turner	4725 NSD	Milw	414 239-4889	9/13/23	Jeshia Turner
Pattie Turner	2964 N Bartlett	Milw	414-914-1729	9/21/23	Pattie Turner
Charles Miller	6546 N Frank	Milw	414	9/7/23	Charles Miller

Print Name Charishia Allen Address 3836 N 20th Pl
 Signature [Signature] Date 9/3/23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Christopher McDade	1213 North 46th	Milwaukee WI	(414) 595-7132	9/5	
Lexus Ford	3620 W. Kilbourn Ave Apt 12	Wf Milw	470 810 5827	9/5	
Dan Phillips	2222 N 23rd St	M. Y. WIS	414-234-3306	9/5	
Cela Porter	3620 W. Kilbourn Ave Apt 12	Milwaukee WI	414 722 522	9/5	
Daunte Doe	4808 W. Meador	Formil	—	9/5	
Latonya Crawford	5513 N. Hopkins St	Milwaukee	(414) 982-8373	9/5	
Kristi Brooks	19th N Keefe	Milwaukee	(414) 517-2207	9/5	
Tawana Saloon	794 N. Riverside	Milwaukee	53224	9/5	
Tijana Hannah	4240 N 27th St #40	Milwaukee	53216	9-5	
Tatiana	4240 N 27th St	Milwaukee	53216	9-5	

Print Name Vince Jones Address 2121 N. Cass St
 Signature Date 9/5/2023

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

777

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
MARVIN Gillison	3408 N 18 th St	MIL WIS	414 999-8262	9/5/23	Marvin Gillison
DAVINA Gillison	911 CENTRAL	OSHKOSH WI	920-637-8301	9/5/23	Davina Gillison
Orion Meadows	8620 S. Larkin	Chic, IL	773-953-4243	9-5-	Orion Meadows
Jockey Boffil	4509 N. 10 th St	WISCONSIN	414-803-8525	9/5	Jockey Boffil
Daniel Hill	4192 N 22 nd St	MILWAUKEE	414-373-0741	9/5	Daniel Hill
Linda Hill	4192 N 28 th St	MIL WIS	414-373-9445	9/5/23	Linda Hill
Tina Allan	10720 W Lillard	MILWAUKEE	414-899-3188	9/5/23	Tina Allan
Tina Amen	10309 W Lillard	MILWAUKEE	414-789-5114	9/5/23	Tina Amen
Alethea Allen	5615 W Wisconsin	MILWAUKEE	414-334-3900	9/5/23	Alethea Allen
Jessie Limbrough	8724 W Teutonia AVE	MILWAUKEE	414-699-2412	9/5	Jessie Limbrough

Print Name VINCENT TOMMY Address 2721 W. Ross road
 Signature [Signature] Date 9/5/23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

YOYO SAID HI

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Yolanda Hays	4893 W. Wabash	Down Dec	262-323-9120	9/5	Y. Hays
Annie Love	1815 N. 13th St	Milwaukee	414-262-6920	9/5	[Signature]
Michael McKay	4485 N Teutonia	Milw	262-277-4357	9/5	[Signature]
Rev LEROY DAVIS	4230 N 19th St	Milw	263-0539 414	9/5	[Signature]
Salik Brown	3339 N 45th St	Milw	414-708-7342	9/5	[Signature]
TANISHA DOYE	2419 19th St	Milw	557-810-9098	9/5	[Signature]
Deshaun	35th	Mil	—	9/5	[Signature]
Reed Thurman Jr.	9017 W. Congress	MI, WI	872-265-7068	9/5	[Signature]
Tenisha Yarbrough	7171 N 19th St	MI, WI	414-499-3354	9/5	[Signature]
Tony Hill	4471 N Teutonia	Milw	414-795-0182	9/5	Tony Hill

Print Name Vince Tonye Bey
Signature [Signature]

Address 2721 W. Roosevelt Dr
Date 9/5/2023

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Sam Overton	444 N 24th St	Milwaukee	414-940-8676	9/5/23	[Signature]
Shawn Gant	4146590750	Milwaukee	414-822-1887	9/5	Shawn Gant
William Mack	6560 N 106th St	Milwaukee	414-519-2189	9/5/23	with Mack
Devan Malone	2459 N 25th St	Milwaukee	414-519-2189	9/5	[Signature]
Shayla Schnabel	2459 N 25th St	Milwaukee	414-943-1221	9/5	[Signature]
Kyrus Long	4362 N 2nd St	Milwaukee	(414) 487-4120	9/5	Kyrus
Juanita Moore	3850 N 20th St	Milwaukee	414-823-9604		Juanita Moore
Akim Eubanks	5020 N 17th St	Milwaukee	414-416-7059		[Signature]
Terrence Jones	3345 W 4th St	Milwaukee	414-336-2350	9/5	[Signature]
Durren Goodwin	2525 N 38th St	Milwaukee	414-795-2729	9/5	[Signature]

Print Name Vince Torrey Address 2721 N. Reed St D
 Signature [Signature] Date 9/5/23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinlnk's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
James Malone Jr	5035 N 23rd	Mil/WI	414 215 8787	9/6	<i>[Signature]</i>
Tonesha Lewis	3019 N 9th St	Mil/WI	414 308-5690	9/6	<i>[Signature]</i>
Christopher Miller	830 Smiths Ave	De Pere	914-368-2259	9/6	<i>[Signature]</i>
Devona M. Johnson	2601A N 5th St	Mil/WI	(414)334-0009	9/6	<i>[Signature]</i>
Lafaysha Drew	2224 N 5th St	Mil WI	414 324 1884	9/6	<i>[Signature]</i>
JERLY BUTNA	4133 11th St	Mil WI	414 719 3048	9/6	<i>[Signature]</i>
Monique Carter	414 252-2581	Mil WI	—	9/6	<i>[Signature]</i>
Lisa Bonni	414 914-1420	Mil/WI	8883 N. SWAN RD	9/6	<i>[Signature]</i>
Antonio Edwards	414 807-5225	Mil/WI	—	9/6	<i>[Signature]</i>
Denice Campbell	414 988-9392	Mil/WI	414 988-9392	9/6	<i>[Signature]</i>

2010 W. ROOSEVELT DR

Print Name China Allen Address 4345 N 24th Pl
 Signature *[Signature]* Date 8/6/2023

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

17

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Tyrone Davis	3826 N 11 th	Milwaukee	414-617-1095 414-414-	9-1-23	Tyrone
Brenda Williams	41351	MIL	414-336-9123	9-1-23	Brenda Williams
J. Kaul	5172 nd Teutonia	Mil	5161	9-1-23	J. Kaul
E. Hagley	4848 N. 51 st	Milw WI	414-369-3252 414-467-0295	9/1/23	Eric N.
Ernest Jennings	2640 N. 9 th	Milw WI	414-784-6562	9/1/23	Ernest
Allan Wanta	2815 N. 56 th	Milwaukee	414-202-8015	9/1/23	Allan Wanta
Tamara Winrow	3834 N 23 rd S 786-332-1529	MKE	786-332-1529	9/1	Tamara
Aleyah Corder	2459 W hope	MKE	262-764-9730	9/1	Aleyah C.
Mary Burnett	2734 N. 5 th	MKE	414-312-8421	9/1	Mary Burnett
Marisha McCellan	5801 N 71 st	MKE	414-439-6452	9/1	Marisha

Print Name MICHAEL REED
 Address _____
 Signature MR Date 9/1/2023

*Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen***

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Monique Brown	4353 N 18 th	Milwaukee WI	414-838-3693	8/28/08	Monique Brown
Kevin Walker	4441 N. Hopkins	Milwaukee WI	414-7102-8410	8/28	Kevin Walker
MARY L	28 th	WI	VI	11	
Cerica Lasley	1925 N. 14	Milwaukee	414-839-6805	8/28	Cerica Lasley
Frank Richardson	son saue T	T	T	28	Frank Richardson
Gladys Powell	27 th Vienna	Milwaukee	414-748-4508	8/28	
Theresa Powell	27 th Vienna	Milwaukee	↑	8/28	
Joey Brown	3444 N. 57 th	Milwaukee	414-870-2906	8/28	Joey Brown
William MACTRA	4433 North 21 st	Milwaukee	(414) 445-5018	8/28	William MACTRA
Jip	5022 N 22 nd	Milwaukee		8/28	

Print Name [Signature] Address _____
 Signature [Signature] Date 8-28-23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinkn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Reginald Hill	7123 N Teu	Mil/WI	982 0227	8-28-23	Reginald Hill
Jacmaine	2611 Walnut St	Mil/WI	53223	8-28	Jacmaine Williams
Angela Benson	3818 N 19th	Mil/WI	53206	8-28	Angela Benson
Solomon Jones	3744 W Waukegan	Mil	53206	8-28	Solomon Jones
Jasmine Davis	4952 N 22nd	Mil/WI	53209	8-28	Jasmine Davis
Jeremy Adams	4952 N. 22nd	Mil/WI	53209	8-28	Jeremy Adams
Charlotte M	3808 W Waukegan	Mil/WI	53209	8-28	Charlotte M
Quinn Jones	2573 N 46th	Mil/WI	53210	8-28	Quinn Jones
Patrick Chatman	3430 N 16th	Mil/WI	388 4027	8-28	Patrick Chatman
LISA YOUNG	3842 N 24th	Mil	414-234-1025		LY
Willie Tucker	3842 N 24th	Mil	414-234-1025		WT

Print Name Natalie Easter Address 4343 N. 24th PL
 Signature Natalie Easter Date 8-28-23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Keith Martin	4219 N. 25th	Mil	(414) 933-4039	8/27/23	
Leonardo S. Brooks	1418 W. Fairman Ave	Milwaukee	414 (629) 5627	8/27/23	
Ms Ramey	3 - 53204	WV 11	(414) 208-4433	8/29/23	
Faith Copeland	4625 W. 14th	Milwaukee	414-537-0797	8/27	
Katera Benn	53209	Milw	—	8/27	
Jamarie Poinater	53209	Milw	—	8/27	
marva Bwirth	53210	Mil	414-501-6099	8/28	
Robert Porter	4500 N 22nd	Mil	414-243-0043	8/28	
Antonina Criflet	4325 N. 16th	Milwaukee	414-412-2682	8/29	
Bry D	414 8225 232	Mil	—	8/29	

Print Name Address _____
 Signature Date 8-29-23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Kenisha Starn	8569 W Appleton	MKE, WI	414-793-7381	8/28	[Signature]
Jacquia Bush	7228 W. Mill RD	Milwaukee WI	(414) 458 6888	8/28	[Signature]
PERETTE GREENE	2350 N 6th	---	---	8/28	[Signature]
Fredrick Hemphill	---	---	---	8/28	[Signature]
0 LADONNA EVANS	3166 N. 28th	Milwaukee WI	414-552-7900	8/28	[Signature]
Desmond Harrison	---	Milwaukee	414-664-3020	8/28	[Signature]
Charles Stringer	7933 W. Mill Rd	Milwaukee	---	8/28	[Signature]
Malik Steel	414-89-4442	MILW	---	8/28	[Signature]
Frank Allen	414-774-6118	Milwaukee	---	8/28	[Signature]
Shelma Abeto	10511 N. 23rd	Milwaukee	---	8/28	[Signature]

Print Name [Signature] Address _____
 Signature [Signature] Date 8-29-23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent Incident Involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Gloria Hayward		milw	414-334- ²⁴⁴⁵ MA	8/29	Gloria Hayward
Kelechi Nwankwo	2123 N 6	Milw	414-252-1608	8/28	Kelechi Nwankwo
Dawn Sanders	7915 N 19	Milw	414-461-1511	8/29	Dawn Sanders
Cynthia Vaughn	2135 S. Lincoln	Milw	(414) 316-0359	8/28	Cynthia Vaughn
Coretta Kimble	3313 W 38th St	Milw	414-925-2659	8/28	Coretta Kimble
Michael Gibson	1616 N 33	Milw	414-551-3147	8/28	Mike G
Brittney Butler	4330 N 17th	Milw	414-300- ²²⁰⁷	8/28	Brittney Butler
Cornelius Harris	10125 W. Keefe	Milw	414- ⁵³⁰¹ 7015	8/29	Cornelius Harris
Epiphany Conner	10125 W. Keefe Ave	Milw	414-5301-7015	8/29	Epiphany Conner
Milton Davis	4053 N 14th	Milw	414-622-2128	8/28	Milton Davis

Print Name: _____ Address: _____
 Signature: _____ Date: 8-24-23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
LESLIE BERNARD	—	Milw	(414) 205-0514	9/2	[Signature]
Dorcas Brown	—	Milw	(414) 217-5329	9/2	[Signature]
Sharon Midgee Dailey	—	Milw	414-948-4500	9/2	[Signature]
Shanté Burnett	—	Milw	414-745-9274	9/2	[Signature]
Taquilla Reed	—	Milw	414 ²¹⁷ 6303	9/2	[Signature]
Keary Miller	4036 N 24 th	Milw	262-429-0299	9/2	[Signature]
Cornelius Scott	—	Milw	414-245-6884	9/2	[Signature]
Elgin Trotman	—	Milw	414-345-7124	9/2	[Signature]
Vincent Pierce	—	Milw	414-517-3303	9/2	[Signature]
TYRONE BASLEY	—	Milw	262-606-7209	9/2	[Signature]

Print Name Natalie Easter Address —
 Signature [Signature] Date 9/2/03

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

11

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!



Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Alecia Wilson	1643 No. 15th	Mil/WI	414 688 658	8/31	Alecia Wilson
Dennis E. Z...	4545 N 26	Mil/WI	414 555 2219	8-31	Dennis E. Z...
Pat Cairmore	10802 W Fountain	Mil/WI	(414) 553 3515	8/31	Pat Cairmore
Catalina El...	4568 Teutonia	Wisc		8/31	Catalina El...
Joyce Durr	5867 N 39th St	Mil/WI	(414) 687 6668	8/31	Joyce Durr
Dale Smith	4176 N 50th	WI	414 871-2186	8-31	Dale Smith
Lee Gibbs	4651 N 27th	WI	414 629-7552	8-31	Lee Gibbs
Kenya Termino	7027 N 45th	WI	414-699-8984	08-31	Kenya Termino
Nefretiti...	5909 N 60th	WI MI	937-668 3784	09-1	Nefretiti...
Lawanda Willys	8622 W Villard	Mil Wis	414 484-9267	9-1	Lawanda Willys

Print Name: MICHAEL EDMANN
 Signature: [Signature] Date: 9/11/2023

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

#11

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Preshus Rankins	3384 N 22nd	milw	262-581-2024	8-31	P. Rankins
Torie Moorer	6167 N 36th	milw	920 808-4462	8-31	Torie Moorer
Taneria Moore	3754 N 25th	milw	414-534-6993	8-31	Taneria Moore
Niheemah Butler	3849 Dr	WI	414-499-6698	8-31	Niheemah Butler
Judy Stewart	-	WI	-	8-31	Judy Stewart
Debrice Stewart	-	WI	414-793-1690	8-31	Debrice Stewart
Sheresa Holmes	4059 W 11th	milw	414-265-6707	8-31	Sheresa Holmes
Shaunta Johnson	42nd St	WI	414-885-9602		Shaunta Johnson
Brenda Hines	4906 N 85	WI	414-588-5603		Brenda Hines
* Cheryl Lauer	4264 N 22	WI	414-871-4198		Cheryl Lauer

Print Name Charista Allen Address 3836 N 24th Dr
 Signature [Signature] Date 8/31/23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Isaiah Leslere	—	Milwaukee WI	414 488 5516	8/29	Isaiah Leslere
Demond Abo	—	Mil	414 219 2614	8/29	Demond Abo
Kimberly Vance	—	Mil	414 350 2698	8/29	Kimberly Vance
Destiny Davenport	—	Mil	↓	8/29	Destiny Davenport
MARION BEARN	—	Mil	—	8/29	MARION BEARN
De Juan Vance	—	Mil	—	8/29	De Juan Vance
Antoinette Sully	—	Milwaukee	262-525-9860	8/29	Antoinette Sully
Huythek	—	Milwaukee	(414) 288-0814	8/29	Huythek
Robert Neal	—	Milwaukee	(414) 288-9304	8/29	Robert Neal
Deontrae Washington	—	Milwaukee	(414) 336	8/29	Deontrae Washington

Print Name Charisha Allen Address 3836 N 24 R
 Signature [Signature] Date 8/29/23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That Stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the life of the victim Isaiah Allen but also compromised the safety of customers and bystanders. Please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Cubie Lambert	---	Mil WI	---	8-24	Cubie Lambert
Eoun Lowery	1155 S 3 rd	Mil/WI	---	8-24-23	Eoun Lowery
HARRI Wiman	---	Mil WI	---	8-24	HARRI Wiman
Dale Halifield	---	Mil WI	---	8-24-23	Dale Halifield
Jim Reed	1701 S 1 st	Mil WI	---	8-24-23	Jim Reed
Josua Morales	1553 S 3 rd	Mil WI	---	8-24-23	Josua Morales
Arthur Peep	5542 N 31 st Mil	Mil WI	---	8-24-23	Arthur Peep
Trevonne Mont.	---	Mil WI	---	8-24-23	Trevonne M.
Brejae Porter	---	Mil WI	---	8/25	Brejae Porter
Darin Knight	---	Mil WI	---	8/25	Darin Knight

Print Name Charisha Allen Address 3836 N 24th Pl
 Signature [Signature] Date 8/28/23

Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen

#13

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Javell Lyons	2519 N Fradney	Mil/WI	414 752-8742	8/28/23	Javell Lyons
Tiffany G Lewis	4250 N 72nd	Mil/WI	414 760-7520	8/29/23	T. Lewis
MAURICE A CALHOUN	2008 W. OLIVE	MIL/WI	(414) 517-2643	8/23	Maurice Calhoun
* Nicole Perkins	—	MIL/WI	414 933-8271	7/1/23	Nicole Perkins
LaMond Ward	2974 N 22nd	Mil/WI	414-841-1682	8/30	LaMond Ward
Asia Wiley	7512 N Greenville	Mil/WI	414-388-5658	8/30	Asia Wiley
Bilal Shabazz	5474 N. 83rd St	Mil/WI	414 795-6648	8/30/2023	Bilal Shabazz
Maryam	—	Mil/WI	(414) 215-3777	8/28/23	Maryam
Anthony Young	—	Mil/WI	414-5544	8-2023	Anthony Young
Jessica Gibbs	4765 N 3rd	Mil/WI	414-704	8/20	Jessica Gibbs

Print Name Charish Allen Address 3836 N 24th PL
 Signature [Signature] Date 8/29/23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Plinik's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Tru Johnson	3931 N. 68th	Mil WI	414 213-77	8/29/23	Tru Johnson
Annette Smith	3056 N Palmer	Mil	(414) 687-5205	8/29	Annette Smith
Charles Ruffin	5347 N 62	Mil	414 581-3242	8/29	Charles Ruffin
Cassandra Taylor	5311 N 53rd	Mil WI	(414) 750-8915	8-29-23	Cassandra Taylor
Keppel McFarland	4225 N 24th	Mil	(414) 233-8100	8/30	Keppel McFarland
Chenell Robinson	2847 N 33	Mil	414-742-2388	8/29	Chenell Robinson
Kenneth D. Brown	2847 N 33 53209	Mil	(414) 467-2900	8/29	Kenneth D. Brown Sr.
STEVEN BUTLER	4562 N. 28th	Mil	414 585-6986	8/29	Steven Butler
Nagur Khan	4441 S 13th	Mil	458-6758	8/29	Nagur Khan
Shula Davis	1957 N 4th	Mil	410-4615	8/29	Shula Davis

Print Name Charisha Allen Address 3836 N 24th
 Signature [Signature] Date 8/29/23

Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Kycedra Brown	1113 w Ring st	Milwaukee WI	414-775-5779	9-2-23	<i>[Signature]</i>
Tanysha Kelly	9729 W Lisbon	Milwaukee WI	414-530-7111	9-2-23	<i>[Signature]</i>
Michael Lipsey	3120 S 18th st	Milwaukee WI	414-324-5908	9/2/23	<i>[Signature]</i>
Marcell Jones	4117 N 7th St	Milwaukee WI	414-612-6030	9/2/23	<i>[Signature]</i>
LaDerrick M	2807 n 25th st	Milwaukee WI	414-206-9185	9/3	<i>[Signature]</i>
Corey Jones	2807 n 25th	Milwaukee	202-349-2093	9/3	<i>[Signature]</i>
Raquan May	1016 w Keele	Milwaukee	234-2441	9/3	<i>[Signature]</i>
Marguis	849 w Somers	Milwaukee	414-839-2000	9/3	<i>[Signature]</i>
Cyndee Kennedy	21st + Clive	Milwaukee	414-271-2645	9/3	<i>[Signature]</i>
Merco Berry	2931 W Fondulac	Milwaukee	414-975-7442		<i>[Signature]</i>

Print Name Marcello Berry Sr Address 5067 N 34th
 Signature *[Signature]* Date 9-18-23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinkn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Charles Young	2450 W. Card...	WI	414 499 8243	9/2/23	<i>[Signature]</i>
Daniel Treake	3830 N. 4th	Mil WI	404 268 0844	9/2/23	<i>[Signature]</i>
Kamisha Wells	2423 N 28th	Mil WI	(414) 460 6299	9-1	<i>[Signature]</i>
Regina Cole-Pugh	4218 West...	Mil	(414) 334 017	9/2	<i>[Signature]</i>
Nawlar Jones	10424 W. Fountain	Mil	(414) 639-9361	9-23	<i>[Signature]</i>
Ernest Easter	8827 W. Rohr	53225	(414) 712-4647	9/2	<i>[Signature]</i>
Charles Brown	5341 Nth Rohr	Mil	---	9/2	<i>[Signature]</i>
A. McFene	4218 N 17th	Mil	(414) 236-8321	9/2	<i>[Signature]</i>
Tina Olinger	3522 N. 40th St	Mil	414-363-038	9/2	<i>[Signature]</i>
Edwenna Olinger	4680 N. 19th St	Mil	414 326-0416	9/2	<i>[Signature]</i>

Print Name *[Signature]* Address 5767 N 24th
 Signature *[Signature]* Date 9-18-23

Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Andy Chalis	1840 North Cottrell	Milwaukee	414-202- 1000	9/3	[Signature]
[Signature]	2055 N 31 st	WI 12	301 0418	9/2	[Signature]
Diantha [Signature]	2224 N Buttum ^s	Milwaukee	-	9/3	[Signature]
Lanette C [Signature]	606 W 4 th	Milwaukee	53209	9/3	[Signature]
Berna Jia Bivens	606 W 4 th	Milwaukee	53209	9/3	[Signature]
Frank W [Signature]	2939 Bolondo, NE	NE	402 810 5809	9/3	[Signature]
[Signature]	514 N 1 st	Milwaukee	414 210 2000	9/3	[Signature]
[Signature]	4754 N [Signature]	Milwaukee	-	9/3	[Signature]
Henry Otto	4754 N 5 th	Milwaukee	414 334 9393	9/3	[Signature]
Kaneshia Williams	3360 N Phillips	Milwaukee	414 273-9282		[Signature]

Print Name: [Signature] Address: 5507 N 31st
 Signature: [Signature] Date: 9-18-23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Agus Wif	7221 Waukesha St	MIL/WI	414-208	9/2/23	[Signature]
Mama's Club	2864 N 18th	MIL/WI	414-2632046		[Signature]
Dezzy Haven	8629 W ARSEN	MIL/WI	414-5510093	9/2	[Signature]
Fredd McCollin	3819A N 15th ST	Mi	414 210 3814	9-3-23	[Signature]
Yvonne	4464 N. 60th St	Milwaukee	(414) 206-9110	9/2/23	[Signature]
TORRIANCE NEVES	1930 W WASH	Mi	414-422-5317		[Signature]
Windy Wilk	1026 A WORTH	Mi	414-467-2071		[Signature]
Troy Briggs	2356 N 13th	Milw	414-9190077		[Signature]
Diean Pittman	4580 N. 26 ST	MIL/WI	414-447-8235	9/2	[Signature]
Raphainio Boynes	2477 N. Palmer st	MIL/WI	414-477-7800	9/2	[Signature]

Print Name Morgan Morris Jr Address 5767 N 30th
 Signature [Signature] Date 9-16-23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Timothy Smith	545 maine Ave	FDL/WI	920-602-9986	9/5/23	<i>[Signature]</i>
Jermal Ray	8907 N Park Plaza Ct #314	Mil, WI	53225	9/5/23	<i>[Signature]</i>
Tony Lewis	10130 W Fountain Ave	Mil/WI	414-350-4762	9/5/23	<i>[Signature]</i>
Troy Allen	231 W. Wisconsin	Mil/WI	414-595-3099	9/5/23	<i>[Signature]</i>
Cheyenne Williams	231 W. Wisconsin	Mil/WI	608-512-5735	9/5	<i>[Signature]</i>
Megan Robinson	2 chesfield dr	MT, GA	470445-7332	9/5/23	<i>[Signature]</i>
Sabrina Hennings	6680 W national ave	MIKE/WI	414 522-4602	9/5/23	<i>[Signature]</i>
Maurice Robinson	2 chesfield dr.	ATL	414-418-9299	9/5/23	<i>[Signature]</i>
Michelle Steven	4017 N 14th St	Mil/WI	414-233-3205	09/05	<i>[Signature]</i>
DESHAE, RAY	8907 N Park Plaza	WI	773-5594461	09/10	<i>[Signature]</i>

Print Name Shawn Moore Address 5767 N 3rd St
 Signature *[Signature]* Date 9-18-23

Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Darryl Jackson	1505 Big Bend	Wau Sha	262 216 0089	9-3	[Signature]
Bryan X	2334 N. Booth	MKE/WI	414-975-9362	9-5	[Signature]
Melissa Muhammad	4536 N 22nd	Milwaukee	414-439-5370	9/3	[Signature]
Anthony Harris	6726 N. 55th	Milwaukee	414-405-3641	9/3	[Signature]
SHAWN Muhammad	2434 N. 47	Milw	414-771-2270	9/3	[Signature]
David Muhammad	4202 N. Teutonia	Milw	414-628-2130	9/3	[Signature]
Samal Muhammad	4526 N 22nd St	Milwaukee	414-439-5370	9/3	[Signature]
Ariane Muhammad	5413 W. Douglas	Milw	414-530-9418	9/3	[Signature]
Joseph	3240 N. 29th	Milw	414-234-2370	9/3	[Signature]
Paigh McCray	3333 North 46th St	Milwaukee	414-899-2390	9-3	[Signature]

Print Name: Shawn Muhammad Address: 5167 N 30th
 Signature: [Signature] Date: 9-15-23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Dacia King	53222	WI	414-582-1346	8/31	<i>[Signature]</i>
Monguel King	N 85th 53225	WI	(414) 292-5582	8/31	<i>[Signature]</i>
Will Johnson	12536 W Fountain	WI	262 422-0243		<i>[Signature]</i>
Josh Arnold	8853 n Richard	WI	(414) 795-9877	8/31	<i>[Signature]</i>
John	2721 W. Burleigh	WI	(414) 443-1566	8/31	<i>[Signature]</i>
Denzel Taylor	N 100th 53222	WI	414-651-2479	8/31	<i>[Signature]</i>
Dan Lehman	6184 N 84th Street 6184 N 84th Street	WI	(414) 656-4326	8/31	<i>[Signature]</i>
Yadiah Stallworth	6755 N Lakeland	WI	(602) 573-0771	8/31	<i>[Signature]</i>
Trevon Martin	6443 N 54th	WI	(414) 779-7375	8/31	<i>[Signature]</i>
Lataya Carter	41640th	WI	414/2187117	8/31	<i>[Signature]</i>

Print Name: *[Signature]* Address: 5167 N 84th
 Signature: *[Signature]* Date: 8-18-23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
DeMarris Nash	6617 N 51 st St	Mil/Wi	414-2978492	8/28	
Riack Nally	6675 N. 51st	Mil/WI	414-353 9348	8/29	
Xavian Dumas	6617 N 51 st St	Mil/WI	262-212-0836 262-212-0836	8/29	
Melvin Parr	8204 N. Edge O woods	Mil/WI	414-202-7185	8/29	
Eddie Hayes	4856 N 63 rd St	Mil/Wi	414-201-5959	8/30	
Sinn Barber	6119 W. Capitol Dr.	Mil/Wi	414-234-3100	8/30	
Don Henderson	8952 W Grantosa Dr	Milw	414-852-8371	8/30	
Kelvon Hyche	11425 W Blewett Ave	Mil/Wi	262-900-3330	8/30	
Henshey Sebring	4700 W. Appleton Ave	Mil, WI	(608) 888-3299	8/30	
James Martin	9490 N. Marra Ln.	L.n.	414-324-7955	8/30/23	

Braun Dec.

Print Name Sheryl Moore Sr Address 5727 N 34th
 Signature Date 9-11-29

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Kevin Bell	3747 N 36th	MIL WI.	414 377-7742	8/30	[Signature]
Jerry Bell	3747 W 56	KU	414/344-5883	8/31	[Signature]
Janel Burnett	3638 N Port	MIL WI	414 587 7355	8/30	Janel Burnett
Amira Greengrass	31638 N 12th St	MIL WI	715 816 3121	8/30	[Signature]
Keegan Trentzsch	9030 S N. 9th St	MIL WI	414-803-1898	8/31	[Signature]
Timothy Woodland	9118 N. Joyce Ave	MIL WI	702-403-5571	8/31	[Signature]
Christopher Jackson	4819 N. Parker Ave	WI	414-732-457	8/31	[Signature]
Selma D Tui	4152 N 13th	MIL WI	414-241-6635	8/31	Selma D Tui
Eboney Henning	3078 N 39th St	MIL WI	414-731-6534	8/31	[Signature]
Lynn Brock	5508 N 6th	MIL WI	414 394 5361	8/31	Lynn Brock

Print Name: [Signature] Address: 5967 N 24th
 Signature: [Signature] Date: 9-18-28

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Brandon Freeman	2556 N 15 th St	WI Milwaukee	(262) 301-1157	8/24/23	[Signature]
Bryant Jackson	2877 N 23 rd St	MILW	414-202-1170	8/24/23	[Signature]
Tyrone Richs	1910 N 33 rd St	Milw	414-544-8776	8/24	[Signature]
Terry Bullock	5556 N 6 th St	Milw	414-629-4348		[Signature]
Marcus Leary	4502 W Lloyd	Milw	(414) 732-0188	8/24	[Signature]
Jeff Dirkins	6726 N 77 th	Milwaukee WI	414 400-3619	8/24	[Signature]
Sanieya KEL	11000 W Arch Ct	Mil/WI	414 698-7317	01/24	[Signature]
Nadiah Hasen	7037 West Village	WI Milwaukee	914 221-0996	8/21/23	[Signature]
Shatavia Hines	2202 N 33 rd St	Mil/WI	608 322 7869	8/24/23	[Signature]
Delmarco Perkins	5032 W Roosevelt	Mil/WI	262-278-5477	8/20	[Signature]

Print Name: Shawn Moore Address: 5167 N 34th St
 Signature: [Signature] Date: 9-18-23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Gregory Washington	4223 W Spaulding	Milwaukee WI	414 449 7254	8/23	[Signature]
Malcolm Hunt	3940 N 6th St	Milwaukee WI	414 458 1616	8/23	[Signature]
Willie Norman	4576 N 31st	Milwaukee WI	414 577 7153	8/23	[Signature]
Asia Moore	3035 N 60th St	Milwaukee WI	414 639 4769	8/23	[Signature]
Wanda McCarty	2567 N 37th	Milwaukee WI	414 828 9579	8/23	[Signature]
Tiffany Shackelford	1429 N 22nd St	Milwaukee WI	414 364 9618	8/23	[Signature]
Margaret W.	3901 N 24th	Milwaukee WI	414 344 5091	8/23	[Signature]
Shar Lewis Rhodes	4544 N 26th St	Milwaukee WI	414 702 0718	8/23	[Signature]
Anthony Jordan	3542 N 23rd St	Milwaukee WI	414 386 6800	8/23	[Signature]
Irie O'Neal	4343 N 24th Pl	Milwaukee WI	414 855 5508	8/23	[Signature]

Print Name Shawn Moore Address 5567 N 30th
 Signature [Signature] Date 9-11-23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Christopher	2923 N Fond du Lac	Mil, WI	414 328 5841	8/23	<i>[Signature]</i>
Minda Wade	4905 W Fond du Lac	Mil, WI	414 5929	8/24	<i>[Signature]</i>
Argual Spencer	4919 W Fond du Lac	Mil/WI	414 4600960	8/24	<i>[Signature]</i>
Koreazo Davis	2332 N Oakhurst Ave	Mil/WI	(414) 388-1458	8/24	<i>[Signature]</i>
Brian Greendr	4232 N 26th St	Mil/WI	(414) 399-9071	8/24	<i>[Signature]</i>
Rome Frekar	3427 W Village	Mil/WI	699-7485	8/24	<i>[Signature]</i>
Justin Spencer	5202 N 6th Village	Mil/WI	414 364-5275	8/24	<i>[Signature]</i>
Mandisa W. Clark	4940 W Fond du Lac	Mil/WI	737-4266	8/24	<i>[Signature]</i>
Maria Ware	3948 W Village	Mil, WI	608 686-4988	8/24	<i>[Signature]</i>
Shanteah Riky	4021 N 24th Pl	Mil WI	602-739-9169	08/24	<i>[Signature]</i>

Print Name Shawn Meno Address 5767 N 39th
 Signature *[Signature]* Date 9-18-23

Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Kyle Wallace	10411 W. North Ave	Milwaukee WI	414-353-1515	8-24-23	[Signature]
Ferrence Grant	4403 W. North Ave	Mil WI	—	8/24	[Signature]
Dereatus Burns	5005 W. Broadway	Bromfield WI	262-902-1637	8/24	[Signature]
Jenifer K. Grant	4407 W. North Ave	Milwaukee WI	414-359-1711	8/24	[Signature]
Shila Harvester	3651 N. 1st St	Milwaukee WI	414-400-1104	8/24	[Signature]
Joy Thomas	425 N. Old World	Milwaukee WI	414-949-0302	8/24	[Signature]
Savannah Thomas	3651 N. Sixth St	Milwaukee WI	414-341-8040	8/24	[Signature]
Matthew Gilmore	2625 N. 37th St	Milwaukee WI	414-949-0810	8/24/23	[Signature]
Perry Felton	2571 N. 13th St	Milwaukee WI	414-999-5225	8/24	[Signature]
T. Moxie	2614 N. 17th St	Milwaukee WI	414-397-4866	8/24	[Signature]

Print Name Shawn Moore Address 1867 N 34th
 Signature [Signature] Date 8-18-23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Immanuel Brooks	3734 W Teutonia St	Milwaukee WI	414-430- 4072	8/23/23	Immanuel Brooks
Isaiiah Awedo	3719 W Walnut St	Milwaukee WI	414-433- 6711	8/25/23	IA
Asmerom Gebremariam	602 W. Port Ave	Milwaukee WI	611-432-4703	8/23	Asmerom
Makayla Phillips	4407 W North Ave	Milwaukee WI	414-051 414-687-4661	8/23/23	Makayla Phillips
Otis Austin	4408 W North Ave	Milwaukee WI	(414)988-7820	8/23	Otis
Tyrecia Benson	4407 W North Ave Apt 203	Milwaukee WI	(414)622/8131	8/23/23	Tyrecia Benson
Jewell Jones	2559 N 17th	Milwaukee	414-578190	8/29	JJ
Kenya Isher	2447 N. 45th		414-9988065		
Romairé Vinson	2245 N 44th St	Milwaukee WI	414 4587055	8/23/23	Romairé Vinson
Darrell Harris	2245 N 44th St	Milwaukee	414 4587055	8/23	Darrell

Print Name Spauld Moore de Address 5567 N 34th
 Signature [Signature] Date 9-11-23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Zendeziah Hynes	9226 W Birch Ave Apt 1	Milwaukee WI	262-716-9718	8/23	<i>[Signature]</i>
Gabriel The Artist	Heaven	Milwaukee WI	414-975-9288	8/23	<i>[Signature]</i>
Chris	1633 N 28th	Milwaukee WI	414-975-5918	8/23	<i>[Signature]</i>
Lou	2738 N 25th	Milwaukee WI	414-243-3827	8/23	<i>[Signature]</i>
Stanley Morrow	2130 N 16th St	Milwaukee WI	414-644-7972	8/23	<i>[Signature]</i>
Kevin	4643 N Congress St	Milwaukee WI	414-628-4097	8/23	<i>[Signature]</i>
Maurice R	2500 N 47th St	Milwaukee WI	414-484-5999	8/23	<i>[Signature]</i>
J. Wideman	5230 N 42	Milwaukee WI	262-202-9868	8/23	<i>[Signature]</i>
<i>[Signature]</i>	5869 N 81	Milwaukee WI	414-595-9737	8/23	<i>[Signature]</i>
Jacquan Williams	2478 North 34th	Milwaukee WI	414-825-9602	8/23	<i>[Signature]</i>

Print Name Shawn Moore & Address 5867 N 20th
 Signature *[Signature]* Date 9-18-23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Myah	4030 N Oak	Mil, WI	414-595-1018	8/23/23	Myah
F. Shann	18th Oak	WI	414-779-8065	8/23/23	Shann
Shanika Harold	1925 W JunEAU	WI	414-745-3320	8/23	Shanika H.
Chonela Davis	3826 N 11	WI	414-617-5442	8/23	Chonela
Harold Myles	4628 N. 24 th	WI	414-698-7718	8/23	Harold Myles
Keyondra Graham	2632 W Wells	Mil/WI	414-322-6196	8/23	Keyondra
Rolind Johnson	41023 N. 38th	Mil/WI	414-322-6090	8/23	Rolind Johnson
Demetris Terry	9309 W Fiebervantz	WI	318 261 0036	8/23	Demetris
Naimiah Dean	2025 N 9th St	WI	414-350-0785	8/22	Naimiah
Pearl Johnson	432 N 11th	WI	414-562-3513	8-23-23	P.J.

Print Name Shawn Mowea Jr Address 5567 N 30th
 Signature [Signature] Date 9-11-23

Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Americia Johnson	1925 W Juneau	Mi/Wi	651-263-6539	8/23	Americia Johnson
Morgan Jackson	2955 N 13th	MI/WI	414-236-3657	8/23	Morgan Jackson
Herben Moore	3248 N 1st St	MI WI	659-228-1644	8/23	Herben Moore
Miesha Moore	2831 N. 35th St.	MI WI	262-394-5371	8/23	Miesha Moore
Robin Fox	2910 29th street	MI WI	414-885-7328	8/23	Robin Fox
Joe Brady	4024 Morris	WI	414-307-7254	8/23	Joe Brady
Dezmond Askew	2700 N 7th	WI	414-217-6037	8/23	Dezmond Askew
Jahnel Easty	6870 W Kathleen Ct	Franklin WI	773-939-8413	8/23	Jahnel Easty
Williette Horby	10221 W Congress St	MI/WI	414-791-0620	8/23	Williette Horby

Print Name Sharon Moore Address 5769 N 3rd St
 Signature [Signature] Date 9-18-23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Tayloriana Sawyer	4318 N 27	Milwaukee WI	414 539 9820	8/23	Yay Jay
Dakayla Sawyer	2727 N 47	Milwaukee WI	414-510 3575	8/23	DS
DeJanae Key	4814 W 14th St	Milwaukee WI	414 373-9047	8/23	D.K
Nelise Brownlee	3264 N 25th St	Milwaukee WI	414-306-1725	8/23	N.B.
Danette Walker	2321 W North Ave	Milwaukee WI	414-225-8476	8/23	D.W
Juber Bqther	2515 N 27th	Milwaukee WI	414-911-1016	8/23	J.B
Maurice Poindexter	2756 N 50	Milwaukee WI	262-206-8576	8/23	M.P
Kendell Jackson	3126 N 25	Milwaukee WI	414-978 1744	8/23	K.J
Shirley Walker	3445 N. 21st St	Milwaukee WI	414-435-6218	8/23	Shirley J
Monica Graham	2547 S. 76	West Allis WI	414-379-2325	8/23	Monica Graham

Print Name Sharon Moore Sr Address 8567 N 30th
 Signature [Signature] Date 9-18-23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikh's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Dovie Johnson	4304 N. 19 th Pl	Milwaukee WI	414-372-9522	8/6/23	Dovie Johnson
Brittany Clay	3700 N. 15 th St	Milwaukee WI	414-491-6751	8/24	B. Clay
John Linsey	1645 N. 36 th St	Milwaukee	773-675-7022	8/29	John Linsey
Carla Anne Anderson	14808 11 th Milwaukee	Milwaukee	414-252-8670	8/25	Carla Anderson
DeTreea Smith	4350 N 85 th St	Milwaukee	414-344-9085	8/25	DeTreea Smith
Aerin Amos	4282 N 24 th St	Milwaukee	414-999-5781	8/25	Aerin Amos
Kearnabe Harris	723 N. Lincoln	Milwaukee	262-259-2387		Kearnabe Harris
Tulisa Ford	5937 N 73	Milwaukee	414-364-1848		Tulisa Ford
Tyrone Hopwood	3041 N 25 th St	Milwaukee	(414) 578-8309	8/25	Tyrone Hopwood
Donovan	4585 N 24 th St	Milwaukee	414-202-2964	8/25	Donovan

Print Name: Michael Harris, Sr Address: 5567 N 34th St
 Signature: [Signature] Date: 9-18-23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Nakita	→	Mil	(262) 799-1186		Nakita Neal
April	→	Mil	414-295-7112		April Rola
Tyrone Smith	→	Mil	414-419-4600	8/18/23	Tyrone Smith
Ella Campbell	3011 N. 24th Pl.	Milwaukee	414-429-3278	8/24	Ella Campbell
Zina Webb	4400 N. 76th	Milwaukee	(414) 213-0399	8/24	Zina Webb
Domanick Holmes	821 W Galena	Milwaukee	414-748-7481	8/24	D. Holmes
John Gray	3730 W Port Washington	Milwaukee	414-520-4922	8/24	J. Gray
L. Thomas	2025 N. 14th St	Milwaukee	414-766-7676	8/24	L. Thomas
Ashley Smith	6014 N 65th	Milwaukee	(414) 377-2270	8/24	Ashley Smith
Ella Campbell	4945 N. 55th APT 15	Milwaukee WI 53223	(414) 640-8868	8/25	Ella Campbell

Print Name Shawn Moore Sr Address 5567N 34th
 Signature [Signature] Date 9-18-23

Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinik's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That Stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the life of the victim Isaiah Allen but also compromised the safety of customers and bystanders. Please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Nick Russell	4419 N. 21st	Milwaukee WI	262 685 8568	8/25	Nick Russell
Ralph Jackson	4617 W. Teutonia	Milwaukee WI	262 389-4189	8/25	Ralph Jackson
David Johnson	2340 N. 39th	Milwaukee WI	708-838-6800		David Johnson
Erin Angler	3068 N 37th St	Milwaukee WI	262 666 0609	8/25	Erin Angler
Vanessa Landrey	2803 N 5th St	Milwaukee WI	(414) 426-6455	8/25	Vanessa Landrey
John Moore	3872 N 10th St	Milwaukee WI	(414) 425-5411	8/25	John Moore
Hazel Martin	412 W. Melina	Milwaukee WI	(414) 702-7900	8/25	Hazel Martin
Ryanne Oude	4147 N 24th Pl	Milwaukee WI	Ryanne Oude 056	8/25	Ryanne Oude
Suzanne Wells	3610 W Green Tree #1	Milwaukee WI	414-374-6322	8/26	Suzanne Wells
Carletta Tucker	4020 W Florist Ave	Milwaukee WI	(414) 499-2808	8/26	C. Tucker

Print Name Shawn Moore Sr Address 5567 N 34th
 Signature [Signature] Date 8-18-23

Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Dante	4645 N 27	Mil	414 915 5703	8/28	
James	4278 N 27	Mil	414 275 3303	8/28	
Demon	2506 N 6	Mil/WI	579-122	8/28	
Sunday Church	4353 N 25th St	Mil/WI	414 810 0275	8/28	
BO	4521 N 27th	Mil/WI	414 807 2610	8/28	
TRAY	5000 N 27th	Mil/WI	---	8/25	
Andy Bassel	4365 N 25th St	Mil/WI	414-233-1777	8/28	
Math	4325 25th	Mil/WI	414-890-20	8/28	
Christopher	4359 N 25	Mil/WI	414 531 0210	8/28	
Donta Howell	4403 N. 29th	Mil/WI	414-588-2210	8/28	

Print Name Shawn Moore Sr Address 5567 N 34th
 Signature Date 9-18-23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinick's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Ranijah Klectley	1206 W Congress St	Milwaukee	414 427-3918	8/25	Ranijah
Chelaine Powell	5654 N 16th	Mil	414-501-6500	8/25	Chelaine
Fay Jarmic	2812 W High Ave	Mil	414 467-7962	8-25	F. Jarmic
Wanda Neal	3146 N Julie	Mil	414 544-5577	8/25	Wanda Neal
Tameka Price	1416 W Wright	Mil	414 698-2286	8/25	T. Price
Jahbar Jenkins	227 E Townsend	Mil	414-524-9988	8/25	J. Jenkins
Brian Engling	2146 N 71	Wauwatosa	414 232-3667	8/25	Brian Engling
Tayvon McGowan	4471 N 72nd St	Milwaukee	414-236-9285	8/25	Tayvon
Jadah Conner	2739 N 46th	Milwaukee	262-993-2012	8/25	Jadah Conner
ROBERT RUSSELL	22nd Hampton		414-327-7152		Robert L Russell

Print Name: Natalie Easter Allen Address: 5571 N 30th
 Signature: Natalie Easter Allen Date: 9-28-23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Tracy Lander	4751 22 nd	Milwaukee	397-3086	8/28/23	Tracy Lander
Jon Kim	4751 22 nd	Milwaukee	397-3086	8/28	Jon Kim
Cassandra Nicolae	Lee 4794 N 22 nd	Milwaukee	414 685-1472	8/28	Cassandra Nicolae
Leon Spencer	4625 N 27 th	Milwaukee	414-617-4848	8/28	Leon Spencer
Miles Lewis	4555 N 24 th	Milwaukee	(414) 447-3163	08/23	Miles Lewis
Kathryn Brewer	4195 W. Beverly	Milwaukee	414/260-3723	08/28	Kathryn Brewer
Johnnie Johnson	4896 N 27 th	Milwaukee	414 587-4411	08/28	Johnnie Johnson
Shirley	4640 27 th	Milwaukee	414-263-7111		Shirley
Brianna Riley	4445 N 27 th	Milwaukee	414-409-4015	8/28	Brianna Riley
Barbara Dodson	4445 N 27 th	Milwaukee	414-900-9000	8/28	Barbara Dodson

Print Name Shirley M. Dodson Sr Address 5567 N 34th
 Signature [Signature] Date 8-18-23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Plinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Justin Edwards	9114 N 76th	WI	262-973-4628	8/25/23	
William Campbell	211 4394 N 27	WI	414 441 9325	8/25	
A. Clark	4394 N 27	WI	414 304 6555	8/25	
David Roy	1529 N 40 St	WI	414 353-2870		
David Smith	2825 W Atkinson	WI	414-998-9971	8/25	
Veronica Rosey	2925 W. Atkinson	WI	414-777-2883	8/25	
Michael...	3785 S 27	WI	414-4070	2023	
Chris William	2436 N 25th	WI	414-392-6299	8/25	
Mike Wilson	4390 N 27th	WI/MI	414-364-3938	8/25	
Antonio Williams	2107 N 29th	WI/MI	(414) 372-3640		

Print Name Sharon Moore Address 5567 N 34th
 Signature Date 8-18-23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Willie Jones	3458 N 25rd St	Milw Wi	414-253-5241	8/25	Willie Jones
Renia Winder	2274 N 59th St	W St Milwaukee	312-776-8399	8/25	Renia Winder
Mariah Williams	2274 N 59th St	Milwaukee Wi	312-998-6385	8/25	Mariah Williams
Michael Bivens	9072 ⁿ Park Plaza Ct.	Braun Deer	414-975-3823	8/25	Michael Bivens
Jeff Fischer	53206	Milw	—	8-25	Jeff Fischer
Iris Ortiz	2954 53209	milw	414-698-1937	8/25	Iris Ortiz
LORENZO JONES	3400 N 25th St	Mil	414-313-9757	8/25	Lorenzo Jones
Craig Blue	3235 N 23	Mil	414-808-4747	8/25	Craig Blue
Michael Bivens	1628 W ^{Carver}	Mil	(414) 335-1516	8/25	Michael Bivens
Jim Gray	1904 N 6th	Mil	(414) 680-8888	8/25	Jim Gray

Jermaine M Adony
 Print Name: Jermaine M Adony Jr Address: 5167 N 30th
 Signature: [Signature] Date: 8-18-23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
ZALIYA DAVIS	2273 N 26 th St	Mil/Wis	414-249-1883	08/24	
Leeciah Goodwin	5170 N 31st	Milwaukee	(414)519-2107	08/24	
Kevin Ollie	2502 W. Glendale	Milw.	(414)202-5368	08/24	
Luther Mitchell Jr	3271 N. 30 th	Milwaukee	414-375-5767	8/24	
Dedra L. Sanders	5542 N 36th	Mil w	414-305-5707	8/24	
Marquis Lewis	4216 N 25 th	Milwaukee	920 404 7026	8/24	
Jon Morris	2330 W Roosevelt	Mil	414-885-7827	8/24	
Daryuan Morris	2330 W Roosevelt	Mil	414-885-7219	08/24	
Samuel Nester	4200 N 27 th St	Mil	414-419-9900	8/24	
Richard Puller	3666 N. 31	Mil	414-739-3386	8/24	

Print Name: Address: 5547 N 31st
 Signature: Date: 9-18-23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Natalie ^{Owens} Owens	3906 N Sherman	mil	414 374 2950	08/24	Natalie Owens
Shawn Morris	4041 N. 24 Pl	Mil	414 803 2521	8-24	Shawn Morris
Monde Pollard	4360 N. 14 St	Mil, WI	414 552 4175	8-24	Monde P.
Asia William		Milwaukee	414 366 2008	8-24	Asia W.
Lazer Masu	2200 N Milwaukee	Mil	414 399 8655	8/24	Lazer Masu
Mike Hills		MI		8/24	Mike Hills
Owens	4057 N 24 Pl	Mil		8/24	Owens
Angela Clements	2410 N 19 St	Mil, WI	(414)	8/24	Angela Clements
Christopher Free	3302 N 37th	Mil, WI		8/24	Christopher Free
Zankari M	3431 N 34th	Mil, WI		8/24	Zankari M

Print Name Paul Morris Sr Address 5167 N 34th
 Signature [Signature] Date 9-18-23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Herman Thornbl	4455 N 21st	Mil. WI	414 391 2855	8/24	Herman Thornbl
Jeffery Davis	4560 N. Teutonia	Mil/WI	414-215-065	8/24	Jeffery Davis
Kate Lynnt	4604 W. Eggert P		414 324 3280		Kate Lynnt
Tyjuana Hammonds	10105 W Appleton Ave	Mil/WI	(414) 775-5284	8/24	Tyjuana Hammonds
Eboni Thomas	4594 N. Teutonia	Mil/WI	(773) 867-9967	8/24	Eboni Thomas
FABRICE PAROS	301 South Tower PL APT 501	Mil/WI	414-640-8061	08/24	FABRICE PAROS
Roseanne Seell	4721 N 84th	Mil WI	414 231 1290	8/24	Roseanne Seell
Anthony Turner	PO Box 91804	Mil, WI	414 233-1120	8/24	Anthony Turner
Alaija Lester	9000 W Carmen	Mil, WI	414-807-3818	8/25	Alaija Lester
Quanisha Ekeke	3921 N 26 St	Mil, WI	414-295-6411		Quanisha Ekeke

Print Name Mamad Meroke Address 5767 N 5th
 Signature Mamad Meroke Date 8-18-29

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Ricki O'Neal	4407 W North ²⁰²	Mil	791-5924	8/24/23	Ricki O'Neal
Shamya P	4407 W North	Mil	414-748-8037	8/24	Shamya P.
Chaundy Williams	1527 N 32	Mil	414-426-6270	8/24	Chaundy Williams
Gracie Handford	4411 W. North	Mil	414-215-5278	8/24/23	Gracie Handford
Casey Williams	3888 NPT	Mil 53212	414-514-7486	8/24	Casey Williams
Natalie Sellers	3883 N 1st St	53206	414-364-5207		Natalie Sellers
Anthony Coleman	609 N Center	53204	414-492-6271	8-24	Anthony Coleman
CORDELL M RAY	11021 W HERITAGE DR	53227	414-463-2501	8/24	Cordell M Ray
Richard Burnett	2215 N Clark	53216	414-292-6681	8-24	Richard Burnett
Jama Benson	2802 West Atkinson	53209	(4) 914-11605		Jama Benson

Print Name: Anthony Moore SR Address: 5527 N 34th
 Signature: [Signature] Date: 9-18-23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Plinik's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
OT: Johnson	1404 N 105th	Wis Milwaukee	414-674-4459	9-4-23	John Johnson
Jennifer Harris	3524 N 15th	WI Milwaukee	(414) 309-7144	9-4-23	Jennifer Harris
Earnest Harris	3240 N. 5th	Milwaukee	(414) 243-8633	9-4-23	Earnest Harris
Stan Freeman	4920 N. 20th	Milwaukee	414-215-5124	9-4-23	Stan Freeman
Zaire	ATK	mil.	262-606393*	9-4-23	Zaire
Trina	Olive	mil	414 502-251	9-21	Trina
Kayla Cole	North Milwaukee	Mil	---	9-4	Kayla Cole
Jessica Hanson	1302 N Actors	Mil/WI	414-550-3870	9-4	Jessica Hanson
Stoney Nicholas	3329 N 1st	Milwaukee	504-755-6061		Stoney Nicholas
John Travis	5th				

4292 Teutonia Ave (414) 509-4966 *John Travis*

Print Name: John Travis Address: 507 N 3rd
 Signature: [Signature] Date: 9-18-23

Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
* Margaret Bach	12255 W. Ohio A.	West Allis	414-702-3785	8-31	Margaret Bach
Jessica Sargent	2214 W Roosevelt Dr.	Milwaukee	414-418-7217	8-31	Jessica Sargent
Joshua Taylor	4215 W. Monte Dr.	Milwaukee	414-243-5972	8-31	Joshua Taylor
E. Gilchrist	---	Milwaukee	---	8/31	E. Gilchrist
Stefan Brister	4756 N East	Milwaukee	(563) 938-3328	8/31	Stefan Brister
Deantaye Crenshaw	4061 W Park St	Milwaukee	414-969-9207	8/31	Deantaye Crenshaw
Tyberious Jones	5709 N 41st	Mil/WI	414-808-7707	8/31	Tyberious Jones
Keshia Trammel	1984 W Congress Ave	Mil/Wis	414-644-2376	8-31	Keshia Trammel
Willie Smotro	10535 W. Bradley	Milwaukee	414-803-7585	8-31	Willie Smotro
Genesis Alford	5875 N 35th St	Mil/WI	(414) 481-6342	8-31	Genesis Alford

Print Name: Shawn Moore Sr Address: 5567 N 34th
 Signature: [Signature] Date: 9-18-23

Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Evelyn Branch	4254 W. 28th	milwaukee WI	414-837-5963	8/31	Evelyn Branch
Jasmin Mendez	4936 N 26th	Milwaukee WI	414-435-6630	8/31	Jasmin Mendez
PASTOR AGNEW	1730 N 7th St	Milwaukee WI	414-687-3753	8/31	Pastor Agnew
Diamond Johnson	4135 N Montreal	Milwaukee WI	414-377-2220	8/31	Diamond Johnson
WAINA RICKETT	4318 N. 41st	Milwaukee WI	262-669-4477	8/31	Waina Rickett
Viola Collins	4235 W Spauld	Milwaukee WI	414-459-3511		Viola Collins
Lola Cornelius	4418 N. 6th	Milwaukee WI	414-708-2899	8/31	Lola Cornelius
TESTHA EATON	2452 W CAPITAL DRIVE	Milwaukee WI	(414)-522-3979	8/31	Testha Eaton
mike Jones	2626 W. Cente	Milwaukee WI	262-5678	8/31	Mike Jones
Antoine Croson	4921 W Hampton	Milwaukee WI	262-595-4635	8/31	Antoine Croson

Print Name Shawn Moore Sr Address 5567 N 34th
 Signature [Signature] Date 8-11-23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

#17

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Eli Jah Muhammad	2753 N 48th St	Milwaukee WI	414 731 6666	9/13	Eli Muhammad
Sakhone McKee	6546 N Fremont	Milwaukee WI	262 737 2770	9/13	Sakhone McKee
Carolene Kueper	6095 N Green Bay	Glendale WI	414 885 8746	9/13	Carolene Kueper
Carl Brown	4866 N. 65th St.	Milwaukee WI	414 885 8951	9/13	Carl Brown
Jay Holmes	1826 Drexel	Milwaukee WI	414 719-2074	9/13	Jay Holmes
Francisca (Cain)	8641 N Teutonia	Milwaukee WI	414-704-8190	9/13	Francisca Cain
Jonathan Cain	8641 N Teutonia Ct	Milwaukee WI	414-704-8438	9/13	Jonathan Cain
Doushaney A	3940 W 115th Ave #204	Milwaukee WI	414 275-2213	9/13	Doushaney A
Chantal Saxton	3447 N 23rd St	Milwaukee WI	414 379-8823	9/13	Chantal Saxton
Ki Yon Williams	1525 724th	Milwaukee WI	414 255-3976	9/13	Ki Yon Williams

Print Name Shawn Moore Sr Address 5567 N 24th
 Signature [Signature] Date 9-11-23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Shakita Roby	4706 W Keefe Milw	Milw	982-7474	9-2	Shakita Roby
Gail Roby	4706 W Keefe Milw	Milw	629-0334	9-2	Gail Roby
Herkeisha Chambers	W Keefe Milw	Milw	600-3617	9-2	Herkeisha Chambers
Ayudon Evans	7677 N 78th Street Milw	Milw	—	9-2	Ayudon Evans
Nicholas Gray	4195 N 4th St	Mil/WI	414-85469	9-2	Nicholas Gray
Jacqueline Easter	8827 W. Robin 5738 N 5th St	Mil/WI	(414) 509-7632	9-2	Jacqueline Easter
_____	_____	Mil/WI	414-912-8137	9-2	_____
Caston Cobb	53218	Mil/WI	414-803-8585	9-2	Caston Cobb
Michael Smith	53208	Mil/WI	414-731-0655	9/2	Michael Smith 9/12/22
Melinda Stott	1636 N 17th	Mil/WI	(414) 364-5795	9/2	Melinda Stott

Print Name Sharon Moore Jr Address 5567 N 34th
 Signature Sharon Moore Jr Date 9-18-23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinlkn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelnes and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Raven-Nicole Hall	2675 n 63rd st	Milwaukee WI, 5	—	9/2	[Signature]
Pamela Banks	4212 N. Plover	Mil, WI	—	9-2-23	[Signature]
Marica Reynosa	4000 W Spring LN Gandhi WI 53217	Milw	309-322 5688	9/2/23	[Signature]
Damon Reynosa	21 [unclear]	Milw	~	9-2	[Signature]
Chica Payne	3557 N 13th Milw. WI 53208	Milw	414-865-6356	9/2	[Signature]
Clide in Jos	404 Ave	Mil	414-69888		[Signature]
Barbara Hankins	533 W Maple	Milwaukee	414-888-2663	9-2	[Signature]
Tracy Beard	3361 N. 21 st	Milwaukee	414-309-8157	9-2-23	[Signature]
Kamisha Johnson	5113 N 76th #6	Milw	414 627723	9/2	[Signature]
Rabeela Watson	1831 Brooke Ave	Racine	—	9/2	[Signature]

Print Name [Signature] Address 5517 N 34th
 Signature [Signature] Date 9-18-23

Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
annastacia stallworth	6755 N Lake dr	WI	---	8/31	
Oshionna Spencer-Hollins	6345 N 42nd st	WI/Mil	---	8/31	Oshionna Spencer-Hollins
Angela Smith	108 E Concord Ave	Mil/WI 53217	414-439-4900	8/31	
Emani Morrow	108 E Concord Ave	Mil, WI	414-551-0632	8/31	Emani Morrow
TERRISHA MURPHY	1331 W National Ave	Mil, WI	262-393-9211	8/31	TERRISHA MURPHY
TERRISHA MURPHY	5625 W Brown St	WI	414-608-0000	9/1	TERRISHA MURPHY
Kyle Allen	4181 N 19th	WI/MI	414-233-3680	9/1	
Tom Cole	601 - 46th	WI, WI	608-400-1000	8/31	
Sean Nichols	3800 US2	Mil/WI	414-237-1871	8/31	
Marilyn Faese	3441 N 46th	Mil/WI	414-676-9800	8/31	

Print Name Address 5767 N 34th
 Signature Date 9-18-25

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinik's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Robert Lyons	3730 N 157 St	Milwaukee WI	414-526-2895	9/3	[Signature]
Michelle Buckle	714 Winters Ck	Doraville GA	414-402-036	9/3	[Signature]
Marshall Barksdale	262. 500 9467	Mil	8153 W 4	9/3	[Signature]
Tyrone Chubb	5343 N 68th	Mil	(312) 206-1039	9/3	[Signature]
Timothy Billings	3922 W Starte	Mil	(354) 706-8447	9/3	[Signature]
Tameka Brown	1830 Western Ave	GB, WI	920 370 9531	9/3	[Signature]
Meggan Banks	1830 Western Ave	GB, WI	920 370 9531	9/3	[Signature]
Tanessa White	5347 N 52nd St	Milwaukee Wisconsin	414-509-1170	9/3	Tanessa White
Jacqueline White	5347 N 52nd St	Mil, WI	414 416716803	9/3	Jacqueline White
Tehya Evans	5347 N 52nd St	Mil, WI	414 308-6932	9/3	Tehya Evans

Print Name: [Signature] Address: 5367 N 54th
 Signature: [Signature] Date: 9-11-23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinkn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Yvette Apale	4330 N 7th St	Mil	551-4125	9-1	<i>[Signature]</i>
Leneth Platt	41131 N. 24th St	Mil	414-544-8888	9-1	<i>[Signature]</i>
Precious Crawley	2859 N 16th	Mil	(414) 999-5669	9-1	<i>[Signature]</i>
Calvin Tyler	9170 N 9th St	Mil	414 644-7001	9-1	<i>[Signature]</i>
Luvencia Mitchell	2559 N 10th	Mil	414 250-5643	9-1	
Charles	89th	Mil	414 766 8143	9-1	
Carlos	25th	Mil	414 766-8143	9-1	
Davis	19th	Mil	414 339-2004	9-1	
Willie Mitchell	9170 N 9th	Milw	414 234-0031	9-1	
Shacoya Crawley	5th Berneget	Milw	414 250-5612	9-1	

Print Name *[Signature]* Address _____
 Signature *[Signature]* Date 9-1-23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station
4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Darius Mcglothan	4252 N. Teutonia	Mil WI	—	8/25	D Mcglothan
Jose Diaz	4252 N Teutonia	Mil WI	—	8/25	Jose Diaz
Erika Ferrell	4252 N Teutonia	Mil WI	—	8/25	Erika Ferrell
Ronald Bell	4252 N. Teutonia	Mil WI	—	8/25	Ronald Bell
Brooke Tonya Sheri	4252 Teutonia Ave	Mil WI	—	8/25	Brooke Tonya Sheri
James Love	4252 Teutonia	Mil WI	—	8/25	James Love
T brown	4252 Teutonia	Mil WI	—	8/25	T brown
T love	4252 Teutonia	Mil WI	—	8/25	T love
Gail Harris	4252 Teutonia	Mil WI	—	8/25	Gail Harris
Eric williams	4252 Teutonia	Mil WI	—	8/25	Eric williams

Print Name Natalie Easter Address _____
 Signature Natalie Easter Date 8-25-23

Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Charles Jones	2349 N 20 th	Mil	4144428760	8/26	C Jones
Ebony Ferrall	1901 N 20 th	Mil	—	8/26	E Ferrall
Tyrone Jones	1901 N. 20	Mil	—	8/26	T Jones
Mari Lwan	2506 W Auer	Mil	—	8/26	M Lwan
Myston Kern	2506 W Auer	Mil	—	8/26	M Kern
Baba Powers	2506 W Auer	Mil	—	8/26	B Powers
Angie Summer	2506 W Auer	Mil	—	8/26	Angie Summer
Carolynn Mitchell	2506 W Auer	Mil	—	8/26	C Mitchell
Fiona Kendrick	4049 N 19 th	Mil	—	8/26	Fiona Kendrick
Rodney Green	1724 N 35 th St	Mil	—	8/26	Rodney Green

Print Name Natalie Easter Address _____
 Signature N. Easter Date 8-26-23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Mika Riser	1836 N. 26 th	Mil WI	—	8/26	M Riser
Erica Connor	2632 W. AUST	Milw WI	—	8/26	Erica Connor
Terry Potts	2550 N. 24 th	Milw	—	8/26	Terry Potts
Gail Harris	4252 N Teutonia	Milw	—	8/26	Lena Nelson
Lena Nelson	4252 N. Teutonia	Milw WI	—	8/26	Tina Sims
Tina Sims	8306 N. 23 th St	Milw WI	—	8/26	
Tami Blunt	4255 N. Teutonia	Milw	—	8/26	Tami Blunt
Tee Lowe	2828 N. 26 th St	Milw	—	8/26	Tee Lowe
Ziaire Heard	3070 N Richard's	Milwauk, WI	—	8/26	Ziaire Heard
Maurice Lloyd	5436 W 36 St	Milwaukee WI	—	8/26	Maurice Lloyd

Print Name Natalie Easter Address _____
 Signature Natalie Easter Date 8/26/23

Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Tianis	2948 N 12 st	Milwaukee	414 873-8710	9/2	Tianis
James	3544 Oklahoma	Milwaukee WI	414 757-2108	9/2	James
Erin	1321 W	Milw	414-507-1145	9-2-23	Erin
Jeremiah	2939 N 15 th	Mil	414/764-4204	9/2	Jeremiah
Ariקה	2918 N 12 th	Milwaukee	414-6721222	9/2	Ariקה
Quintin	1339 West	Mil	372-6000		Quintin
Mack	1309 West	Mil	372-6000		Mack
Alex	3005 N 14 th	Mil			Alex
Carla Woods	812 Cannon	Milw	414-817-2783		Carla Woods
Greisd Woods	812 Cannon	Milw	414-418-1018		Greisd Woods

Print Name Natalie Easter Address _____
 Signature Natalie Easter Date 9-2-23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Chris	3830 N 37 th St	Milwaukee WI	—	9-1	<i>[Signature]</i>
Perenne	3215 N 61st	Milwaukee WI	—	9-1	<i>[Signature]</i>
Cardie	2200 N 31 st	MKE, WI	—	9-1	<i>[Signature]</i>
Keene	3164 N 41 st	Milwaukee WI	—	9-1	<i>[Signature]</i>
Angel Hampton	4690 N 7 th St	Milwaukee WI	—	9-1	<i>[Signature]</i>
Marcus Hardwick	4855 N 79 th St	Milwaukee WI	—	9-1	<i>[Signature]</i>
Jacobs Mac	2/09	MilW	—	9-1	—
Diana S.	4738 N 39 th	MilW	—	9-1	<i>[Signature]</i>
Dafae William	3805 N 34 th	MilW	—	9-1	<i>[Signature]</i>
Ronnie Ray	718 W. Messine	MilW	—	9-1	<i>[Signature]</i>

Print Name Natalie Easter Address _____
 Signature *[Signature]* Date 9-1-28

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinik's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Tony Davis	4626 Tuonsend	milw WI	414 387-6164	8-25-23	T Davis
Shanti DAVIS	41236 N Greenbryn	milw WI	414-732-2110	8-25-23	Shanti Davis
April Milton	4326 N 28th	M/WI	414 999-7159	8:30	April Milton
Cassandra Milton	4326 N 28th	Mi/WI	↓	8:30	Cassandra Milton
Davion Jones	4326 N 28th	Mi/WI	↓	8:30	Davion Jones
Jamarcus Jones	4326 N 28th	M/WI	↓	8:30	J Jones
Trinity Shelton	8626 W Keefe Ave		414 614 4360	8/30	Trinity S.
Brianna Hickman	8626 W Keefe Ave		↓	8/30	Brianna H
Amya Hickman	8626 W Keefe Ave		↓	8/30	Amya H
Keona Nawaik	2799 N 33 Ave		414 467 6205	8/25	Keona Nawaik

Print Name Natalie Easter Address _____
 Signature N. Easter Date 8-30-23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Nate	2951 N 13 th	Milwaukee WI	414-379-4904	9/2	Nathaniel Smith
Dominique	23 Wacker Pl	Milwaukee WI	803-630-912	9/2	D. Levy
Latorjona	3064 N 13 th	Milw-WI	414-581-3860	9/2	Latorjona
Theobous Harris	3014 N. 10 th St	Milw WI	414 334-0277	9/2	Theobous Harris
Kasasha Sterling	910 W Chambers	Milw WI	414-275-6169	9/2	Kasasha Sterling
Montell Child	2407 N 10 th St	Milw	414-846-0666		Montell Child
dannita blackwell	910 W. chambers St	Milw, WI	803-9855	9/2	Dannita Blackwell
fontwell bell	4356 W 34 th St	Milw WI	414-552-4302	9/2	fontwell bell
Kyle Ashford	1339 W Chambers St	Milw WI	414-891-4080	9/2	Kyle Ashford
Reggie Harmon	1244 N 9 th St	Milw WI	414/292/2129	9/2	Reggie Harmon

Print Name Natalie Easter Address _____
 Signature Natalie Easter Date 9-2-23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Pere W	53209	WI	920400202	8/24	[Signature]
Jayjanae	58209	WI	414 528 864	8/24	[Signature]
Sharkota	53216	WI	(414) 499-9598	8/24	[Signature]
Jovan	53216 53402	WI	624 516 4673	8/24	[Signature]
Brittany	53402	WI	262 411 0377	8/24	[Signature]
Beverly	4184 N 17	WI	414 739	8/24	[Signature]
Big Fields	6530 W Medford	WI	414 998 9034		Big Fields Tow
D.C.	2330 W. Roos.	WI	414 380-6163	8-25	Danyel [Signature]
R.K.	4545 N 26	WI	414 554 7117	8/24	[Signature]
F.S	4649 2538	WI	414-640-9835	8/24	[Signature]

Print Name John L. White Address 2511 W. Atkinson
 Signature [Signature] Date 8/24/2023

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
DeJanna Randolph	4649 N 29th	WI	414-399-6403	8/24	<i>[Signature]</i>
Beverly Townsend	4251 N 25th	WI	414-550-5740	8/24	<i>[Signature]</i>
Shalinda M	2553 W 70th	WI	414-807-8059	8/24	<i>[Signature]</i>
Dentae	3330 N 15th	WI	520-548	8/24	<i>[Signature]</i>
Fred Henry	915 N MARSH LN	WI	532-23-4114 8526595	8/24	<i>[Signature]</i>
Sanya Strathers	3337 N. STERLING BLVD	WI	414-732-7853	8/24	<i>[Signature]</i>
Ladame	4015 N 22nd	WI	414-2488860	8/24	<i>[Signature]</i>
Lynette McBeal	5857 N. 36th	WI	414-779-7685	8/24	<i>[Signature]</i>
Margaret McBeal	5705 W 38th	WI	414-779-7685	8/24	<i>[Signature]</i>
Kevin Bryant	4235 N 28th	WI	414-364-1164	8/24	<i>[Signature]</i>

Print Name: *[Signature]* Address: 2511 W. Atkinson Ave
 Signature: *[Signature]* Date: 8/24/2023

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Jessica Johnson	5041 N. 26 th St	Mil. WI	(414) 578-6257	8/24	[Signature]
Earl Butler	4114 N 25 th St	Mil WI		8-24 2023	[Signature]
Darla Honeycutt	4230 N. 25 th St.	Mil WI	414 364 9878	8/24	[Signature]
Harvey Acee	4202 n. Teutonia Ave	Mil WI	414 698-1637	8/24	[Signature]
Sandra Lu	4294 N. 24 th St	Mil WI	888 887 9972	8/24	[Signature]
Shereen Gandy	4136 North 36 th St 1557 So. 72 nd Rd	Mil WI	414 539-0263	8/24	[Signature]
Camille Dean	1557 So. 72 nd Rd 19 West 41 st St	Mil WI	414 333-0188	8/24	[Signature]
Sam Bly	3745 N 2 nd St	Mil WI	(414) 546 7879	8/25	[Signature]
Quran K. Hasan	4134 W Kaul Ave	Mil WI	(414) 772-8358	8/24	[Signature]
Dennis Dofb	2554 S. 72 nd St	West Allis	(414) 659-3366	8/24	[Signature]

Print Name: _____ Address: _____
 Signature: _____ Date: 8-24-23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Lakunda Leflore	4340 N 29th St	WI Mela	414-449-2198	8/24/23	Lakunda Leflore
Marvella Little	2330 W Roosevelt	mil WI	262-312-0298	8/24/23	Marvella Little
Van Conn	2330 W Roosevelt	mil, WI	—	8/24	Van Conn
Vanesha Conn	2330 W Roosevelt	mil, WI	—	8/24	Vanesha Conn
Ok Hall	2211 W Roosevelt	mil/WI	262-302-5402	8/24	Ok Hall
Mya R. Hamilton	445 S. 7th St	mil WI	—	8/24	Mya R. Hamilton
Shavonica	1730 W. Center	mil WI	414-324-9319	8/24	Shavonica
Crystal Marden	2418 N 51st	MILWI	414-366-7831	8/24/23	Crystal Marden
Skellum Evans	506 W Wauwatosa	mil WI	414-514-7028	8/24	Skellum Evans
Licia Beard	1731 W. Center	mil WI	414-333-4530	8/24	Licia Beard

Print Name: Julia Garcia Address: 456 East Brown St. Apt 405
 Signature: [Signature] Date: 8-24-2023

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Ricky Simmons	2328 W Lancaster	PR/02	414-217-0260	8/24	[Signature]
Jean Barra Simmons	" 53208	Milwaukee	"	8/24	[Signature]
[Signature]	53204	Milwaukee	414-918-7102	8/21	[Signature]
Mykayunda Lambert	1440 S 116th St	West Allis	414-698-5551	8/21	[Signature]
Louis Pearson	3723 N 14th	Milwaukee	---	8/21	[Signature]
Carley Calton	3723 N 14th	Milwaukee	---	8/21	[Signature]
Kawanda Jazeer	4628 N 24th	Milwaukee	---	8/24	[Signature]
George [Signature]	553 53208	---	553-5196	8/24	[Signature]
Calaura Collins	90204 N 95th St	Milwaukee	---	8/21	Calaura Collins
Kevin G [Signature]	1223	Milwaukee	414-026-4611	8/21	[Signature]

Print Name Julie Quire Address 456 East Bracon
 Signature [Signature] Date 8-24-2003

Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Zakiya Wilson	2539 W. Vel R. Phillips Ave	WI Milwaukee	(414) 233-8463	8/22/2023	[Signature]
Jackie [unclear]	4048 N Lyndal Ave #118	WI Milwaukee	414 507 8117	8/24/23	[Signature]
Albert Perko	3046 S 62	MI Ws	414-4107	8/24/23	Albert Perko
Emma Chaplin	3355 N 80	WI	414-748-0505	8/24	Emma Chaplin
Tonisha What	4356 W 20th	WI	(414) 581-2855		Tonisha What
Carisma Jones	3636 N 21st	WI	414-275-3788	8/24	[Signature]
Nayima [unclear]	3239 N 21	WI	608-505-7574	8/24	[Signature]
Kaylah Raymond	1126 S 24th #14	WI	608-477-3110	8-4	[Signature]
M. Daniels	4140 N 25	WI	414-208-6088-4		[Signature]
A. Daniels	414-366-91594	WI		8/24	A. Daniels

Print Name Iveliz Garcia Address 456 East Brown St Apt 403
 Signature [Signature] Date 8-24-2023

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Quentin	4745 N 78	Milw	207 499 6874	8/24/23	[Signature]
Gertie Walker	4718 N 19 St	Milwaukee	-	8/24/23	[Signature]
Rondana Givens	4377 N Teutonia	Milwaukee	414-805-1180	8/24/23	[Signature]
Israel	5353 n 32	Milwaukee	414-772-8339	8/24/23	[Signature]
Steven Paul	4916 N 68th St	Milwaukee	414-791-5505	8/24/23	[Signature]
Sharon Whigham		Milwaukee	551-8264	8/24/23	[Signature]
Blandina	5710 42nd Ave	WI	763-354-0198	8/24/23	[Signature]
Derek Wilson	5029 n 50th	Mil	414-554-4668	8/24/23	[Signature]
Kyle Davis	1806 W Congress St	Milwaukee	414-7627-9298	8/25/23	[Signature]
Tiandra Clark	5328	WI			[Signature]

Print Name: Jyliz Givens Address: 4576 East Dawson
 Signature: [Signature] Date: 8-24-2023

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
IBB W HARRIS	3833 N 25 th	MILWAUKEE	414 129 8000	8/23	[Signature]
Glenn J. Hinn	28 36 th 36	Milwaukee	414 900 7000	8/23	[Signature]
Thomas Coleman	3061 W. 28.	Milw	414-628-2922	8/23	[Signature]
Yaseen Dominick	5328 N 39 th	MKE	414-439-5900	8/23	[Signature]
Joshua Flowers	365 N 39 th	MKE	(414) 639-2780	8/23	[Signature]
Janie Reed	8138 ^W meadow	MKE	(414) 750-4791	8/23	[Signature]
Lajerrica James	3291 N 35 th St Milw, WI	MKE	(414) 349 9038	8/23/2023	[Signature]
Martine Michael	3027 N 29 th	MKE	—	8/23	Michael
Ariyah Kimble	219 W Olive	MKE	414 553 4823	8/23	[Signature]
Devette Hottel	217 W Olive	MKE	414 700 0441	8/23	[Signature]

Print Name _____ Address _____
 Signature _____ Date 8-23-24

Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Walter Parker	2726 N Sherman	Milwaukee WI	414-551-2259	8/24/23	Walter Parker
Travis Fik	4378 W 70	Wauwatosa WI	414-245-6977	8/24/23	Travis Fik
Dwight Brinkley	4249 N Teutonia	Milwaukee WI	262-599-4267	8/24/23	Dwight Brinkley
Lashanda Jordan	2609 N. Roosevelt Dr	Milwaukee WI	414-460-1754	8/24/23	Lashanda Jordan
Jameion Corp	1240 Village Green	Madison WI	608-755-1111	8/24/23	Jameion Corp
Quintico Wilkerson	1984 W Congress St	Milwaukee WI	414-497-0162	8/25/23	Quintico Wilkerson
Derry Br	South Side	Milwaukee WI	(414) 236-6252	8/25/23	Derry Br
Lorenzyna Pinski	2320 W Bay View	Milwaukee WI	414-265-7696	8/25/23	Lorenzyna Pinski
Barbara Smith	2939 N. 26th St	Milwaukee WI	414-712-3823	8/25/23	Barbara Smith
Romer Bhu	2003 W. Capitol Dr	Milwaukee WI	414-449-5911	8/25/23	Romer Bhu

Print Name Mona Shay Howard Address 2421 W. Roosevelt Dr.
 Signature Mona Shay Howard Date 08/25/2023

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Terrance Boyd	4520 W 27 th	Milwaukee	262-397-6711	8/25/03	Terrance Boyd
D. GILLESPIE	8674 W MED MIL			53225	D. Gillespie
S. HAMIS	I	I		I	S. Hamis
T. Frankie	2572 N 12 th	Milw		8/25/03	T. Frankie
D. Bates	2572 N-12 th	Milw		8/25/03	D. Bates
Franky Misura	6768 N 52 nd	Milw		8/25/03	Franky Misura
Angel Payne	4339 North 7 th	Milw		8/25	Angel Payne
Dion McDonald	4657 W. medford	Milw		8/25	Dion McDonald
Michelle Mallik	1866 N. 13 th	Milw.		8/25/03	Michelle Mallik
J. Allen		Milw	(910) 778-6539		J. Allen

Print Name _____ Address _____
 Signature _____ Date 8-25-03

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
LONNIE SEFFERT	2708 W ROOSEVELT	MILW	414 510 6338	8-25	[Signature]
Tanierka Suggs	6236 W Sheridan Ave	Milw	(414) 865-3721	8-25	[Signature]
Tiana Batenon	5545 N 106	MIL	414-722-7331	8-25	[Signature]
JOAN BERRY	2460 15th	MIL	324 6228		[Signature]
Dwight Willis	4965 N 59	MIL	414-797-8200	8-25-23	[Signature]
Nicole P... [Signature]	4430 W 55	Mil	2869 W 34	8-25	[Signature]
Cassandra Jones	2679 S 79/46	Mil		8/25	[Signature]
Toniah Williams	2827 W Roosevelt Dr	Mil	414 346-3428	8/25	[Signature]
Elon/Laughan	1183 W 19th St	Mil	414 499-8351	8/25	[Signature]
Autavirac Perky	2622 W 5th	Mil	26289 34114	8/25	[Signature]

Print Name _____ Address _____
 Signature _____ Date 8-25-23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Abdi Aden	206 E 2nd St	Milwaukee WI	—	8/30	Abdi Aden
Mohamed	2001 Worcester	Milwaukee	414-201-0101	8/30	[Signature]
Tiana Chalmers	1500 W North Ave	Milwaukee	414-949-2808	8/30	[Signature]
Sherrya Watson	1500 W North Ave	Milwaukee	414-949-2808		[Signature]
Deontae Johnson	3300 N 7th St	Milwaukee	414-949-2808		[Signature]
Lashandaemons	4622 W Scranton P	Milwaukee	414-354-543		[Signature]
Jacqueline Williams	4281 N Teutonia	Milwaukee	414-215-3385	8/30	[Signature]
Annette Watson	4281 N Teutonia	Milwaukee	414-215-3385		[Signature]
Shakiera Schen	4107 W Dodge	Milwaukee	414-251-046		[Signature]
David Armon	4142 W 22nd St	Milwaukee	—	8/30/23	[Signature]

Print Name [Signature] Address _____
 Signature [Signature] Date 8-23-23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Kenn D. Bohun	2802 W 1st	Mil.	414 914 6244	8/24/23	[Signature]
Michael Nollin	3885 S 27th	Mil	---		MR Nollin
Tina M. Fullz	4376 N. 28th	Mil.	414-975-0513	8/24/23	[Signature]
Stanley Brins	4055 Nth Teutonia	Mil.	(414) 698 5824		[Signature]
Barbara Newome	5720 N 1st St	Mil.	---	8/24/23	[Signature]
Wesley Taylor	3131 W Thurston	Mil.	---	8/24	---
Cynthia Jean	12250 W North	Mil.	(414) 245-4864	8/24	[Signature]
Joseph Danner	4550 N 47	Mil	414 380-2134	8/24	---
Wynona Arp	4550 N 47	Mil	414-618-0174	8/24	---
Keith Rector	6415 W Teutonia	Mil	414-706-1155	8/24	---

Print Name Pastor M. Freeman Address 4386 S. 27th
 Signature Martha Freeman Date 8/24/2023

Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidellnes and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an Individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
David King	2939 S 38 th	Milwaukee	414-676-0892	8/24/88	[Signature]
April Peterson	2903 W North Ave	Milwaukee	262-997-7668	8/24/88	[Signature]
Candice Quim	5975 N 63 rd	Mil	414-239-4115	8/24	[Signature]
Haley Quinn	5975 N 63 rd	Mil	(414) 517-1196	8/24	[Signature]
Cory Atwater	4176 N 22 nd St	Mil/WI	(414) 208-9844	8/24	[Signature]
Manuel Gama	1980 S 13 th St	Mil	414 719 0000	8/24	[Signature]
Manuila M	3637A N 24 th	Mil/WI	N/A	8/24	[Signature]
LATOYA James	3708 N 47 th St	Milw	414-722-1847	8/24	[Signature]
Dwayne Turner	3708 N. 47 th St	Milw	414-915-1148	8/24	[Signature]
Gray Rodriguez	8055 W Beckhoff	Milw	414 394 8335	8/21	[Signature]

Print Name MICHAEL BERDMANN Address 2831 N 21st ST MILWAU, WI 53206
 Signature [Signature] Date 8/24/23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
John Pittman	9827 N. Lincoln	milw	(414) 914 9627	8-24	John Pittman
David Keimah	2403 W. [unclear]	mi	414-313-8259	8-24	David Keimah
David Keimah	2134 N. 80th	MIL	414 331-6586	8-24	David Keimah
Tanisha Johnson	4353 N 24th	MI	414 597 3645	8/24	Tanisha Johnson
Myron Johnson	4353 N 24th	MI	414 895-2811	8/24	Myron Johnson
Yolanda Johnson	2310 W. Olive St	MI	262-705-8077	8/24	Yolanda Johnson
Erica Newell	2450 N. West	MIWI	9154 508 3600	8/24	Erica Newell
Andre Cross	1844 W. V. [unclear]	MIWI	414 899 8078	8-24	Andre Cross
Veronica [unclear]	12174 W. [unclear]	MI, WI	414 914-11031	8-24	Veronica [unclear]
Sukperat [unclear]	P.O. Box 241762	MI, WI	414-464-0019	8-24	Sukperat [unclear]

Print Name MICHAEL [unclear] Address 2831 N 21th MILW, WI 53206
 Signature [unclear] Date 8/24/23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Jamire S.	5803 rd 38 th	Mil/WI	414-355-4023		Jamire
Aud Duba	4885 N 56	Milw	414-840-6300		Aud Duba
Eve Miller	5716 W Hampton	Milw	414-888- ⁹⁸⁰²		Eve Miller
Kim Hibbs	2111 N. 41st	Mil	414-837-7114		Kim Hibbs
Michelle Hunter	2552 N W 4 th St		414 577-3700		Michelle Hunter
Dimitra Jinas	4246 N 22 nd St	Mil	414-628-3400		Dimitra Jinas
Michael Roberson	4206 N 27 th St	Mil	414, 933-8766		Michael Roberson
Cara O'Shea	5942 N 42	Mil	414 915 1922	8/24/23	Cara O'Shea
Bazonia Brinson	7155 W Presidio ^P	Mil	414 335-5815	8/24	Bazonia Brinson
Ashley Williams	8000 W Appleton	Mil	262 408 1768	8/24	Ashley Williams

Print Name MICHAEL REIDMANN Address 2831 N 21st ST MILW, WI 53206
 Signature [Signature] Date 9/24/23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Jackie Davis	2450 N. 40TH ST	WI	775 954-6995	9/24	[Signature]
Sean Reeves	29 41065 N 21 st Pl	WI	262-232-5015	8/24	[Signature]
Cynthia Dorsey	4559 N. Teutonia	WI	253 4331836	8/24	C. Dorsey
Samuel Dorsey	11	WI	414 624 5827	8/24	S. Dorsey
Mia Williams	2319 N 41st	WI	414 313-9819	8/24	[Signature]
[Signature]	3 N/A	WI	414-463782	8/24	[Signature]
[Signature]	2330 W Roosevelt Dr.	WI	414-896-7807	8/24/23	[Signature]
Darquan Morris	2330 W Roosevelt	WI	414-855-7219	8/24/23	Darquan
Demetri Ari	3936 N 15	WI	414-388 2716	8/24	Demetri
Jill A Nash	2236 W Roosevelt	WI	414/202-883	8/24	Jill Nash

Print Name Natalie EIDMANN Address 2831 N 21th Milwaukee WI 53206
 Signature [Signature] Date 8/24/23

Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Kalynn Morke	2308 W Lincoln	WI	544-7358	8/24	Kalynn Morke
Zanyla Lewis	2308 W Lincoln	WI	865-8723	8/24	Zanyla Lewis
Terry Wade	50413	WI	414-572-1568		Terry Wade
EDWARD EARL	8608 W Lincoln	WI	414-788-7278	8/24	Edward Earl
James Smith	5255 N Teutonia W	WI	414 (238-2506)		James Smith
Josh Sudler	3612 N 21st St	WI	414/629-7699		Josh Sudler
TRAVON WILLIAMS	5025 N 21st	WI	(414) 949-2119	8/24	Travon Williams
Payveon Funder	5025 N 21st	WI	(414) 949-2119	8/24	Payveon Funder
Anthony McGee	1927 N 19th	WI	414 252-9557	8-24-23	Anthony McGee
Lajolia Asherneese	6095 N. Green Bay Ave	WI	414 739-4051	8/24	Lajolia A.

Print Name MICHELLE BERGMANN Address 2831 N. 21st MILWAU, WI 53206
 Signature MP Date 8/24/23

Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Cymahmi	2608 W Galesburg St	Mil	414-250-1166	8/25	Cymahmi
Dominick	4433 ^{Teutonia} N	Mil	414-355-3550	8/25	Dominick
Rickie Guerin	4544 N. 24 th	Mil/WI	-	9/24	Rickie Guerin
William Rodgers	3873 N 44 th	Mil/WI	414-243-2525	8/25	William Rodgers
Jim Addison	4469 N. 26 th	Mil WI	(414) 324-2237	8/24	Jim Addison
Mahuel Smiley	2711 N 16 th	Mil, WI	-	8/24	Mahuel Smiley
Shawnell Oshun	4231 N. 52 nd	Mil WI	414 388 1281	8/24	Shawnell Oshun
Mehernigh Brown	4576 N 31 st	Mil/WI	414-397-6771	8/24	Mehernigh Brown
WILLIAM ROBERSON	3814 N 12 th ST	MIL WIS	414 236 1828	8/24	William Roberson
Hechaw Jeff	3887 N 47 th	Mil WI	587-3823	8-24	Jeff Hechaw

Print Name Chris Address 3834 N 24th St
 Signature Chris Date 8/24/23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Mike James	4257 N 46 th	Milw	—	8/24	
Sarah Corde	2330 ^{Ack-114}	mil	615-647-600	8/24	
Lotty	4000	mil	8:55	8/24	—
Sean McCarthy	53218	Milw	262-344-3317	8/23	
Ed Smith	3800 Nigh	mil	262-2004	8/23	
Darlenzo W	1515 W ATK	mil	414-2085214	8:01	
Nicea Davis	2122 W Atkinson	mil	414-2888888	8:03	
NINO WILLIAM	2330 th Roosevelt	Mil	414-399-8113	8/23	
William Williams	4750 N 31 st	Mil	414-897-5865	8/24	
Valerie Guerin	4544 N. 24 th	mil	vguerin@ gmail.com	8/24	

Print Name Charisha Allen Address 3830 N 24th Pl
 Signature Date 8/29/24

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikh's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Joe Townsend	4407 N 25 th	Milwaukee	414-250-2078	8/24	Joe Townsend
Trudy Wiley	4242 N 22 nd	MI	414 484 4110	8/24	Trudy Wiley
Ayeshia Riley	1816 N 74 th	Milwaukee	414-412-5013	8/24	Ayeshia Riley
Mario Fields	4079 N 84 th	Milwaukee	414-531-0954	8/24	Mario Fields
Tionasia Spencer	2160 S 93 rd	Milwaukee	414-688-6076	8/24	Tionasia Spencer
Marcuska	2121 S 30 th	Milwaukee	414-545-6161	8/24	Marcuska
Dmitri Williams	4622 W Miller	Milwaukee	312-530599	8/24	Dmitri Williams
Ladostanis Sanders	2506 W Gardner	Milwaukee	262-353-3409	8/24	Ladostanis Sanders
Dontell Wilver	2500 W Glendale	Milwaukee	(414) 243-7720	8/24	Dontell Wilver
Eudell Harris	4364 N 19 th	Milwaukee	414 405-9588	8/24	Eudell Harris

Print Name MICHELLE EDWARDS
 Signature [Signature] Date 8/24/23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station
4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Plinik's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Eric Knight	6051	Milwaukee WI	414 3944292		Eric Knight
Evan Wood	2035 Fennell Pt Cedarburg	Cedarburg	414 2490500	8/24	Evan Wood
Sherrell Brown	3960N 85th	Mil	414 2521097	8/24	Sherrell Brown
Teresa L Late	3465 W 267th	Mil	414 639-6990	8/24	Teresa L Late
Branch Brown	4841 N 24th	Mil	414-554-2453	8/24	Branch Brown
Jamela Curtis	3228 N 26	Mil	901-208-1311	8/24	Jamela Curtis
Asad Hameed	4519 W 21st	Milwaukee WI	414 2331170		Asad Hameed
Aaron Barr	9457 N. Michael	Milwaukee WI	414-412-6457	8/24	Aaron Barr
Antoinette O'Beir	3205 Nth Bremen	Milwaukee WI	414-732-9438	8-24	Antoinette O'Beir
Trina Brown	2016 Willeke	Milwaukee WI	414 458 669	8-24	Trina Brown

Print Name: Janelle Gorman Address: 4516 East Brown Apt 408
 Signature: [Signature] Date: 8-21-2023

Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinkn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Jeff Mabley	2889 W ATKINS	MILWAUKEE WI	262-219-0541	8/24/23	Jeff Mabley
Champa Mallett	2236 N 39th	MILWAUKEE WI	414-295-3331	8/24/23	Champa Mallett
Victoria Allen	3725 N 55th	MILWAUKEE WI	262-327-3601	8/24/23	Victoria Allen
Coyce Adair	1722 L	MILWAUKEE WI	722-8324	8/24/23	Coyce Adair
Cherise Adams	4943 N 17th	MILWAUKEE WI	414-269-7140	8/24/23	Cherise Adams
Victoria Harris	4022 N 17th	MILWAUKEE WI		8/24/23	Victoria Harris
Linda Brown	4362 N 16th	MILWAUKEE WI	414-364-3563	8/24/23	Linda Brown
Victoria Harris	2741 N 11th	MILWAUKEE WI	414-552-5703	8/24/23	Victoria Harris
Shacara Wilson	4122 N 26th	MILWAUKEE WI	414-552-5703	8/24/23	Shacara Wilson
Stephanie Jackson	2625 W LOCUST	MILWAUKEE WI	414-501-6552	8/24/23	Stephanie Jackson

Print Name: Natalie Easter Allen Address: 4576 East Brown St Apt 408
 Signature: [Signature] Date: 8-24-2023

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Shawanda Key	1532 West Street	Milwaukee WI	(414) 275-1950	08/23/2023	[Signature]
Raheem Miller	---	---	---	---	[Signature]
Janet Taylor	3573 N. 11th St.	Milwaukee WI	(414) 522-5400	8/23/23	[Signature]
Samuel Brown	3212 Volkmann	WI	484-0212	8/23	[Signature]
James Johnson	2963 N 44th	WI	414-335-4777	8/23	[Signature]
Chirell Dickson	4648 N 19	WI	414-614-7311	8/23	[Signature]
LaShelle Hanches	4369 N 24th	WI	414-379-2500	8/23	[Signature]
King Allen	2028 S. 6th	WI	414-808-9273	8/23	[Signature]
Hauliana	8026 S 6th	Milwaukee WI	414-397-2285	8/23	[Signature]
Keisha Dotts	---	WI/Mil	920-366-1388	8/23	[Signature]

Print Name _____ Address _____
 Signature _____ Date 8-23-23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Joselyn M	8254 N 107th	Milwaukee	414-406-3989	8/24	Joselyn M
Shanell Roby	6313 W Chambers	Milwaukee	578 0730	8/24	Shanell Roby
LATIS hq E Roby	3428 N. 14th St	WI	(414) 801 1835	8/24	LATIS hq E Roby
DeAngelo Johnson	1109 N 18th St	Mil, WI	414-313-7478	8/24	DeAngelo Johnson
Kumar Carter	3145 N. Sisk Blvd	Mil	414 999-2122	8/24	Kumar Carter
A. C. Simpson	3343 W 27th Rd	Mil	262 772-6676	8/24	A. C. Simpson
Kiaria Carter	1489	Mil	414 412-2196	8/24	Kiaria Carter
Martha Carter	1970 W Keefe	Mil/WI	414 210-0148	8/24	Martha Carter
Margaret Roby	414-842-4302	Milwaukee	3841 N 21st	8/24	Margaret Roby
TERI TOBAC	4187 N. 81st	Milwaukee	WN. 53209	8/24	TERI TOBAC

Print Name TRIZ GUYON Address 456 East Bronson St
 Signature [Signature] Date 8-24-2023

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikh's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Angelique Shum	1947 N 37 St	Milwaukee WI	414-394-8247	8/24/23	[Signature]
Damonda Harris	1564 W North Ave	Milwaukee WI	414-349-0397		Damonda Harris
Antonio Pared	5632 N Appleton	Milw.	(262) 272-0151	9/24/23	[Signature]
Bennie Mosler	3817 N 27th St	Milw	414-449-3151	8/24	[Signature]
Stan [unclear]	6020 N 35th	Milw	914-614-3096	8/24	[Signature]
Tony DAVIS	4188 N 21st	Mil	414-249-7889	8/24	[Signature]
Kevin Crump	4041 N. 13th	Mil	914-236-8959		[Signature]
Darryl Brown	5027 N 27th	Mil	844-850-8027	8/24	[Signature]
Willie [unclear]	3620 N 29th	Mil		8/24	[Signature]
Tony Harris	4261 N 28th	Milw	914-378-2140	8/24	[Signature]

Print Name _____ Address _____
 Signature _____ Date _____

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Aleah Polnitz	5647a n 38th St	WI Milw.	(262) 693 5719	08/22	
Samir Marks	4452 W ANKINSON AVE	MILWAUKEE	(715) 557-3111	8/22	
Paiye Echols	2952 W ANKINSON AVE	Mil. WI	414-233-5856	8/23	
Harrel North	4592 N Teutonia Ave	Mil. WI	414-530-7268	8/23	
Robert Sloan	4592 Teutonia	Mil. WI	N/A	8/23	
James Shell	4592 Teutonia	Mil. WI		8/23	
Mircah Roby	4592 Teutonia	Mil. WI		8/23	
Nastassja Chats	212 1867	Mil. WI		8/23	
Denique Romick	4592 n teutonia Ave	Mil. WI		8	
Yasmin Ahmad	4592 North Teutonia Ave	MILWAUKEE WI			

Print Name: Deshon Address: 8242 n 82nd
 Signature: Date: 7/24/11 n 79st
 - 414 530-7268

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
JAMES	4681 N GREGORY	WI	---	8/24	James Black
Keyon ^{Stadson} Stadson	3402 N Webster	Milwaukee WI	---	8/24	Keyon Stadson
Charles Bronghton	4309 N 24 th	WI	---	8/24	Charles Bronghton
JIMMY MORRIS	5041 N 4th	Milwaukee	---	8/24	J. Morris
Seoucyia Thomas	4442 W 72nd St	Milwaukee	---	8/24	Seoucyia Thomas
Chasmine Sander	4842 N 48 th St	Milwaukee WI	262 722 0105	8/24	Chasmine Sander
Wester Whitman	3552 N 7th St	Milwaukee WI	414 388-7141	8/24	Wester Whitman
Sara Sims	3552 N. 7th St	Milwaukee WI	414-391-1815	8/24	Sara Sims
Vanessa	5122 N 31 st	Milwaukee	414 629 7189	8/24	Vanessa Menesto
Shirley Bucken	3435 W 4 th St	Milwaukee	414 379-1036	8/24	Shirley Bucken

Print Name FUTIAZ Gwizay Address _____
 Signature _____ Date 8-24-2023

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Christopher A	3221 N 29th	Milwaukee	414-205-9307	8/24	[Signature]
Croschawm, Noor	322 N. 53rd	Mil, WI	414-793-0182	8/24	[Signature]
David Sanders	433 N. 30th	Mil, WI	414-202-9547	8/24	[Signature]
Quincey Coleman	217 N 29th	Mil, WI	414-800-9815	8/24	Quincey Coleman
Donna Coleman	386 N. 4th St	Mil, WI	414-344-9770	8/24	[Signature]
David Sanders	3015 N. 16th St	Mil, WI	414-378-8876	8/24	[Signature]
Dawana Newton	4356 N. 28th St.	Mil/WI	414-383-8718	8/24	[Signature]
Erin [unclear]	112 W. R. [unclear]	[unclear]	—	8/24	[Signature]
Annette Madun	4530 N 22	Mil	414-873-5300	8/24	[Signature]
Michael Kiedel	—	Mil/WI	404-885-9600	8/24	[Signature]

Print Name: Jill D. Guiraud Address: 4536 East Brown St Apt 408
 Signature: [Signature] Date: 8-24-2003

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Shantasha Harris	2228 W. Keefe	MKE WI	248 414 425	8/22	[Signature]
Brianna Fuchs	2041 W. Atkinson	Milwaukee WI	(414) 662-6822	8/22	[Signature]
[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]
[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]
Michael Brown	11	Milwaukee Wis	414-9-6229	8/22	[Signature]
R Boston	11	Milwaukee	414 888 8888	8/22	[Signature]
Ms G Burnett	5240 N 34th	Mil WI	414 981 4391	8/23	[Signature]
Godiss Bosson	3949 W. Vliet	Milwaukee, WI	414.210.9311		[Signature]
Clare Kwiatkowski	7829 W. Denver	Milwaukee		8/23/23	Clare Kwiatkowski
RANDY KWIAKOWSKI	7829 W. DENVER AVE	Milwaukee		8/23	[Signature]

Print Name Charisha Allen Address 2836 N. 24th
 Signature [Signature] Date 8/23/23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

1

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Robin Ward	1541 N Teutonia	Mil	497-6570	8/22	[Signature]
Latavia Whitehead	2117 W Roosevelt	Milwaukee	414 501 9520	8/22	[Signature]
Janiya Gilbert	2860 N 15th St	Milwaukee	414 930 6082	8/22	[Signature]
JOE BROWN	4918 N. 68	Milwaukee	414-232-9183		[Signature]
Danielle Wood	4471 N 22nd	Milwaukee	651-4727	8/22	[Signature]
Jerome Blue	3030 N 29th St	Milwaukee	444 335 8000	8/22	[Signature]
TRZY	---	Mil	---	8/22	[Signature]
OT	---	MKE	---	2/22	[Signature]
Ian Russell-Camara	154 W 44th Chester Dr.	Milwaukee Falls/Wis	414-232-7877	8/22	[Signature]
Chakela Davis	4576 Wences	Mil	414 699 8337		[Signature]

Print Name Charvisha Allen Address 3836 N 24th St
 Signature [Signature] Date 8/23/23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
DAYMON TATE	3840 ^W Villard	Milwaukee WI	414 795-2580	8/23	[Signature]
JAMES GARRETS	41715 W Meadow	Milwaukee WI	414-213-8266	8/23	[Signature]
Rebecca Shaw	4347 N 13th	Milwaukee WI	414 215-5332	8/23	[Signature]
Arena Richardson	8509 n Evanville Rd	Milwaukee WI	414 514 7521	8/23	[Signature]
Brendan Fitz	4025 N 2nd	Milwaukee WI	414 224 4800	8/23	[Signature]
James Smith	4219 N 22nd	Milwaukee WI	414 243 1291	8/23	[Signature]
Michael O'Rice	4173 n 57th St	Milwaukee WI	414-394-1654	8/23/23	Michael O'Rice
Gabriel Blectase	1540 North Ave	Milwaukee WI	414-759-6035	8/23/23	[Signature]
Earn Lowery	853 ⁵⁰ Somers St	Milwaukee WI	414/276-2211	8/23/23	Earn Lowery
Shantel King	4471 N 22nd	Milwaukee WI	414 841 9529	8/23	[Signature]

Print Name: Chariska Allen Address: 3936 N 24th Pl
 Signature: [Signature] Date: 8/23/23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Ivyontae Colvin	415 Southtowne Pl Apt 1101	Milwaukee, WI, 53208	(414) 581-8567	8/22/23	Ivyontae Colvin
Dequan Gatin	4021 N 41st	Milwaukee WI	(414) 338-4786	8/22/2023	A. Gatin
Anthonya Roberson	5511 N 91st Street	Milwaukee WI	414 937 1442	8/23/2023	Anthonya R
Lynda Robinson	9109 W. Carmen Ave. Milwaukee 53228	Milwaukee WI	414-233-6647	8/23	Lynda Robinson
Dawn Bryant	6644 N. 53rd St Milwaukee WI 53228	Milwaukee WI	414-315002	8/23	Dawn Bryant
MARGARET ADAMS	P.O. BOX 91372 53209	MIL WIS	414 233 2562	8/23/2023	Margaret Adams
Johnnie Little	3175 N 6th	Milwaukee WI	414 574-1283	8/23	Johnnie Little
Tracy Smith	3333 N 9th	Milwaukee WI	414 640-5183	8/23	Tracy Smith
Erica Obert	3374 N. Richard	Milwaukee WI	414 292 6460	8/23	Erica Obert
[Signature]	8214 W Bank	Milwaukee WI	414-885 6005	8/23	[Signature]

Print Name: Marysha Allen Address: 3834 N 24th Pl
 Signature: [Signature] Date: 8/22/23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Shamone Locke	2707 N 41st	Mil, WI	414 410-0493	8/22	Shamone Locke
Mark Cannon	5085 N 51st	Mil	414-4692-876	8-22	Mark Cannon
David Polhit	2041 W 21st	WI	414 262-4969	8/22	David Polhit
Latoya Lofton	5736 N. 16th St	WI	414 501-8883	8/23	Latoya Lofton
Kevin Collins	5131 N 39th St	WI	262 828 0614	8/23	Kevin Collins
Darius Calhoun	3738 N 15th	WI	414 514-2814	8/23	Darius Calhoun
Katrina Young	4624 N Parkway	WI	414 975 9132	8/23	Katrina Young
Deisha Brown	11	WI	-	8/23	Deisha Brown
Natalie Jackson	468 E 16th St Lane Oak Creek	WI	-	8/23	Natalie Jackson
Erik Smith	9109 W Carmen	Milw. WI	414-745-7859	8/23	Erik Smith

Print Name Charisha Allen Address 3836 N 24th Pl
 Signature [Signature] Date 8/23/23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Americana Hair	11	MI	414-937-1272	8/22	
Dominique Foster	11	Mil	—	8/22	
Caliph Mumb	11	Mil/Wis	608 566 6773	8/22	
Anina Morris	11	Mil/Wis	—	8/22	
Martha Freeman	4386 N 27th St	Mil/Wis	504-228-8056	8/22	Martha Freeman
Dunya Howard	9663 W Leatrice	Mil/Wis	(414) 578-8303	8/22	Dunya Howard
Bonresha Cousins	4131 N 27th St	Mil/Wis	—	8/22	Bonresha Cousins
Darnesha	7023 W Silverspring Drive	Milwaukee	414-317-5750	8/22	
DJazane Frazier	1628 N 35th St	Milw	414-627-7666	8/22	
Shanita Saddler	3222 N 16th St	milwaukee	414-865-8888	8/22	Shanita Saddler

Print Name Charisha Allen Address 3836 N 24th
 Signature Date 8/22/23

Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Letrianna M.	3129 N 42 St	Milwaukee WI	414-231-1521	8-22-23	Letrianna Majeed
Marquanna Sheets	2530 W Roosevelt Dr #209	Milwaukee WI	414 865-4889	8-22-23	Marquanna Sheets
Danielle Binrough	8720 W Monahan Ave	Milwaukee WI	414 326 8617	8-22-23	Danielle Binrough
STEVEN E Pryor	2225 W Olive MIL WI	MIL WI	414 514-7111	8-22-23	Steve E Pryor
Jeremy Green	4321 N 16	WI	262 693-5493	8-22	Jeremy Green
Natalie Sargent	4127 N 24 ^{Place}	WI	414 782-1098	8-22	Natalie Sargent
Robin Kandolph	4001 N 22 nd	WI	(414) 608-0009	8-22	Robin Kandolph
Shelake Pinnal	4502 N 21 st	WI	414 394-8159	8-22	Shelake Pinnal
Sam Cole	5618 W AVER	WI	312-874-9792	8/22	Sam Cole
Cynthia Agee	3414 N 58 th	MIL, WI	414 406-7771	8/22	Cynthia Agee

Print Name: Charishya Allen Address: 3836 N 24th
 Signature: [Signature] Date: 8/22/23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Sheila Kitchens	—	Milwaukee WI	414-241-0646	8/22	Sheila Kitchens
Kena Taylor	1818 W Capital	Milwaukee	—	8/22	Kena Taylor
Brandon Harris	4187 N. 20th St	Milwaukee	414-398-2020	8/22	Brandon Harris
Alphonso M. McNeil	4234 N. Beech St	Milwaukee	414-519-1702	8/22	Alphonso M. McNeil
Annasha Adams	1550 N. 9th St	Milwaukee, WI	(414) 852-9513	8/22/23	Annasha Adams
Fernando Lopez	3116 W. Marjorie St	Chicago, IL	773-872-0500	8/22	Fernando Lopez
Erica DeReal	3116 W. Marjorie St	Chicago, IL	"	8/22	Erica DeReal
Wendell Harris	7842 N. Lincoln Pl	Milwaukee	414-915-5297		Wendell Harris
Sharon Brown	1843 W. Fremont Ave	Milwaukee, WI	(414) 885-1377	8/22	Sharon Brown
Zakyra Safford	7843 W. Fremont Ave	Milwaukee, WI	(414) 885-7327	8/22	Zakyra Safford

Print Name: Charisha Allen Address: 3836 N. 24th
 Signature: [Signature] Date: 8/22/23

Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Sharay Jones	2332 W Roosevelt	WZ	262-585-7199	8/22	<i>[Signature]</i>
Nash Patel	3836 N 24 th	WI	92042-0477	8/22	<i>[Signature]</i>
Shakenna Allen	410 N. 14th St	Mil WI	414-484-8801	8/22	<i>[Signature]</i>
Christopher Caselle	2202 W Sherman ^{Wld}	Mil WI	414 6994190	8/22	<i>[Signature]</i>
PETE SCHMIDT	576 E BOLINA AVE	WI	414 461235	8/22	<i>[Signature]</i>
Yvonne Mullen	128 W. Auer	Mil WIS		8/22	<i>[Signature]</i>
Emmalee Wetzel	4331 north 27 th street	Mil WI		8/22	<i>[Signature]</i>
Jasmine Hunt	2600 W. Virginia	Mil WI	262-266-9301	8/22	<i>[Signature]</i>
Deriqus Lamar	5182 N. Teutonia ave	WI	(414) 865-8155	8/22	<i>[Signature]</i>
Martina Clark	3601 N 18 Av		2626661675		

Print Name Chariska Allen Address 3836 N 24th
 Signature *[Signature]* Date 8/22/23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Marvin Cottrell	4147	Mil/WI	414-639-3194	8/22/23	<i>Marvin Cottrell</i>
Jackie Ross	4504	Wau/WI	414-803-8528	8/22	<i>Jackie Ross</i>
Davone Tidwell	7938	Mil, WI	414-888-0595	8/22	<i>Davone Tidwell</i>
Shanicka Jordan	2018	Mil WI	414-627-3458	8/22	<i>Shanicka Jordan</i>
Michelle Mars	5613	Mil WI	414-699-4737	8/22	<i>Michelle Mars</i>
Shaqualla DICKERSON	53206	Mil WI	262-458-8625	8/22	<i>Shaqualla Dickerson</i>
Tremaine Hopwood	53206	Mil WI	414-369-9023	8/22	<i>Tremaine Hopwood</i>
Rhonda Smith	53206	Mil	414-509-2797	8/22	<i>Rhonda Smith</i>
Mitch Erwin	3731 W Forest Home Ave	Mil	262-298-8316	8/22	<i>Mitch Erwin</i>
Shinika McKinnon	1818 West Fairmount	Mil	414-400-3009	8/22	<i>Shinika McKinnon</i>

Print Name Charisha Allen Address 3836 N 24th
 Signature *Charisha Allen* Date 8/22/23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
VINCENT	2721 W. FOSBROOK	MILWAU W I	(414) 429-8331	8/22	[Signature]
Henry Tomlin	"	WI	9207211700	8/22	[Signature]
Melanie S. S.	3728 N 37	Milwaukee WI	(414) 208-5257		[Signature]
Craig Milam	3921 N 28		(414) 249-0087		[Signature]
Gloria Davenport	4837 N 24	Milwaukee WI	414 649 6914		[Signature]
Angela White	4283 N 24	Milwaukee WI	414 760 4148	08/22	[Signature]
Aneisha White	8054 S. WILDWOOD DR	Milwaukee WI	(414) 499 0887	08/22	[Signature]
P. Egan	2445 S. Standard	53227	(414) 532-0924	8/22/23	[Signature]
[Signature]	310 E. Ward	42207	204 688 8888	8/22	[Signature]
O'Neil Meadows	14043 S. Atlantic	60827	"	"	[Signature]

Print Name Charisha Allen Address 3836 N 24th
 Signature [Signature] Date 8/22/23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Jannah B	5323 N 33rd	Milwaukee WI	520-520-2031	8/22/23	
De'Andrews M	4316 N 19th place	Milwaukee WI	388-2354	8/22/23	
ALFONZO Dupree	2118 W McKinley Ave	Milwaukee WI	306-0087	8/22	
Sharon Webb	1550 N. 9th St	Milwaukee WI	414-98-7792	8/22	
Shae Clare	7027 N. 78th	Mil	414-274-9045	8/22	
Darnell Harris	↓	Mil	414-377-7172	8/23/23	
Charles Reed	↓	MilW	Charles Reed		
Brenda Monrose	4132 W. Kenwood Ave	Mil	414-811-2525 414-2215	8/22/23	
Nigeria Williams	3127 N. Palmer	Mil/W	414-245-8602	8/22/23	
Charles Eckman	4551 W. 107th	Mil/W	414-488-4070	8/22/23	

Print Name: Javisha Allan Address: 3836 N 24th St
 Signature: Date: 8/22/23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That Stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the life of the victim Isaiah Allen but also compromised the safety of customers and bystanders. Please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Antonio Scott	8605 W milled	WI	(414) 704-1817	8/22/23	<i>Antonio Scott</i>
Stephanie Johnson	5640 N. 34 th St.	WI	414-335-0154	8/22/23	<i>Stephanie Johnson</i>
Ria Phipps	2965 N Pierce	WI	414-207-3611	8/22	<i>Ria Phipps</i>
Jaidyn Phipps	2965 N Pierce St	WI	414-399-9197	8/22	<i>Jaidyn Phipps</i>
Antonon Roly	4562 N 39 th	WI	608-888-4723	8/22	<i>Antonon Roly</i>
Gliese Whigham	2511 W Atkinson	MI/WI	414-551-8264	8/22	<i>Gliese Whigham</i>
Diane Barasneh	4330 N. 26 th	MI/WI	414-499-9878	8/22	<i>Diane Barasneh</i>
Lyndon Briggs	2607 W Atkinson	MI/WI	414-736-4209	8/22	<i>Lyndon Briggs</i>
Jenni Jones	4610 N 29 th St	MI/WI	414-795-0165	8/22	<i>Jenni Jones</i>
Parish Love	3331 N 41 st	MI/WI	414-367-4135		<i>Parish Love</i>

Print Name Charishia Allen Address 3836 N 24th
 Signature *Charishia Allen* Date 8/22/23

Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That Stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the life of the victim Isaiah Allen but also compromised the safety of customers and bystanders. Please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Malik Harrell	2109 W Clark	WI	414-595-750	8/22	Malik Harrell
Nika Quera	4788 S. 43	WI	414-347-80	8/22	Nika Quera
Monica Rogers	4505 N th 29 th	WI	414 252-987	8/22	Monica Rogers
Lennette Mitchell	2715 W Melrose	WI	414-562-78	8/22	Lennette Mitchell 414-562-786
Tanya Thomas	8001 W Blueleigh	WI	526-1343	8-22	Tanya Thomas
Stanley Gallion	4365 N 25 th	WI	414 795 774	8-22	Stanley Gallion
Royalty Brazil	4856 N 15 th	WI	414 899-7238	8-22	Royalty Brazil
WILLIE DUBSON	4534 N 29 th	WI	414 779 344	8/22	Willie Dubson
Xavier Harrell	4250 N 21 st	WI	262-282-072	8/22	Xavier Harrell
Jessica Massey	3510 N 58 th Blk	WI	263-282	8/22	Jessica Massey

0748

Print Name MICHAEL EDMAN Address 2831 N 21
 Signature [Signature] Date 8/22/23

Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Mke L	4119 N 25th	Mil/WI	NA	8/22	[Signature]
Yolanda Williams	2706 W 54	Mil/WI	414-484-672	8/22	[Signature]
Derrick Cox	2506 N 61	Mil/WI	414-519-212	9/22	[Signature]
Elijah Juan	3022 N 25	Mil/WI	411-629-8135	9/22	[Signature]
Detredan Smith	4356 N 25th St	Mil/WI	414-544-9028		[Signature]
ALBERT SALER	4763 N 25th St	Mil/WI	414-341-1413	8/22	[Signature]
Donnell	2909	Mil/WI	414 807-9214	8/22	Donnell
Patrick Willis	4278 N 25th	Mil	N/A	8/22	[Signature]
David Palmitz	3810 N 21st	WI	N/A	8/22	[Signature]
Tia Hopkins	4334 N 25th St	Milwaukee WI	414-249-7871	8/22	[Signature]

Print Name Mona May Howard Address 2421 W Prospect Dr.
 Signature Mona May Howard Date 08/22/2023

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That Stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the life of the victim Isaiah Allen but also compromised the safety of customers and bystanders. Please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Felishia White	4944 N 61 st	Mil, WI	687-2421	8-22	Felishia White
Keshia Grimes	3067 N 2nd	Milwaukee	414 737-5512	8-22	Keshia Grimes
Precious	2910 W Vine	Mil	414 209-7012		
Vanisha Walker	5215 N meadow	Mil	414 242-4477	8-22	Walker
Shondraye Anderson	1610 13 th Ave	South Milwaukee	414-458-3297	8-22	Shondraye Anderson
Marty Haggdon	9276 N 70 th	Milwaukee	262 824 0299	8-22	Marty Haggdon
Jacq Evans	6154 wkk 9 th	Milwaukee	(414) 234-4181	8-22	Jacq Evans
Robert Ross	6156 wkk	Milwaukee	414 382-9111	8/22	Robert Ross
Horizon Bell	8500 th Fond du Lac	Milwaukee	414-588-5213	8/22	Horizon Bell
Lenora Williams	2809 N. 18 th	Milwaukee	414 242 5112	8/22	Lenora Williams

Print Name: Charvna Allen Address: 3836 N. 24th Pl
 Signature: Charvna Allen Date: 8/22/23

Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Kai Lea	807 W. Atkinson	Milwaukee	414-265-8529	8/23	[Signature]
D. Grayson	807 W. Atkinson	Milwaukee	414-265-8529	8/23	[Signature]
DuVante Thomas	4137 N 34th Street	Milwaukee	414-594-8158	8/23	[Signature]
Edw Johnson	505 N. 33rd	Milwaukee	214-466-0588	8/23	[Signature]
Ray Malone	3551. N 9th	Milwaukee	414-248-5977		
Dan Hopkins	4129 W Fairmount	Milwaukee	414-892-0709		[Signature]
Glenn Parkerting	3010 W 2nd St	Milwaukee	414-675-8205	8/23	[Signature]
Manell	2240 Wood Morgan Ave	Milwaukee	262-595-9443		[Signature]
Isaac Abib	2770 N 10th	Milwaukee	608-949-1017		[Signature]
Charisma Allen	2919 W Wisconsin Ave #203	Milwaukee	414-322-2798	8/23/23	[Signature]
Chariska Allen	3836 O 24th Pl			8/23/23	[Signature]

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Raymond	3502 N 5th	WI	202 1267		[Signature]
Tyion	2375 N Butt	WI	414-786-1791		[Signature]
Toy M 4/11	5445 W Mohaw		262 232 0528		[Signature]
8040	53212	WI	282-554	-	8226
Tony	2436 W Haver	WI	414 254 4038	8-22	[Signature]
Lara Martin	4545 N 21	W	(414) 460 1233	9.4.23	[Signature] 8/22/23
Kewon Branch	3000 W Cap	WI	414-326-8606		[Signature]
Aylani Hain	2417 W Roose	WI	414(252)6641		[Signature]
Tristan Hair	2417 W Roose	WI	914 252 6041	8/23	[Signature]
William Toliver	606 W Center	WI	414 721-1530	9/23	[Signature]

Print Name: Juelia Givran Address: 456 East Brown St Apt 408
 Signature: [Signature] Date: 8-22-2023

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Judie Zoloff	3944 N 74 th St	Milwaukee	414 899-3202		Judie Zoloff
Barry Hudson	3944 North 24 th St	Milwaukee	414 899 3202	8-22-23	Barry Hudson
Juliah Jrus	4309 N 22 nd St	Milwaukee	414-378-4707	8-22-23	Juliah Jrus
Nasir Buckingham	4309 N 22 nd St	Milwaukee	414-719-7600	8-22-23	Nasir Buckingham
Daron Man	2121 N 32 nd St	Milwaukee	414-699-9665		Daron Man
Letchiah Washington	1500 W Ellendale	Milwaukee	414 797 8505	8/23	Letchiah Washington
Jacarius Moniker	6349 W Lakeford Dr	Milwaukee WI	213-354-0683	8/22	Jacarius Moniker
Daron Rogers	2464 W Corleigh St	Milwaukee WI	414-766-8230	8/23	Daron Rogers
Antonio Jones	4237 N 25 th St	Milwaukee WI	414-514-7007	8/23	Antonio Jones
Cherise Eastley	8608 W Hemlocks St, Milwaukee WI 53224	Milwaukee WI	(414) 403-7890	8/23	Cherise Eastley

Print Name Joe Address _____
 Signature _____ Date 8-23-23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name	Address	City/State	Phone	Date	Signature
Jade Scott	3525 W. Roosevelt	Milwaukee	317582	8/22	Jade Scott
Francis Nance	2315 W. Roosevelt Dr. Milwaukee	WI		8/22	Francis Nance
Justice Thompson	8918 97th	Milwaukee		8/22	Justice Thompson
Tyanna Thompson	7161 44	Milwaukee		8/22	Tyanna Thompson
Cherelle Trotter	7161 44	Milwaukee		8/22	Cherelle Trotter
Stanice	327 LeRich's		414 22	8/22	Stanice
Erin Sy	2727 N 52nd	Milwaukee	414-576-1509	8/22	Erin Sy
Quovadis Brooks	2195 W State	milwaukee	414-369-4477	8/22	Quovadis Brooks
Tasha Gross	3100 W. Wisconsin Ave	WI 53209	414-998-9929	8/22	Tasha Gross
Michelle King	2500 W Chambers	Milwaukee	414-241-1397	8/22	Michelle King

Print Name Francis Nance Address _____
 Signature Francis Nance Date 8-22-23

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen****